ELENCO TESSERATI

SVINCOLATI NELLA STAG.SPORT. 2014/2015

SVINCOLO PER ACCORDO ART.108

MATR.

4,161,901
6,765,247
4,598,281
3,977,297
6,520,776
4,675,072
4,598,298
4,995,071
4,016,237
4,752,772
2,099,603
4,036,196
5,454,286
5,119,793
3,946,172
5,683,723
4,156,853
5,683,729
4,165,824
3,802,999
3,814,122
4,275,066
4,669,564
5,851,044
5,851,045
4,666,988
4,063,833
4,668,727
4,490,443
4,869,294
4,867,568
4,896,566
4,765,832
5,570,390
4,451,667
6,812,722
4,203,716
4,313,772

NOMINATIVO

ABBATE FABIO ALESSIO
ABBIATI LORENZO

ABOU EL ENNEN USAMENNEN AMR
ACCETTA ANTONINO
ACCORIGI FABRIZIO
ACCURSO MATTEO
ACELLA MIRKO

AFKHAM DANIELE
AGAPITO LEONARDO
AGOSTO LUCA

AGUS MIRCO
AIRAGHI DENNIS
AIROLDI NICOLA
ALAIMO GIANLUCA
ALBA SIMONE
ALBANI MICHAEL
ALBANI RICCARDO
ALBANI THOMAS
ALBINI OMAR
ALDIGHIERI ANDREA
ALESSI FABRIZI10
ALETTI ANDREA
ALGERI SALVONI DANIEL
ALGHISI LUCA

ALGHISI MARCO

ALGISI ALESSANDRO
ALI OMAR

ALINI ALBERTO
ALMASIO DAVIDE
ALOISI ALESSANDRO
ALTAMURA R1CCARDO
ALTIERI VINCENZO
ALTOMARE MARCO

ALZANI MATTIA ERNESTO
ALZATI DANIEL

AMATI MIRKO EMILIO
AMBROSI LEONARDO LUCIO
AMBROSINO MIRKO

DT.NASCITA

29-11-1994
23-09-1997
11-07-1996
24-03-1994
18-02-1997
17-03-1994
21-05-1996
17-08-1996
28-02-1991
26-03-1998
25-06-1996
20-02-1991

5-11-1991

8-10-1996
11-02-1993
15-08-1995

7-02-1992
15-08-1995
29-12-1994

3-12-1992

8-08-1989
17-09-1993
19-07-1995

3-07-1999

3-07-1999

3-11-1992
15-08-1991
31-05-1990
14-07-1995
24-12-1996
27-11-1996
12-03-1994
29-08-1996
25-03-1992
23-03-1995

5-04-1998
13-11-1992
31-05-1995

CODICE E DENOMINAZIONE

676,154 A.S.D. TREZZANO CALCIO
676,032 POL. VIRTUS MANERBIO
675,383 C.S. LOCATE
937,723 F.C.D. RHODENSE

68,297 A.S.D. SPORTING ADDA BOTTANUCO
675,590 A.S. SAN BIAGIO

66,544 A.S. BARONA

60,179 A.S.D. LA TORRE
914,005 A.S.D. APRILE 81
675,905 A.C.D. OLMESE CORNAREDO
65,552 G.S. MASCAGNI
920,584 A.S.D. LA BIGLIA

12,340 F.C. CERNUSCO L.

81,728 A.C.D. DESIO

77,211 G.S.D. LA SPEZIA

29,150 U.S. MARTANO DALMINE
63,150 A.S. BASTIDA

29,150 U.S. MARTANO DALMINE
62,145 A.S.D. ABBIATEGRASSO
65,205 CPC SAN LAZZARO
70,279 A.S.D. MORAZZONE
675,217 A_C. CESANO MADERNO
62,129 A.S.D. PONTERANICA
64,309 SSDCO  ORSA TRISMOKA
64,309 SSDCO  ORSA TRISMOKA
60,184 U.S. RONCOLA
676,023 A.C.D. FROG MILANO
57,837 U.S. BOLLATESE
933,813 A.S.D. FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
675,357 U.S. DINDELLI

73,305 POL. DI PO VIMERCATESE
917,099 U.S.D. SPORTING L E B
21,040 A.S.D. GERENZANESE
675,074 A_.S.D. BORGO SAN GIOVANNI
23,660 U.S. ITALA
932,655 A.S.D. GIOVANILE CARBONARA
934,109 F.C.D. MAGNA

9,440 A.C.D. CANTELLO CALCIO



4,177,978
4,738,199
3,751,045
4,693,247
5,348,403
4,367,033
4,431,723
4,306,611
4,156,921
4,610,412
4,468,627
2,047,057
4,284,760
3,869,949
4,262,084
4,473,758
4,230,214
4,230,200
6,693,916
4,958,430
5,409,019
4,231,451
3,816,194
4,340,127
4,599,640
4,556,278
4,688,833
4,789,572
5,250,927
4,404,870
4,799,635
4,695,645
4,040,502
5,391,099
3,946,256
5,016,568
3,974,857
4,196,036
5,332,440
5,055,282
3,861,358
5,030,335
4,203,859
4,039,289
4,340,007

AMBROSO
AMELOTTI
AMICI
AMORE
AMORUSO
ANACLERIO
ANACLERIO
ANDENA
ANDI

ANDOL INA
ANDREIS
ANDREOCCHI
ANDREOCCHI
ANDREOL1
ANDREOLI
ANELLI
ANELLI
ANELLI
ANGARANO
ANGELONI
ANGELONI
ANNONI
ANNUNZIATA
ANTELLI
ANTI

ANTI
ANTONACCI
ANTONELLI
ANTONELLO
ANTONIAZZI
ANTONIAZZ1
ANZILIERO
APOSTOLI
APRILE
AQUILANTE
ARANTE
ARCARI
ARCHETTI
ARCHETTI
ARDEMAGNI
ARDEMAGNI
ARDORE
ARDUINI
ARENA
ARESI

MATTEO
FABIO
DAVIDE
MATTEO
THOMAS
ALESSANDRO
CHRISTIAN
LUCA
FILIPPO

CHRISTIAN AGOST

DAVIDE
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
DIEGO
NICOLA
ANDREA
MATTIA
SAMUEL
DANIELA
SERGIO
SIMONE
STEFANO
MICHELE
VINCENZO
ANDREA
JACOPO
SIMONE
MATTEO
UMBERTO
ANDREA
EMANUELE
DAVIDE
MATTEO
DAVIDE
CLAUDIO
SIMONE
PIERLUIGI
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
ANDREA
MATTEO
MARCO
FEDERICO
FABI0O
ALESSANDRO

27-11-1990
19-01-1995
27-03-1988
26-07-1995
30-01-1995

2-12-1993
17-01-1995

3-09-1995
14-02-1992

9-09-1996
10-04-1995
27-02-1995
27-02-1995
21-04-1990
27-11-1992

9-01-1994
22-02-1993
17-01-1991

2-03-1995
20-05-1993
29-06-1995

8-08-1989
14-06-1989

5-10-1989
12-10-1992
16-11-1993

7-11-1994

7-09-1996
23-09-1996
12-09-1990
28-07-1997
10-02-1996
23-01-1989
29-08-1997
13-03-1991
31-01-1997
18-02-1990

4-02-1995
31-01-1998

9-10-1993
30-11-1993
22-09-1990
14-01-1989
16-06-1994
18-04-1995

35,670
675,778
22,160
58,274
59,011
937,663
64,114
28,180
60,170
79,921
920,710
78,951
78,951
917,531
64,309
915,762
920,656
915,762
42,390
65,512
65,512
933,809
76,261
65,237
917,108
917,108
917,099
918,779
935,537
63,156
918,787
82,013
35,140
81,075
917,106
8,020
26,100
675,815
919,033
675,808
77,219
932,180
21,980
919,107
81,075
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OSSONA A.S.D.

MORTARA
GRAVELLONESE
CASALBUTTANO

CASORATE PRIMO
SIZIANESE CALCIO

MAGENTA

LUISTANA
VILLANOVA
C.0.B. 91

CALCISTICA VALTENESI

MONT IRONE
MONT IRONE
VERDELL INESE

ORSA TRISMOKA
TERRANOVA 1992
ATLETICO CASTIGLIONE
TERRANOVA 1992

RI0ZZESE
BREMBATESE
BREMBATESE
BASCAPE

AURORA INDUNO

VERMEZZO
ROBBIO
ROBBIO

SPORTING L E B
TRIAL CORSICO

BUGUGGIATE
SANMART INESE

NIGUARDA CALCIO
CASSINA RIZZARDI

GAVARDO
GIUSSAGO
REAL MILANO
BRUZZANO

LEONCELLI A_S.D.

SATANO

CASTEGNATO 1963

TRIUGGESE

ORATORI0 CALVENZANO
BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C. SRL

GOVERNOLESE

VIGGIU CALCIO 1920

GIUSSAGO



5,030,545
3,857,850
4,743,329
5,382,339
5,547,391
3,946,272
4,471,866
5,019,731
4,531,134
4,010,485
4,667,904
4,598,398
4,180,831
5,316,018
4,611,619
5,206,072
5,009,389
3,883,045
4,202,427
4,912,306
4,506,031
3,804,581
4,762,145
4,157,013
4,381,496
4,157,020
4,468,656
3,946,294
3,804,571
4,379,342
4,380,966
4,390,511
3,858,608
2,085,445
5,439,110
3,931,161
4,283,577
5,407,135
5,397,700
3,890,597
4,657,836
4,516,041
4,074,385
4,157,071
4,740,896

ARESI
ARICI
ARIENTI
ARMANGO
ARODI
ARONI
AROSIO
AROCSI0
AROSI10
ARRIA
ARRIGHETTI
ARRIGHETTI
ARRIGONI
ARTARIA
ASCARI
ASPERTI
ASTESANI
ASTI
AURELI
AUTIERO
AVANZATO
AVANZINI
AVELLA

AVENTAGGIATO

AZZARA
AZZIMONTI
BACCOLO
BACIS
BADALOTTI
BAGGI
BAGLI10
BAGLIONI
BAGOZZI
BAIGUERA
BAIGUERRA
BALACCHI
BALBI
BALCONI
BALDELLI
BALDIS
BALESTRI

BALESTRUCCI

BALLETTI
BALSAMO
BANDERA

GABRIELE
DANIELE
ANDREA THOMAS
WILLTAM
ALBERTO
MICHAEL
ANDREA
DANIELE
MATTIA
FABIO
ETTORE
FILIPPO
LUCA
SIMONE MAURO
GUIDO
FABIO
ANDREA
LUCA
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
OMAR

LUCA
ANDREA
FABIO

LUCA
MATTEO
FABIO
FEDERICO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
1VAN
LORENZO
FABIO
MATTIA
MANUEL
LUCA
ANDREA
EDOARDO
NICHOLAS
MATTEO
SAMUEL LUIGI
LUIGI
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
MATTEO

19-10-1997
11-12-1987
16-02-1996
29-10-1998
22-05-1996
31-10-1990
20-01-1992
12-11-1996
21-11-1995
10-07-1993
21-12-1995
29-03-1993

8-05-1990

7-04-1993
15-02-1997

6-12-1993
15-03-1997
28-11-1992
27-10-1992
13-02-1996
22-06-1995
18-04-1990
31-07-1996

2-05-1991

6-10-1990
26-11-1993

5-12-1994
21-11-1993

2-06-1990
26-07-1994
19-09-1989
22-08-1992
21-06-1989
26-08-1997
18-03-1993
29-11-1991

4-08-1991

1-11-1996
15-11-1996
20-10-1990
23-01-1995
25-04-1995

2-09-1994
25-11-1995
17-07-1996

81,075
913,885
8,020
71,221
64,175
920,584
932,147
73,305
62,922
204,321
75,828
78,763
920,517
917,103
918,787
204,321
81,075
915,459
933,828
74,584
78,763
933,913
920,506
22,510
915,433
62,138
920,710
13,010
933,822
64,175
675,110
42,760
8,110
205,623
675,391
675,114
937,957
930,022
915,437
675,186
10,870
934,252
77,211
675,590
933,813
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GIUSSAGO

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
BRUZZANO

LANDRIANO

FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.

LA BIGLIA

CITTA DI MONZA

DI PO VIMERCATESE
LISSONE

S.G.CRISOSTOMO

DOVERESE A.S.D.

OLGIATE OLONA

RONCALLI

FANSPORT PERO

NIGUARDA CALCIO
S.G.CRISOSTOMO

GIUSSAGO

POLISPORTIVA SORDIO
MISSAGLIA SPORTIVA
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO

OLGIATE OLONA

RIVALTA

PORTO 2005

GUINZANO A.S.D.

REAL QCM 2003

SIZ1ANO LANTERNA
CALCISTICA VALTENESI
CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
FC MARMIROLO

FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
UNION VILLA CASSANO
RIVOLTANA

BUSNAGO

BEREGUARDO

CASTELVETRO INCROCIATELLO
FARA OLIVANA CON SOLA
REMEDELLO CALCIO
CASTELLANZESE 1921
GORLAGO CALCIO A.S.D.
FRASSATI1 RANICA
CASSOLESE

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
LA SPEZIA

SAN BIAGIO

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO



3,814,266
6,516,737
4,274,520
4,335,365
4,072,826
4,674,753
4,425,347
4,157,086
4,657,847
5,123,506
3,815,181
4,157,099
4,365,810
3,804,411
4,726,490
4,745,828
4,973,036
4,596,626
4,743,434
4,823,706
5,176,260
4,767,118
5,851,511
4,322,281
3,981,851
4,003,271
3,946,349
5,657,402
5,122,135
5,411,310
3,970,392
4,180,039
3,987,094
6,737,331
7,084,216
5,485,572
5,407,487
3,994,733
3,946,361
4,617,664
4,249,834
3,931,364
4,429,511
4,846,195
3,755,569

BANDIERA
BANF1
BANF1
BANFI1
BARALDI
BARALDI
BARALDINI
BARATTI
BARATTO
BARBA
BARBAN
BARBIERI
BARBIERI
BARBIERI
BARBIERI
BARBIERI
BARBIERI
BARBOGL 10

BARBONAGLIA

BARCA
BARCELLA
BARNI
BARONCHELLI
BARONE
BARONE
BARONI
BARTOLENI
BARTUCCA
BARWUAH
BARZAGHI
BARZAGHI
BARZANO
BASILE
BASILI
BASNUEVA
BASSI
BASSI
BASSI
BATTAGLIA
BATTAGLIA
BATTINI
BATTIOLI
BATTISTINI
BATTISTINI
BAZZ0

THOMAS
MARCO
RICCARDO
TOMASO
DANIELE FRANCES
R1CCARDO
EDOARDO
ANDREA
FABIO
ANDREA
SIMONE
ALEX
ARTANNA
DIEGO
EMANUELE ARNALD
FABIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
NICHOLAS
ANDREA
LEONARDO
GIULIO
GIOELE
ANDREA
R1CCARDO
ANDREA
LUCA

MARCO
ENOCK
FILIPPO
PAOLO
MIRKO
GIOVANNI ROBERT
KEVIN CRISTIAN
JOSE

NICK
SAMUELE
TOMMASO
EUGENIO
LUCA
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
ALEX
CLARISSA
STEFANO

1-07-1991

5-07-1992
22-03-1991

2-11-1994
19-05-1994

2-07-1996

8-10-1994
15-10-1989
12-01-1991
22-02-1997
11-08-1990
12-02-1986
18-07-1978
25-10-1992
30-03-1996
28-04-1996
26-03-1997
18-04-1996
13-05-1996
28-02-1995
18-03-1994

7-05-1992
11-09-1996
30-05-1995

1-11-1990
11-01-1990
19-12-1993
23-05-1994
20-02-1993
18-03-1995
31-03-1992
18-06-1993
29-12-1993
24-05-1993
13-10-1988
23-07-1998

3-06-1995
29-05-1989
27-09-1991
18-11-1995

1-08-1993
26-02-1990
13-07-1994
28-04-1993
12-03-1988

9,440
675,480
205,443

64,175
81,793
932,106
76,348
63,168
937,708
35,140
62,903
934,123
915,762
930,009
676,187
72,607
937,713
918,780
10,870
915,430
19,430
920,515
675,054
932,144
915,459
81,721
68,339
79,921
78,771
917,101
73,305
205,443
33,480
914,006
76,722
60,791
58,321
932,180
933,814
66,542
79,485
675,902
79,921
938,241
55,430
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CANTELLO CALCIO
CORBETTA F.C.
ROVELLESE

FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
CISLIANO

BUSCATE

VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
DORNO SAN ROCCO
LOMELLINA CALCIO
GAVARDO

CALCINATESE

U.S. CASTELNOVETTO
TERRANOVA 1992
S.EGIDIO E S.PIO X
STELLA AZZURRA AROSIO
BASSA BRESCIANA
BRESSANA 1918 A.S.D.
ALCIONE

CASSOLESE

MUGGIO

FORZA E COSTANZA 1905
NUOVA SA.MO. CALCIO
BARADELLO CLUSONE
ATLETICO LEGNANO
POLISPORTIVA SORDIO
ACCADEMIA COLOGNO CALCIO
GARIBALDINA 1932
C.0.B. 91
VALLECAMONICA

GESSATE

DI PO VIMERCATESE
ROVELLESE

VILLA

CESANO BOSCONE
COMUNALE DOSOLO
CALCI0O BRUSAPORTO
VILLATAVAZZANO
BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C. SRL
VIGNATE CALCIO
S.BERNARDO

DINAMO GONZAGA
ROVELLASCA 1910 VICTOR B.
C.0.B. 91

MEDIOLANUM MILAN ACFD
VIGHIGNOLO



4,178,004
3,820,791
4,674,711
4,249,772
4,468,192
4,468,167
4,802,558
6,522,709
3,931,126
4,180,834
5,011,436
4,643,454
4,326,301
4,516,046
4,516,050
4,178,285
5,024,875
4,691,525
4,157,205
5,613,801
5,663,658
4,163,408
4,157,218
5,675,162
3,870,129
4,232,866
5,707,279
2,459,596
4,294,544
3,946,399
4,958,232
5,871,430
6,607,918
4,340,011
4,157,236
5,045,656
4,378,116
6,996,077
4,732,463
4,336,720
4,180,595
4,157,243
6,556,068
5,353,766
3,821,969

BAZZONI
BEATI
BEDAGLIA
BEDENDI
BEDUINI
BEDUINI
BEGHI
BEGNI
BEGNIGNA
BELFANTI
BELGIOVINE
BELGIOVINE
BELLAFIORE
BELLI1BONI
BELL IBONI
BELLIN
BELLIN
BELLINI
BELLO
BELLOMO
BELLONI
BELLOTTI
BELMONTE
BELOTTI
BELOTTI
BELTRAMETTI

BELTRAN FIL1ZZOLA

BENAGLIA
BENAGLIA
BENELLI
BENIN
BENINCASA
BENNIX
BENOZZI1
BENSI
BENZI
BEONI
BERALDI
BERARDI
BERARDI
BERETTA
BERETTA
BERETTA
BERETTA
BERGAMASCHI

MATTIA GIOVANNI
NICOLO
NICOLO
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
FEDERICO
FEDERICA
MARCO
STEFANO
EDOARDO
LUCA ANTONIO
STEFANO
ANDREA
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
LUCA

LORIS
GIUSEPPE CLAUDI
FILIPPO
FABIO
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
MATTEO
ALBERTO
CESAR JULIAN
ALEXI
ANDREA
MARCO
MATTIA
CARLO
ELYAS
RICCARDO
GIACOMO
MIRKO
VALERIO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSADNRO
SAMUELE
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDREA
MATTIA
MICHELE

28-12-1994
26-12-1991
23-04-1994
26-03-1993
16-06-1995
16-11-1990
12-08-1994

8-01-1994
13-02-1991
10-01-1991
10-06-1995
16-11-1989
24-09-1995

2-09-1995

2-09-1995
17-05-1991
23-02-1997

1-01-1996
13-09-1992
19-02-1996

1-04-1997
12-11-1992
12-07-1993

6-02-1998

4-01-1992
29-06-1990
10-09-1995
24-03-1996
26-07-1992
11-03-1989

6-07-1997
28-08-1993
24-12-1996
22-08-1995

1-07-1996
19-09-1995
30-11-1993

5-02-1996
16-12-1989
19-09-1995

8-09-1990
21-10-1995
26-04-1998
22-12-1998
13-03-1989

932,024
26,100
42,650
53,580

8,320

933,828
81,051
42,390

932,140
80,980
53,580

937,663
78,762

915,449

915,449
17,440

2,810
71,264

937,663
64,114

675,728

932,360

937,713

932,113

917,220

932,158
64,175

918,787
57,610

675,480

918,787
66,544

934,252
81,075

5,990

930,022
62,138

918,779

675,217

675,110
57,837

933,820
57,610
51,120

917,409
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ARLUNO CALCIO 2010
LEONCELLI A.S.D.
RIVANAZZANESE
UBOLDESE

CABIATE A.S.D.
MISSAGLIA SPORTIVA
ORATORIO SENNA LODIGIANA
RI0ZZESE

COLLE ALTO

FOLGORE LEGNANO
UBOLDESE

SIZIANESE CALCIO
SETTIMO MILANESE
PADERNO DUGNANO
PADERNO DUGNANO
FAGNANO

ARCONATESE

TRIBIANO

SIZIANESE CALCIO
MAGENTA

CASTELNUOVO

GSO AZZANO MELLA
BRESSANA 1918 A.S.D.
POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
ALBANO CALCIO

PRO MARUDO A.S.D.
FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
NIGUARDA CALCIO
VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA
CORBETTA F.C.
NIGUARDA CALCIO
BARONA

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
GIUSSAGO

BELGIOIOSO CONSTANTES
CASTELLANZESE 1921
SIZ1ANO LANTERNA
TRIAL CORSICO

CESANO MADERNO

UNION VILLA CASSANO
BOLLATESE

BORNASCO ZECCONE
VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA
SUISIO 2000

CALCI0 CREMA



3,870,187
3,805,929
4,340,015
4,157,266
4,691,247
4,070,643
4,684,425
3,809,711
3,946,423
4,274,930
6,706,651
4,443,162
4,703,661
3,891,719
4,360,388
4,286,261
5,648,486
3,931,125
6,877,739
5,007,509
6,739,795
4,600,252
4,587,671
3,809,702
4,157,304
4,204,518
4,799,316
4,924,796
4,995,519
6,530,408
4,611,787
4,608,181
3,946,442
4,150,618
4,767,131
3,946,450
4,181,323
5,390,458
4,287,675
3,819,629
3,880,424
4,157,329
2,092,291
4,956,046
5,195,234

BERGAMELLI
BERNARDELLI
BERNAREGGI
BERNINI
BERSELLI
BERTA
BERTANI
BERTANI
BERTANI
BERTARINI
BERTI
BERTIN
BERTIN
BERTOLA
BERTOLA
BERTOLETTI
BERTOLETTI
BERTOLI
BERTOLINI
BERTOLONI
BERTOLOTTI
BERTOLOTTI
BERTONI
BERTULETTI
BESANA
BESCHI
BESTETTI
BETTINZOLI
BETTONI
BETTONI
BIAGINI
BIANCARDI
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIANCHINI
BIANCHINI
BIANCOLI
BIAVA
BIDORINI

DIEGO

ALEX

MAURO
ESUBALEW
SIMONE
MARCO
ANDREA
JACOPO
SIMONE
LUCA

MARCO MARIA LUC
ANDREA
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
MAURO
MORENO
MAURO
MARCO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA

LUCA
ANDREA
ROMEO

ELIO
STEFANO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI
LUCA

MARCO
MIRKO
PIETRO
STEFANO
MARCO
TOMMASO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
NICCOLO

26-09-1992
7-01-1993
2-06-1995

18-10-1996

24-07-1996

26-04-1990
4-01-1996
9-10-1993

17-06-1991

25-11-1993

27-04-1990

27-02-1992
5-07-1996

30-09-1991

27-04-1995

28-07-1990
8-02-1996

10-05-1991

28-09-1997
1-01-1991
5-12-1997

28-04-1997

24-10-1994
7-06-1990
1-06-1994

10-01-1989

21-03-1996

31-10-1996
6-06-1994

30-09-1997

25-06-1996

20-10-1996

25-02-1992

26-10-1994

18-09-1996

15-02-1991
5-09-1992

13-07-1996

28-12-1991

24-02-1991

19-02-1991

25-01-1995

22-11-1996

12-07-1993
4-06-1989

675,186
33,270
81,075

205,623

913,930

919,006

934,252
49,870
49,870

675,011
54,580
60,794
64,175
19,430
79,921
66,546
66,546

932,463
74,466

919,006

932,113
62,185

675,761
74,466
62,138

919,033

932,432

919,033

933,810

932,113

676,154
65,237
58,261
68,286
76,261

918,780
67,307
81,075
64,309

675,222

937,699

933,820
29,150
57,610

932,395
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FRASSATI
GONZAGA
GIUSSAGO
BEREGUARDO

FRASSATI CASTIGLIONESE
ACQUAFREDDA

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
SONDRIO CALCIO S.R.L.
SONDRIO CALCIO S.R.L.
PONTELAMBRESE

VEDANO

ARDOR LAZZATE

FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
FORZA E COSTANZA 1905
C.0.B. 91

CALCIO GHEDI

CALCIO GHEDI

CASAZZA CALCIO

ROBBIATE CALCIO A.S.D.
ACQUAFREDDA

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
BAGGIO SECONDO

DELLESE

ROBBIATE CALCIO A.S.D.
SIZ1ANO LANTERNA
CASTEGNATO 1963
POLISPORTIVA CGB SSDRL
CASTEGNATO 1963
GRUMELLESE

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
TREZZANO CALCIO
VERMEZZO

VANZAGHELLESE
CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
AURORA INDUNO

ALCIONE

VERBANO CALCIO

GIUSSAGO

ORSA TRISMOKA

MONTE CREMASCO
VILLANOVESE

BORNASCO ZECCONE
MARIANO DALMINE

VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA
CITTA DI SAMARATE

RANICA



3,991,967
6,752,914
3,957,907
4,731,300
5,545,709
3,813,174
5,762,871
4,157,351
4,677,586
3,934,213
6,842,813
4,249,636
4,228,994
4,675,061
5,123,552
3,661,194
4,157,392
4,508,479
3,861,828
4,230,618
4,396,781
5,201,112
5,153,251
3,807,643
4,952,641
5,336,047
4,166,420
4,673,606
4,053,304
5,102,665
4,594,212
5,898,652
4,612,738
5,894,112
4,256,654
3,987,273
4,318,338
4,637,684
5,138,743
4,383,396
4,610,155
4,783,430
5,336,542
6,760,178
4,447,729

BIGIONI
BIGNAMI
BIGNARDI
BINA
BINDE
BINI
BIONDO
BISCALDI
BISCALDI
BI1SSARO
BLAGOJEVIC
BLANCO
BOCCALETTI
BOCELLI
BODEI
BODINI
BOGNETTI
BOLDORINI
BOLIS
BONACINA
BONACINA
BONACINA
BONAGLIA
BONAITI
BONALUMI
BONAMICI
BONANATA
BONASSI
BONAZZA
BONAZZOLI
BONETTI
BONETTI
BONIARDI
BONI1ZZARDI
BON1ZZ1
BONOMETTI
BONOMI
BONORI
BORDIGA
BORDIN
BORELLA
BORELLI
BORGHESE
BORGHI
BORGHI

MATTIA GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
R1CCARDO
KINIMO FABIEN
R1CCARDO
ROCCO
MICHELE
STEFANO
EDOARDO
NICOLA
LUCA
PIETRO
DAVIDE
NICHOLAS
NICOLO
R1CCARDO
CLAUDIO
GIORGIO
LORENZO
NI1COLO
PATRIZIO
LUCA
NICOLO
DAVIDE
NADIR
FABIO
MARCO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
DANIEL
MATTIA
DANIELE MATTEO
SIMONE
DAVIDE
DARIO
MATTIA
NICOLA
GIANMARCO
SAMUELE
DAVIDE
RICCARDO
MICHAEL
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE

6-10-1992
21-12-1996
27-03-1988
12-05-1996
26-02-1996
10-07-1992
16-12-1996
16-10-1987
25-10-1996
21-05-1993
17-05-1998
19-09-1992
26-08-1993
16-05-1995
15-04-1997
27-04-1987

1-09-1992
25-09-1994

5-06-1989
15-06-1996
16-08-1993
28-07-1979
21-09-1996
18-02-1992
25-12-1994
18-06-1996
11-01-1994
26-04-1992

4-10-1993
15-11-1995
17-02-1992
27-07-1999

5-02-1996
18-12-1998
24-04-1993
18-07-1992

8-10-1990
20-04-1995

1-12-1997
24-07-1995
22-05-1996
10-04-1996

1-03-1997
27-09-1997

6-12-1994

53,360
81,075
81,719
68,284
933,813
9,440
930,007
78,974
920,535
932,686
932,113
7,380
675,253
675,590
35,140
53,360
933,900
35,670
60,184
935,547
78,763
913,885
58,274
206,432
62,129
932,180
70,279
930,024
64,114
74,584
675,761
64,309
79,921
35,140
81,051
68,282
77,924
920,710
81,058
81,793
675,590
26,060
62,185
932,144
62,918
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TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L

GIUSSAGO
RASA CALCIO
BREBBIA

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO

CANTELLO CALCIO
CITTA DI SESTO
CALCI0O CERANOVA

ORATORIO SABBIONI

B 1ANDRONNO

CREMA

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE

BORSANESE
MAIRANO AZZANO
SAN BIAGIO
GAVARDO

TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L

PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE

OSSONA A.S.D.
RONCOLA
NIBIONNO
OLGIATE OLONA

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI

CASALBUTTANO
VERCURAGO
PONTERANICA

BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C. SRL

MORAZZONE

VILLANTERIO CALCIO

MAGENTA

S.ZENO NAVIGLIO
DELLESE

ORSA TRISMOKA
C.0.B. 91
GAVARDO

ORATORIO SENNA LODIGIANA

CALCI0 BOVEZZO
BELLUSCO 1947

CALCISTICA VALTENESI

ORCEANA CALCIO
CISLIANO

SAN BIAGIO
LENTATESE

BAGGIO SECONDO
ATLETICO LEGNANO
MOLINELLO A.S.D.



4,765,836 BORGHI RICCARDO 18-05-1996 21,040 A.S.D. GERENZANESE

4,595,392 BORGNINO ALESSANDRO 22-03-1996 918,787 A.S.D. NIGUARDA CALCIO
4,204,887 BORGONOVI NICOLA 30-11-1990 21,980 U.S. GOVERNOLESE

4,832,355 BORNI LORENZO 26-02-1996 74,584 A.C. S.ZENO NAVIGLIO
4,960,312 BORONI MICHELE 1-02-1994 65,512 F.C. BREMBATESE

4,750,498 BORRIERO FEDERICO 21-08-1996 2,810 G.S. ARCONATESE

4,544,977 BORRIERO RICCARDO 14-03-1995 2,810 G.S. ARCONATESE

4,180,908 BORRONI CESARE 5-08-1994 934,252 LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
4,392,821 BORSANI OMAR 7-01-1994 29,010 U.S. MARCALLESE

4,957,012 BORSANI SIMONE 30-08-1996 8,140 U.S. BUSTESE

4,005,596 BORSOTTI ANDREA 12-10-1985 917,101 A.C. GESSATE

3,946,534 BORTIGNON LORENZO 25-05-1992 932,144 F.C.D. ATLETICO LEGNANO
3,552,211 BORTOLOTTO ROBERTO 15-04-1985 53,360 TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L
4,360,590 BOSCHETTI MATTEO 29-12-1991 675,055 ASDC ORATORI0O BOCCALEONE
5,339,376 BOSCHETTI MATTEO 24-12-1993 933,824 POL. G.B. VIGHENZI

3,803,530 BOSCHINI MICHELE 28-11-1990 675,438 POL. SARGINESCO

4,735,403 BOSCO FEDERICO 22-01-1993 675,219 POL. BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
4,254,952 BOSETTI STEFANO 3-01-1994 935,540 ASD.US BAGNOLESE

4,157,465 BOSIO STEFANO 3-03-1996 933,900 A.S.D. PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
3,931,226 BOSIS FABRIZIO 10-05-1992 13,060 U.S. CISANESE

4,287,509 BOSNA FILIPPO 14-04-1992 81,071 U.S.0. OME

3,814,039 BOSSI ALESSANDRO 5-10-1993 68,284 A.S. BREBBIA

4,255,482 BOSSI ANDREA 8-06-1993 63,482 POL. CAVENAGO

3,814,038 BOSSI LORENZO 5-10-1993 68,284 A.S. BREBBIA

4,215,152 BOSSI THOMAS 27-08-1993 675,219 POL. BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
4,249,532 BOSSINI MARCO 26-12-1991 675,955 ASD.US ORATORIO GAMBARA
5,055,092 BOTRUGNO JURIJ 6-06-1995 930,007 A.S.D. CITTA DI SESTO
3,813,111 BOTTANI ANDREA 9-11-1991 70,279 A.S.D. MORAZZONE

4,770,735 BOTTARA FEDERICO 14-05-1996 65,243 U.S. ATLETIC TREZZANO
4,310,200 BOTTELLI MARCO 13-07-1995 935,542 A.S.D. SPORTING VALLEAMBROSIA
6,515,835 BOTTURA GIANMARCO 15-11-1996 49,620 U.S. SOAVE

4,202,031 BOZZA DANIELE 4-11-1989 65,236 A.S.D. CONCESIO CALCIO
4,321,610 BOZZOLINI FABIO 26-06-1995 76,722 F.C. COMUNALE DOSOLO
4,673,671 BRACCA ANDREA MICHAEL 21-12-1990 675,840 F.C. OSPITALETTO 2000
4,994,177 BRACCHI STEFANO 9-12-1995 42,390 A.C. RIOZZESE

3,804,567 BRAGA ALESSANDRO 4-02-1991 933,913 A.S.D. RIVALTA

4,738,310 BRAGA LUCA VANNI 23-10-1992 71,265 U.S. VANZAGHESE

4,397,632 BRAMBATI DAVIDE 20-02-1995 63,482 POL. CAVENAGO

4,703,579 BRAMBILLA ANDREA 17-04-1996 5,120 A.C. AZZURRA

4,989,867 BRAMBILLA FRANCESCO 21-01-1997 64,175 A.C. FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
4,004,257 BRAMBILLA LUCA 8-06-1993 53,360 TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L
4,759,293 BRAMBILLA LUCA 4-10-1996 3,850 A.C.D. BIASSONO

4,523,492 BRAMBILLA MATTEO 19-06-1991 675,953 C.S. CENTRO SPORTIVO VILLANOVA
5,016,486 BRAMBILLA RICCARDO 18-07-1994 932,112 U.S.D. CORNATESE

4,479,356 BRAMINI MATTEO 23-06-1992 75,831 POL. FULGOR LODI VECCHIO A.S.D



4,508,345
3,946,558
4,230,419
5,437,010
5,657,536
4,790,065
5,632,778
5,394,416
5,720,224
5,436,272
3,945,371
5,413,837
3,815,865
4,767,938
2,288,594
4,677,626
5,389,321
3,820,789
5,750,091
3,809,732
4,715,404
5,332,980
2,089,576
5,024,100
4,828,634
4,557,354
4,055,407
3,816,158
6,978,320
4,602,000
4,387,527
3,987,352
3,745,548
5,493,531
4,360,200
4,697,216
4,534,337
4,157,614
5,355,930
5,655,374
5,306,690
4,153,416
4,459,539
4,272,796
4,408,847

BRANCA
BRANDI
BRAVIN
BRAZZAROLA
BREMBILLA
BRESCIANI
BRESSANA
BREVIARIO
BRISCHETTO
BRIVIO
BROCCHETTI
BROCCHETTI
BROGGINI
BROGGINI
BRUGALETTA
BRUGHERA
BRUNELLI
BRUNETTI
BRUNI
BRUNNER
BRUNO
BRUNO
BRUSADELLI
BRUSEGHINI
BRUSONI
BUBBICO
BUCCI
BUDELLI
BUGADA
BUGNA
BULFAMANTE
BULLO
BURLOTTI
BURRAFATO
BURZI
BUSCAGLIA
BUSCEMI
BUSCONE
BUSINELLO
BUTTA
BUTTAZZONI
BUTTOL
BUZIO
BUZZ1
CABIATI

PRENESTINO

ANDREA
VALERIO
CARLO
MATTEO
MATTEO
ANDREA
LUCA LORENZO
NICHOLAS
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
1GOR
MARIA CRISTINA
ANDREA
ELIA
MIRKO
MATTIA
ANDREA
ANDREA
LORENZO
GIANLUCA
GIANLUCA
MATTEO
ELENA
LUCA
MATTIA
LUCA
ANDREA
CRISTIAN
MATTIA
THOMAS
NICOLAS
EMANUELE
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO TEODORO
FEDERICO
LUDWIG
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
MARCELLO
SIMONE
FEDERICO
MATTEO
STEFANO
NICOLO

30-11-1993
10-03-1990
22-02-1991
20-04-1992
25-02-1997
30-11-1995

9-02-1995
26-07-1995

4-02-1994
12-05-1995
26-09-1992
26-08-1987
21-02-1989
17-05-1994

9-08-1994
26-11-1992

8-09-1994

2-06-1991
12-12-1996
26-06-1992

6-04-1995
17-10-1995
17-07-1997
25-02-1995
25-08-1998
26-07-1991

3-05-1993
14-03-1988

3-06-1999

3-04-1994

8-09-1994
16-04-1991
21-01-1988
25-07-1995
14-06-1995
13-04-1994
25-08-1995
24-03-1989
23-10-1992

3-05-1996

9-02-1997

9-03-1993
16-01-1995
25-01-1991
11-09-1990

71,068
49,870
932,149
40,240
932,113
74,584
675,253
915,600
676,180
935,527
81,058
934,197
917,278
70,279
918,813
77,212
920,710
15,080
935,537
3,850
917,099
5,120
932,230
918,787
62,185
8,110
66,544
6,340
71,269
35,140
204,321
675,905
64,309
675,745
81,725
930,024
933,813
81,075
933,809
675,653
205,443
2,970
68,288
76,247
932,494

G.S.
A_S.D
S.S.D
A.S.D
A.C.
A.C.D
G.S.D
Uu.sS.
S.C.
A.S.
AA.S.
A.S.D
A.S.D
A.S.D
POL.
A.S.D
U.S.
A.S.D
A.C.D
u.Ss.D
A_C.
A.D.
A.S.D
S.S.
A.C.D
A.S.
A.C.D
A_S.D
A.C.
POL.D
A.C.D
SSDCO
U.S.
A.S.D
A_S.D
A.S.
A_S.D
A.S.D
U.S.
u.C.
C.S.D
G.S.D
A.S.D

O

CASTANESE

SONDRIO CALCIO S.R.L.
NAVECORTINE CALCIO
PRO LISSONE

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
S.ZENO NAVIGLI0O
MAIRANO AZZANO
CHIGNOLO

ORIENS

PONTIROLESE A.S.D.
ORCEANA CALCIO
FRANCIACORTA TEAM
MOZZATE CALCIO 1923
MORAZZONE

SUPREMA ODB
PRADALUNGHESE
CALCISTICA VALTENESI
DARFO BOARIO S_R.L.SSD.
BUGUGGIATE

BIASSONO

SPORTING L E B
AZZURRA

FEMMINILE BOSISIO PARINI
NIGUARDA CALCIO
BAGGIO SECONDO
BUSNAGO

BARONA

BESNATESE

U.S.0. ZANICA

GAVARDO
S.G.CRISOSTOMO

OLMESE CORNAREDO

ORSA TRISMOKA

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
TRIESTINA 1946
VILLANTERIO CALCIO
FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
GIUSSAGO

BASCAPE

FIORENTE 1946 COLOGNOLA
ROVELLESE

ARDOR A.S.D.

FERRERA ERBOGNONE
UGGIATESE CALCIO

MEDA 1913



3,806,194
5,129,035
4,157,634
4,003,246
3,931,143
3,946,613
4,165,869
4,820,375
3,813,889
3,946,617
3,946,618
4,639,835
4,179,687
4,179,111
4,900,890
4,179,236
4,039,912
4,691,306
4,205,318
4,070,370
4,947,534
5,138,742
4,214,714
5,650,211
3,931,185
4,665,522
4,978,734
4,614,035
4,358,520
5,704,822
4,679,272
4,471,727
6,736,712
4,984,775
4,157,686
4,306,079
4,179,746
4,196,220
4,828,541
5,636,887
3,815,800
3,807,104
4,406,264
4,157,700
4,255,481

CACCAVALE
CACCIATORE
CAFA
CAFFARELLO
CAFFI
CAFORA
CAIELLI
CAIMI
CAIRONI
CALABRESE
CALABRETTA
CALAFIORE
CALATI
CALDIROLI
CALEFFI
CALEGARI
CALIGARI
CALLIGOLA
CALO
CALVANI
CALVI
CALZAVACCA
CAMA
CAMBARERI
CAMISASCA
CAMPA
CAMPAGNA
CAMPAGNOLI
CAMPANELLI
CAMPANINI
CAMPANINI
CAMPERA
CAMPI
CAMPIONE
CAMPONESCHI
CAMPOREALE
CAMPOREALE
CANCARINI
CANDERAN
CANDIANI
CANDOTTI
CANDUCCI
CANGELLI1
CANNATA
CANNI1ZZ0

DOMENICO
MARIA ASSUNTA
MARCO
CRISTIAN
MICHAEL
MARCO
STEFANO
FEDERICO
ADRIAN
SIMONE
MICHELE
ENRICO
EMANUELA
MATTEO
GIANMARCO
TOMMASO
ALBERTO
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
GRAZIANO
JOSHUA
GIOVANNI
GABRIELE
GIORGIO GIOVANN
MARCO

JURY CESARE
DAVIDE
ANDREA
MANUEL
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
MIRCO
ANDREA
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
NICOLAS
SIMONE
GIOVANNI
MIRKO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
MATTIAS

11-11-1992
9-07-1990
24-01-1989
28-02-1990
13-03-1993
5-02-1991
9-12-1994
15-05-1996
20-01-1992
23-10-1990
17-05-1990
5-03-1993
15-06-1992
14-01-1993
6-05-1996
30-04-1992
14-02-1992
6-06-1996
17-08-1991
24-02-1991
14-03-1997
9-02-1997
4-09-1990
11-02-1994
6-03-1994
18-03-1991
20-01-1995
18-10-1996
25-07-1995
18-03-1997
12-10-1996
24-11-1991
9-11-1983
5-03-1997
22-03-1995
17-09-1993
7-06-1992
11-02-1993
5-08-1996
25-01-1993
29-06-1991
28-04-1990
25-03-1995
2-12-1989
7-09-1993

919,033
62,179
205,623
23,450
77,791
62,179
918,787
932,285
21,040
19,770
932,024
81,070
932,293
80,980
75,132
78,763
675,590
937,710
76,722
675,905
81,075
81,058
70,214
676,232
915,459
81,058
26,060
932,180
920,506
78,768
919,033
8,110
60,822
81,075
933,839
675,745
933,816
933,825
917,107
64,114
2,350
82,020
935,539
917,204
68,286
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CASTEGNATO 1963
VAREDO
BEREGUARDO
INZAGO
SANGALLI
VAREDO
NIGUARDA CALCIO

REAL CRESCENZAGO
GERENZANESE

FRECCIA AZZURRA

ARLUNO CALCIO 2010
GUSSAGO CALCIO 1981
ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
FOLGORE LEGNANO

NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
OLGIATE OLONA

SAN BIAGIO

REAL BAGNOLO F.C.D.
COMUNALE DOSOLO

OLMESE CORNAREDO
GIUSSAGO

ORCEANA CALCIO
BORGOSATOLLO

REAL DOR S.EUFEMIA
POLISPORTIVA SORDIO
ORCEANA CALCIO

LENTATESE

BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C. SRL
PORTO 2005

CAVESE

CASTEGNATO 1963

BUSNAGO
CITTA DI
GIUSSAGO
CALCIO MOTTESE
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
SARONNO ROBUR
RIGAMONTI NUVOLERA
REAL CINISELLO
MAGENTA

ANTONITANA

0.S.G.B. MERATE
ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
OLIMPIC CILAVEGNA
CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.

CALCIO 5

DALMINE A.S.D.



4,157,711
3,816,690
4,735,827
3,863,565
4,304,575
4,473,546
4,300,783
2,294,263
4,392,422
4,047,412
5,546,447
3,268,714
4,357,625
4,234,102
5,026,639
4,600,245
4,595,677
4,549,836
4,434,559
3,990,609
4,595,657
4,157,751
4,354,182
3,822,571
3,822,556
3,804,281
5,675,451
4,256,202
4,444,356
3,990,110
3,945,382
4,354,928
3,694,517
4,561,768
4,035,882
3,910,988
5,173,989
4,684,019
4,943,207
2,091,346
5,831,112
5,531,341
5,427,954
4,157,781
4,064,047

CANTONI
CAON
CAPANO
CAPELLI
CAPITANIO
CAPOFERRI
CAPOTI
CAPPUCCIO
CAPRA
CAPUTO
CAPUTO
CAPUTO
CAPUZZO
CARABELLI
CARACCIO
CARAGNULO
CARBONE
CARBONE
CARBONI
CARBOTTI
CARDONE
CARENA
CARENINI
CARERA
CARERA
CARGNONI
CARIATI
CARITA
CARLESSI
CARLETTI
CARMINATI
CARMINATI
CAROLEO
CARONNO
CAROTENUTO
CARRARA
CARRARA
CARRARA
CARRARA
CARRARA
CARRATURO
CARUSO
CASA
CASADEI
CASAGRANDE

SIMONE
NICOLO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
ANDREA
GABRIELE
MARCO
NICHOLAS
LUIGI
MIRCO
P1ERPAOLO
SIMONE
FAUSTO
JACOPO
MARCO
GABRIELE
MATTEO
NICOLA
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
MARCO
EDOARDO
SIMONE
ANGELO
CRISTOPHER
FRANCESCO
MAURO
MARCO
ANDREA
MATTEO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
LUCA
MICHELE
PIER LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
GABRIELE

28-10-1989
25-04-1992
23-06-1996
14-08-1989
19-03-1991
29-06-1993
15-06-1995
5-12-1995
21-04-1995
4-01-1994
28-05-1996
29-06-1980
22-08-1989
25-10-1990
6-03-1997
12-04-1996
20-04-1996
21-10-1995
4-02-1994
30-05-1992
3-12-1996
2-05-1992
18-02-1993
22-11-1993
23-09-1994
3-09-1990
13-04-1996
17-01-1995
28-02-1996
29-08-1993
14-02-1991
2-12-1993
8-05-1985
29-11-1995
29-12-1992
12-06-1992
7-12-1993
7-09-1993
13-03-1994
10-05-1985
4-03-1996
9-02-1996
17-10-1991
3-12-1987
3-10-1994

675,590
917,278
675,747
60,184
65,226
59,019
3,250
60,184
932,144
937,718
918,787
920,584
917,092
64,175
26,020
33,480
935,539
53,750
915,449
917,103
676,154
81,075
932,112
675,728
28,180
933,913
932,285
2,810
932,106
917,410
919,129
930,666
9,440
200,666
934,252
60,179
920,562
935,532
2,710
913,885
675,503
675,501
933,828
71,205
78,762
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SAN BIAGIO

MOZZATE CALCIO 1923
GIOVANILE LUNGAVILLA
RONCOLA

PALADINA

PREVALLE

ARSAGHESE

RONCOLA

ATLETICO LEGNANO
ATLETICO S.GIULIANO 1936
NIGUARDA CALCIO

LA BIGLIA

SERENISSIMA CALCIO
FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
COLI1CODERVIESE

VILLA

ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
UNIVERSAL SOLARO
PADERNO DUGNANO
FANSPORT PERO

TREZZANO CALCIO
GIUSSAGO

CORNATESE

CASTELNUOVO

LUISTANA

RIVALTA

REAL CRESCENZAGO
ARCONATESE

BUSCATE

SERGNANESE

CORTENUOVESE
BREMBILLESE

CANTELLO CALCIO

AMOR SPORTIVA

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
LA TORRE

V. ORATORIO PETOSINO
FILAGO CALCIO A.S.D.
VERDELLO INTERCOMUNALE
ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
Z1VIDO

BASIANO MASATE SPORTING
MISSAGLIA SPORTIVA
CONFIENZA

SETTIMO MILANESE



4,987,358
4,315,739
5,373,079
4,598,566
2,301,586
4,666,327
4,686,064
4,725,552
4,681,631
4,157,816
4,740,222
4,295,486
4,658,094
4,687,733
4,725,312
4,456,495
5,457,136
3,667,639
3,931,554
4,420,044
4,626,559
5,680,407
4,379,344
4,180,753
2,099,600
4,741,397
5,354,856
4,314,301
4,274,954
4,510,292
6,737,045
4,180,332
3,813,214
2,365,836
4,289,718
4,157,866
4,703,526
5,071,593
4,422,987
2,092,294
2,301,596
3,946,774
4,276,240
2,092,293
5,584,256

CASARINI
CASAROLI
CASATI
CASELLA
CASELLI
CASELLI
CASETTA
CASILLO
CASIROLI
CASONI
CASSANI
CASSETTA
CASSETTA
CASSINELLI
CASTELLANI
CASTELLANO
CASTELLANO
CASTELLAZZ1
CASTELLI
CASTELLI
CASTELLI
CASTELLI1
CASTELLONE

CASTELLUCCIO

CASTELNOVO
CASTELNOVO
CASTIGLIONE
CASTIGLIONE
CASTIGLIONI
CASTIGLIONI
CATALANO
CATALANO
CATANESE
CATANIA
CATENA
CATENACCI
CATENACCI
CATTANEO
CATTANEO
CATTANEO
CATTANEO
CATTANEO
CATTANEO
CATTANEO
CAVAGNA

LUCA
DAVIDE
STEFANO
MICHELE
ANDREA
DANIELE
JACOPO
ALESSANDRO ANDR
GIACOMO
ANDREA
MATTEO CARLO
DAVIDE
GIACOMO
CRISTIAN
VITTORIO
ANDREA
CARLO
PAOLO
ANDREA
DIEGO
FEDERICO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
GIACOMO
DANIELE
LUCA
MARCO
NICOLO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
GIANLUCA
JACOPO AUGUSTO
JACOPO
DAVIDE
MATTEO
ANDREA
LUCA
FEDERICO
MARCO
MARCO
MATTIA
MATTIA
OMAR
PAOLO
ALBERTO

24-08-1997
9-06-1988
5-05-1998
3-07-1995

18-08-1990

12-06-1992
7-10-1996

15-06-1996

24-05-1990

15-10-1992

23-07-1995

29-08-1995
7-05-1995

21-06-1994
1-06-1996

18-07-1995

26-02-1990
4-07-1987

22-07-1989
1-03-1995
4-10-1994

13-08-1997
7-05-1994
1-02-1992
7-11-1996

15-01-1996

24-03-1995

19-01-1994
3-12-1993
1-07-1994

12-01-1993

13-06-1991
8-05-1992

29-04-1979

10-10-1990

24-03-1993

23-01-1996

26-09-1996
4-11-1995

11-01-1997
2-07-1991

19-06-1992

31-08-1994

11-01-1997

16-05-1995

937,713
932,611
69,334
58,257
913,885
913,885
75,132
912,961
69,385
937,663
42,760
919,107
935,529
57,610
675,786
937,724
58,761
64,309
42,760
915,447
930,018
57,610
58,321
204,319
65,552
53,750
675,590
58,274
935,546
2,970
79,921
937,723
9,440
937,943
74,466
65,404
60,163
206,454
932,158
29,150
913,885
60,791
205,443
29,150
59,011
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BRESSANA 1918 A_S.D.
VOLTESI

BESANA A_S_D. FORTITUDO
BEDIZZOLESE

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
ASSAGHESE CALCIO
TORREVILLESE

SIZIANESE CALCIO
RIVOLTANA

VIGGIU CALCIO 1920
ACCADEMIA PAVESE

VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA
VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
SPERANZA AGRATE

LAVENA TRESIANA

ORSA TRISMOKA

RIVOLTANA

NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P. ASD
GROPELLO SAN GIORGIO
VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA
VILLATAVAZZANO

RESCALDA A.S.D.

MASCAGNI

UNIVERSAL SOLARO

SAN BIAGIO

CASALBUTTANO

F_M_. PORTICHETTO

ARDOR A.S.D.

C.0.B. 91

RHODENSE

CANTELLO CALCIO

DERBY SPORTS SSDARL
ROBBIATE CALCIO A_S.D.
VARZ1 A.S.D.

MONTANASO LOMBARDO
ARNATE

PRO MARUDO A.S.D.
MARTANO DALMINE
ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
CALCIO BRUSAPORTO
ROVELLESE

MARTANO DALMINE
CASORATE PRIMO



6,738,586
4,070,764
5,035,576
4,556,948
4,313,986
4,157,885
4,679,476
4,658,114
4,765,981
4,372,837
4,179,863
4,157,904
4,995,077
4,319,136
6,812,854
4,334,024
5,658,111
4,820,687
6,977,796
4,984,574
4,479,735
4,802,969
4,010,409
3,821,018
5,022,834
5,472,949
4,670,587
5,356,833
4,065,527
3,806,003
4,372,671
4,657,239
4,691,229
4,697,846
6,926,135
5,447,201
4,676,031
5,045,774
5,231,989
3,989,125
4,003,616
5,361,147
3,815,898
4,535,832
3,821,637

CAVALERI
CAVALLARI
CAVALLARO
CAVALLARO
CAVALLERI
CAVALLI
CAVAZZA
CAVICCHINI
CAVONE
CAZZANIGA
CAZZULANI
CECCARELL
CECI
CECILLI
CELATA
CENTOFANTI
CERESOLA
CERIANI
CERIOTTI
CERMENATI
CERNUSCHI
CERQUA
CERRELLI
CERUTI
CERUTI
CESARATTO
CHIACCHIO
CHIAPEDI
CHIAPPELLA
CHIARAMONTE
CHIELLINI
CHIEPPA
CHIERICHETTI
CHIERICHETTI
CHIESA
CHIGNOL I
CHINELLI
CHIRICO
CHIRICO
CIAPUSCI
CICCARELL
CICCHELLI
CICCONE
CICCONE
CICOGNANI

LUCA
MAICOL
ALESSI10
GIANLUCA
MARCO
ENRICO
DANIEL
MARCELLO
LUCA
LEONARDO
MARCO
LORENZO
GIANLUCA
NICHOLAS
MATTEO
GIANLUCA
DAVIDE
MATTEO
VALENT INA
STEFANO
MIRKO

FABIAN ANTONELL

ROBERTO
ANDREA
LUCA
MATTEO EDDY
RAFFAELE
ANDREA
FABIO
LUCA
STEFANO
ANDREA
LEONARDO
MATTIA
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
DAVIDE
LUCA
MATTIA
COSIMO
LUCA MICHELE
LORENZO
MARCO
MICHELE

9-12-1995
27-06-1990
5-11-1995
14-06-1995
24-03-1993
13-07-1989
7-08-1996
22-05-1991
3-03-1995
20-05-1995
14-08-1992
5-02-1992
23-04-1996
12-01-1992
25-05-1996
4-08-1995
10-07-1995
28-10-1996
21-11-1986
19-04-1994
5-07-1994
29-03-1993
20-11-1990
26-01-1992
23-03-1995
20-01-1998
9-02-1996
13-08-1993
5-05-1994
3-04-1992
28-04-1995
30-03-1998
23-10-1992
21-01-1996
3-04-1996
3-09-1996
1-03-1993
16-07-1998
18-02-1996
2-01-1991
23-08-1994
27-07-1999
22-06-1992
25-07-1995
26-05-1991

675,121
919,006
917,099
26,060
19,430
937,725
933,913
937,663
935,542
915,449
35,670
22,510
60,179
64,309
29,010
932,180
917,094
53,750
932,293
675,217
915,447
78,770
930,123
932,159
934,252
5,590
930,020
57,570
932,180
934,109
5,680
74,466
72,595
205,623
73,048
918,880
676,206
62,185
915,600
26,020
77,211
81,793
71,259
53,580
917,409
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TAVERNOLA

ACQUAFREDDA

SPORTING L E B
LENTATESE

FORZA E COSTANZA 1905
NUOVA FRIGIROLA

RIVALTA

SIZIANESE CALCIO
SPORTING VALLEAMBROSIA
PADERNO DUGNANO

OSSONA A.S.D.

GUINZANO A.S.D.

LA TORRE

ORSA TRISMOKA
MARCALLESE

BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C. SRL
AFFORESE

UNIVERSAL SOLARO
ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
CESANO MADERNO

NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P. ASD
SEMPIONE HALF 1919
DEVILS

ANNICCHESE CALCIO
LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
BARANZATESE

ATLETICA DEL PO 2000
ZINASCO

BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C. SRL
MAGNA

BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
ROBBIATE CALCIO A.S.D.
VOLANTE RONCARO
BEREGUARDO

AQUILOTTI CELERES CALCIO
ARX G.S. ARCENE

COMUN NUOVO 2003

BAGGIO SECONDO

CHIGNOLO

COLICODERVIESE

LA SPEZIA

CISLIANO

SOLBIATESE

UBOLDESE

CALCI0 CREMA



4,669,658
3,816,175
3,990,792
4,420,066
4,381,467
5,450,004
4,272,752
4,428,093
4,663,300
4,158,023
4,018,112
4,053,298
3,990,555
4,158,026
4,055,645
6,977,797
6,506,003
4,786,839
3,930,375
4,836,880
3,934,253
4,672,561
4,715,397
6,742,853
4,381,472
4,710,843
4,414,121
4,180,915
3,961,505
4,687,507
4,605,682
4,321,670
5,519,892
5,866,985
4,409,350
5,673,465
5,032,812
6,504,425
4,798,394
3,808,444
4,658,205
4,704,747
3,828,689
5,517,273
4,321,703

CIMADORO
CINOTTI
CINQUE
CIOFFI
CIPELLETTI
CIPOLLA
CIPRIANO
CIPRIOTTI
CIRESOLA
CIRIGLIANO
CIRINO

CIRLINCIONE

CIRONE
CIROTTI
CISLAGHI
CISLAGHI
CITTERIO
CIULLA
CIVERA
CIVITELLI
CLERICI
COARO
COBELLI
COCCHETTI
COCCHIARA
COCCO
COCO

COLA
COLACINO
COLASANTE
COLDANI

COLLE FONTANA

COLLEONI
COLNAGO
COLOGNI
COLOMBELLI
CoLOomBI
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COLOMBO

FABRIZIO
MATTIA
1VAN
ANDREA
MATTEO
DAVIDE
STEFANO
JOSHUA
GIACOMO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO
MATTEO
VALENTINA
MARCO
GIOVANNI
SIMONE
STEFANO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO
KEVIN
ANDREA
DAVIDE
RICCARDO
VASCO
GABRIELE
RONNY
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
DAVIDE
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO

ANDREA ANGELO

DAVIDE
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI

MATTIA AUGUSTO

28-04-1995
24-01-1991
7-04-1993
15-05-1995
14-09-1995
5-06-1999
30-01-1991
29-10-1997
14-01-1996
9-05-1989
22-08-1994
17-02-1993
8-01-1993
23-09-1995
27-01-1991
13-08-1986
8-10-1997
4-11-1996
1-02-1990
15-11-1996
4-10-1990
2-12-1996
25-01-1996
10-01-1999
1-08-1991
27-07-1995
11-03-1996
15-09-1993
27-09-1994
18-03-1995
16-12-1996
24-10-1994
9-09-1996
21-04-1995
1-09-1995
2-09-1996
2-08-1998
19-04-1996
2-02-1992
22-08-1992
7-07-1997
2-09-1996
23-11-1987
14-07-1996
24-01-1994

53,360
6,340
930,731
937,722
63,482
60,811
29,630
74,466
915,435
918,945
62,145
937,718
55,430
58,270
65,243
932,293
918,787
2,350
915,630
68,282
3,250
75,132
920,710
64,309
675,459
675,650
915,450
920,517
9,440
933,814
64,114
676,180
917,220
918,779
675,220
675,762
62,185
26,060
72,579
77,924
930,018
933,813
60,179
13,060
53,360
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TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L
BESNATESE

REAL TORRE

PAULLESE CALCIO

CAVENAGO

VIRTUS BINASCO A.S.D.
MASLIANICO A.S.D.
ROBBIATE CALCIO A.S.D.
ROVERBELLESE
GUDO VISCONTI
ABBIATEGRASSO
ATLETICO S.GIULIANO 1936
VIGHIGNOLO

VISTARINO

ATLETIC TREZZANO
ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
NIGUARDA CALCIO
ANTONITANA

POLISPORTIVA D. PRESEZZO
CALCIO BOVEZZO

ARSAGHESE

NUOVA A_C. CURTATONE
CALCISTICA VALTENESI

ORSA TRISMOKA

VI1ZZ0LO

LOMELLO

CALOLZIOCORTE

RONCALLI

CANTELLO CALCIO

VIGNATE CALCIO

MAGENTA

ORIENS

ALBANO CALCIO

TRIAL CORSICO

BREMBATE SOPRA CALC101947
CALCIO GORLE A.S.D.
BAGGI0O SECONDO

LENTATESE

CAMPAGNOLA DON BOSCO
BELLUSCO 1947

GROPELLO SAN GIORGIO
FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
LA TORRE

CISANESE

TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L

2007



3,972,775
2,095,371
4,395,981
4,776,213
4,403,210
6,739,796
4,686,037
4,973,288
4,685,668
3,930,990
4,000,143
4,000,144
4,241,034
3,823,015
5,109,452
3,985,167
4,202,769
5,266,395
4,757,770
4,407,055
5,329,694
4,473,822
5,391,073
4,396,486
3,807,629
4,795,014
3,815,690
3,804,552
4,158,105
4,071,312
4,633,107
5,562,370
5,065,175
4,665,210
6,736,578
3,946,922
4,074,973
5,454,292
5,394,272
5,659,160
4,694,877
4,501,070
4,959,570
4,434,203
5,276,848

COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COLPANI
COLPANI
COLTURANI
COLZANI
COMANDULLI
comi
COMINELLI
COMINELLI
COMITO
CONCA
CONCA
CONCA
CONCA
CONCINA
CONDELLO
CONSADORI
CONSALVI
CONSOL1
CONTI1
CONTI
CONTI1
CONTIERO
CONVERTINI
COPPIARDI
COPPINI
COPPOLA
CORADI
CORASINITI
CORBETTA
CORBETTA
CORCELLI1
CORCI
CORDIO
CORIELE
CORNAGO
CORNALI
CORNELLI
CORNELL1
CORNIANI
CORNO
CORRUPATO

NICCOLO
PIETRO SIMONE
RICCARDO
R1CCARDO
ANDREA
LUCA
ALESSIO
ALBERTO
DAVIDE
DANIELE
LUCA
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
MART INA
MATTEO
MATTIA LUCA
FEDERICO
MATTEO
CRISTIAN
MATTIA
ROBERTO
GABRIELE
PIERLUIGI
STEFANO
LORIS
ANDREA
FEDERICO
MATTIA
ANDREA
PAOLO
ANDREA
FABIO
GIORGIO
FABIO GIOVANNI
MARCO
MARIO
DAVIDE
LUCA
DAVIDE
ALEX
LUCA
ANDREA
EMANUELE
PAOLO

13-12-1990
10-02-1998
20-03-1994

4-10-1995
20-09-1995

6-08-1997
28-12-1995

3-02-1994
27-07-1995
31-07-1991
21-09-1993
21-09-1993
23-04-1994
17-04-1991

6-11-1995

3-02-1990
25-03-1990
21-01-1998

3-05-1996

2-12-1990
20-06-1997
28-02-1992
13-05-1998
17-09-1992
14-12-1989
27-10-1996
11-07-1993
21-01-1989
21-02-1994
21-01-1993

3-06-1994
13-12-1996
16-05-1997
25-11-1988

3-09-1981
21-11-1992
26-05-1992
12-07-1995

1-03-1994
24-06-1997

1-10-1992
10-03-1993
12-04-1995

9-05-1994
31-12-1991

64,114
77,783
75,368
78,763
917,099
932,113
68,286
675,808
34,370
60,793
43,370
43,370
78,762
63,171
938,048
57,837
915,459
62,185
74,586
676,194
74,466
675,815
60,811
915,433
675,191
932,106
13,650
675,438
933,900
932,147
675,253
933,813
69,334
59,455
917,099
920,584
917,108
66,378
930,666
60,184
65,512
935,530
932,554
675,953
78,763
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MAGENTA

CRESP1 MORBIO
MOLTENO CALCIO
OLGIATE OLONA
SPORTING L E B

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
TRIUGGESE
OFFANENGHESE A.S.D.
OSI10 SOPRA

ROSATESE

ROSATESE

SETTIMO MILANESE
SPINESE ORATORIO
DREAMERS CF
BOLLATESE
POLISPORTIVA SORDIO
BAGGIO SECONDO
GAVIRATE CALCIO

GHEDI

ROBBIATE CALCIO A.S.D.
SATANO

VIRTUS BINASCO A.S.D.
REAL QCM 2003

SALA AL BARRO
BUSCATE

COMABBI0O

SARGINESCO

PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
CITTA DI MONZA
MATRANO AZZANO

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
BESANA A_S_D. FORTITUDO

SOVICESE
SPORTING L E B
LA BIGLIA
ROBBIO

UNIONE CALCISTICA CAIRATE

BREMBILLESE
RONCOLA
BREMBATESE

REAL EPAS A.S.D.

SPORTING PEGOGNAGA 2004
CENTRO SPORTIVO VILLANOVA

OLGIATE OLONA



4,907,788
4,170,269
4,725,592
4,372,030
3,946,937
4,695,117
6,750,066
4,054,013
3,841,141
4,197,418
2,301,598
4,389,843
4,348,740
4,158,154
4,272,744
4,230,471
4,558,053
3,946,952
5,733,204
4,688,339
4,723,897
3,990,575
5,632,811
3,816,738
4,225,002
4,394,500
4,473,588
4,937,533
3,808,158
4,172,381
4,353,550
4,440,679
4,158,178
4,158,179
6,562,332
4,158,186
3,580,290
3,813,215
5,381,507
5,360,632
3,931,170
4,318,190
6,946,559
6,534,832
3,813,318

CORSALE
CORSINI
CORTESI
CORTI
CORTI
CORTI
CORTINOVIS
COSMAI
COSSO
COSTA
COSTA
COSTANZO
COTER

COTTA RAMUSINO

COZzA
COZZANI
Ccozz1
Ccozzi
cozzi
COZZOLINO
COZZOLINO
CREA
CREMASCHINI
CREMONA
CREMONESI
CREMONESI
CRESCENTI
CRESPI
CRESTANI
CRIMELLA
CRIPPA
CRIPPA
CRISTIANO
CRISTIANO
CROCI
CROTTI
CRUGNOLA
CRUGNOLA
CRUPI
CUCCHI
CUCCHI
CUGL IANDRO
CULATINA
CUMETTI
CUNATI

CLAUDIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
DANIEL
LUCA
EMANUELE
ANDREA
RICCARDO
MARCO
FEDERICO
FILIPPO
MARCO
LUDOVICO
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
R1CCARDO
LUCA
MARCO
SIMONE
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
MANUEL
DAMIANO
GIOVANNI
SIMONE
MATTEO
MAURO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
ANDREA
DANIELE
DAVIDE
MATTEO
ALEX
CHRISTIAN
GRAZIANO
ANDREA
DANIEL
ALEX
LUCA

18-09-1997
17-04-1993
11-05-1996
14-05-1990

2-01-1989
23-06-1996

9-10-1997
19-02-1994
15-08-1994
12-09-1993
25-11-1981
11-02-1995
31-01-1993
10-07-1996
21-01-1991
27-02-1996
14-11-1995

2-01-1989
28-01-1985
28-09-1992
20-08-1997
15-05-1993
28-10-1998

1-03-1991
13-01-1992
10-10-1995
25-04-1993
27-02-1995
10-09-1993
31-12-1994
28-02-1993
13-10-1994

8-01-1993
11-01-1996
29-03-1994
20-01-1996
18-06-1984
16-04-1987
28-10-1996
15-04-1993
23-08-1991
28-04-1990

4-06-1990
19-04-1997
23-06-1992

205,829
65,236
675,638
933,964
675,214
676,111
675,112
77,211
919,107
69,354
913,885
675,383
930,198
676,216
49,840
74,470
932,144
676,023
938,151
933,809
933,820
49,870
676,032
9,440
64,312
64,312
919,033
78,763
73,987
71,198
204,818
915,600
933,839
675,590
53,750
81,716
68,199
937,705
66,546
76,261
675,114
12,340
75,132
60,184
74,586
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GRUMULUS A_S.D.
CONCESI0 CALCIO

SAN PAOLO D ARGON CALCIO
VEDUGGIO CALCIO

BASE 96 SEVESO
ORATORIO SAN GIOVANNI
LEMINE CALCIO

LA SPEZIA

VIGGIU CALCIO 1920
LAUDENSE

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
LOCATE

VIRTUS LOVERE A.S.D.
VALLE LOMELLINA
SOLBIASOMMESE CALCIO
BRIOSCHESE

ATLETICO LEGNANO
FROG MILANO

VANZAGO CALCIO A 5
BASCAPE

BORNASCO ZECCONE
SONDRIO CALCIO S.R.L.
VIRTUS MANERBIO
CANTELLO CALCIO

USOM CALCIO A.S.D.
USOM CALCIO A.S.D.
CASTEGNATO 1963
OLGIATE OLONA
SIRTORESE
CASATESEROGOREDO
NOVEDRATE

CHIGNOLO

CALCIO MOTTESE

SAN BIAGIO

UNIVERSAL SOLARO
GARLASCO A.S.D.
LAVENO MOMBELLO
ANGERA CALCIO 1913
CALCIO GHEDI

AURORA INDUNO

FARA OLIVANA CON SOLA
CERNUSCO L.

NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
RONCOLA

GAVIRATE CALCIO



4,608,537
4,299,449
4,450,708
3,946,994
4,158,197
2,085,494
4,404,867
4,608,484
4,158,205
4,290,449
5,333,469
6,511,092
4,686,276
4,158,248
4,158,249
4,845,827
5,032,773
5,634,794
5,419,499
4,354,381
4,244,621
4,319,317
4,250,797
2,092,715
5,675,459
4,615,510
4,337,295
4,726,477
3,820,956
5,033,596
3,947,021
3,813,679
4,092,150
5,722,964
4,891,332
4,237,219
4,167,251
4,158,275
4,075,684
4,181,255
3,820,730
4,078,002
3,890,672
5,469,404
3,931,103

CUOCO
Cuozzo
CURCI
CURCIO
CURCIO
CURSI
CURTI
CUSMAI
CUZZONE

DAL CORTIVO

D ALESIO
DALL ACQUA

DALLA VECCHIA

DALLERA
DALLERA
DAMICO
DAMMICCO
DAMONTI

D ANDREA
DANESI

D ANGELO
D ANGELO
DANIELI
DANNA

D ANTONIO
D APONTE
DARGENIO
DARIOL
DASTI

D AURIA

D AURIA
DAVERIO

D AVINO
DAVOLIO
DE ANGELI
DE ANGELIS
DE ANGELIS

DE BATTISTA

DE BERNARDI
DE BONI
DECCA

DECO

DE FALCO
DE FELICE
DEFENDI

MATTEO
ALESSIO
1VAN
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
GIACOMO
FABIO
GIACOMO
FEDERICO
MATTEO
GIACOMO
MATTEO CLEMENTE
1VAN
GIACOMO
ANDREA
ANGELO
DEMIS
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
LUCA
FABIO
FRANCESCO
ANTIMO
FABIO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
1VAN
MARCO
MARCO
MARCO
MARCO
MARIO
CIRO
DONATO ALESSAND
GIAN MARIA
DIEGO
SERGIO
ROBERTO
NICOLA
GIOVANNI
MARCO
CLAUDIO

14-08-1996
17-03-1993
6-10-1993
16-12-1993
26-10-1992
15-04-1996
22-09-1990
3-04-1996
30-04-1989
21-03-1995
6-09-1993
6-02-1991
19-01-1996
6-09-1990
30-11-1988
26-12-1996
31-07-1999
11-05-1996
30-06-1996
2-09-1991
2-01-1994
3-05-1995
8-11-1994
13-11-1985
19-12-1996
8-03-1996
13-09-1995
2-07-1996
1-02-1991
4-02-1995
29-11-1991
22-07-1993
10-05-1993
17-07-1997
8-05-1996
31-08-1990
23-01-1995
17-10-1990
25-02-1994
15-09-1994
24-02-1992
6-06-1991
29-10-1992
24-12-1997
24-05-1989

935,539
675,214
917,099
204,321
77,913
930,007
932,158
13,010
57,570
49,030
935,542
932,432
675,590
917,304
57,570
932,106
81,793
915,436
65,512
64,317
935,540
675,786
676,155
932,390
932,285
915,430
914,006
676,187
62,199
918,787
79,921
937,705
930,007
79,936
915,448
2,870
65,237
917,304
932,361
40,240
935,540
933,824
932,140
81,075
918,796
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ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
BASE 96 SEVESO
SPORTING L E B
S.G.CRISOSTOMO

NORD VOGHERA

CITTA DI SESTO

PRO MARUDO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
ZINASCO

SESTESE CALCIO
SPORTING VALLEAMBROSIA
POLISPORTIVA CGB SSDRL
SAN BIAGIO

ALAGNA

ZINASCO

BUSCATE

CISLIANO

AURORA TRAVAGLIATO
BREMBATESE

CASTREZZATO

BAGNOLESE

VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
CERIANO LAGHETTO
SPORTING SALERANO

REAL CRESCENZAGO
MUGGIO

CESANO BOSCONE

STELLA AZZURRA AROSIO
EXCELSIOR A_S.D.
NIGUARDA CALCIO

C.0.B. 91

ANGERA CALCIO 1913
CITTA DI SESTO

FRANCO SCARIONI 1925
ARDISCI E SPERA 1906
ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.
VERMEZZO

ALAGNA

VARESINA C.V.

PRO LISSONE

BAGNOLESE

G.B. VIGHENZI

COLLE ALTO

GIUSSAGO

ROMANESE



3,822,191
5,682,016
4,579,594
4,728,215
6,522,745
3,973,240
4,354,599
4,373,085
6,980,200
3,947,142
3,809,598
4,682,911
4,403,055
4,432,481
5,042,037
4,704,707
4,180,669
4,732,843
4,404,851
4,064,177
4,662,218
3,820,981
3,932,369
4,515,188
4,158,366
3,947,104
4,704,622
2,056,768
4,902,619
5,683,967
3,947,112
4,523,325
4,528,659
5,153,100
4,331,045
3,816,513
5,204,405
4,386,161
3,228,765
5,071,656
4,149,139
4,181,835
4,165,817
4,047,380
4,479,171

DE FRANCESCHI
DE GIAMBATTISTA
DE GREGORIO
DEL CURTO
DELFRATE
DELLAGLI10O
DELLA MORTE
DELL ANNA
DELL ANNA
DELLEDONNE
DELL ORO
DELL ORTO
DELL ORZO
DELMEDICO
DE LUCA
DELUCA

DE LUCA

DE LUCIA
DEMICHELE
DE NICOLO
DENTICE
DENTI1 TARZIA
DEPAOLI

DE PASQUALE
DERIU

DE ROSA
DESENZANI
DE SIMONE
DESTITO

DE VECCHI
DE VECCHI
DE VITA

DE VITA

DE VITA
DIANA

DI BARI

DI BARTOLO
DI BIASE

DI BUDUO

D1 CICCI0
DIDONI

DI FABIO

DI FATTA

DI GERARDO
DIGESI

ANDREA
GABRIELE
MARTINA
DENNIS
DAVIDE
SIMONE
ENEA
ANDREA
ANTHONY NICOLAS
ANDREA
FILIPPO
MATTEO
MATTIA
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
CIRO
MICHAEL
LUCA
SIMONE
MICHELE
FABIO
DIEGO
GIOVANNI
SIMONE
MATTEO
RICCARDO ALBERT
ANDREA
LUCA
ROBERTO
MATTIA
DAVIDE
EDOARDO CARMELO
MATTIA
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO
SIMONE
LUCA

LUCA
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO

8-06-1994
14-11-1991
23-05-1991
25-12-1994
25-03-1995

1-03-1990
25-01-1995

6-05-1995

7-03-1991

1-04-1989

3-03-1993

2-08-1992
22-03-1993
19-05-1992
19-11-1996
18-01-1996
20-01-1992
21-01-1990

6-11-1991

1-11-1992
13-06-1990
11-02-1992
28-11-1989
25-04-1994
17-05-1994
12-05-1992

6-06-1996
20-08-1996
23-12-1996

1-09-1997
27-09-1991

4-12-1995
11-11-1991

9-03-1995
27-03-1995
12-08-1989
14-10-1996

7-08-1991
16-11-1982

7-10-1997
18-09-1994
12-07-1994
12-06-1991
10-05-1992
27-05-1994

676,147
66,544
62,179

919,107

935,542

918,811
49,870

937,723
72,607

675,359
13,060

204,818

676,206

676,232

915,447
68,288

676,149
71,198

932,134

920,584
67,307

675,223
69,385
62,198
81,075
68,339
66,546

918,779
62,185

932,113
73,307
62,922

915,449

935,542

915,459

676,169

933,848

915,449
71,264
51,880

914,006
40,240
71,259

919,104
60,163
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LISCATE A.S.D.

BARONA

VAREDO

VIGGIU CALCIO 1920
SPORTING VALLEAMBROSIA
DON BOSCO A.S.D.
SONDRIO CALCIO S.R.L.
RHODENSE

BASSA BRESCIANA
CODOGNO 1908 A.S.D.
CISANESE

NOVEDRATE

COMUN NUOVO 2003
REAL DOR S.EUFEMIA
NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P.
FERRERA ERBOGNONE
CINISELLESE A.S.D.
CASATESEROGOREDO
VIDARDESE

LA BIGLIA

VERBANO CALCIO
BAGNOLO A.S.D.
TORREVILLESE

LA DOMINANTE
GIUSSAGO
GARIBALDINA 1932
CALCIO GHEDI

TRIAL CORSICO
BAGGIO SECONDO

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
TICINIA ROBECCHETTO
LISSONE

PADERNO DUGNANO
SPORTING VALLEAMBROSIA
POLISPORTIVA SORDIO
INSUBRIA CALCIO

CASSINA CALCIO

PADERNO DUGNANO
TRIBIANO

TERNATESE CALCIO

CESANO BOSCONE

PRO LISSONE

SOLBIATESE

MILANESE CORVETTO 1920ASD
MONTANASO LOMBARDO

ASD



4,006,331
4,038,338
3,916,982
5,768,863
5,721,563
3,412,085
4,455,775
3,866,692
4,686,293
2,097,158
2,083,700
4,674,746
5,055,085
4,752,450
4,228,336
6,946,215
5,456,991
3,813,365
4,448,913
4,592,329
6,530,413
6,989,007
3,821,687
4,370,186
3,802,475
3,806,053
3,856,471
4,676,584
4,214,588
4,658,368
4,747,964
6,507,963
4,170,035
4,823,453
3,947,252
4,158,477
4,671,469
4,272,835
4,603,242
4,443,135
4,917,485
2,085,842
4,334,659
4,516,241
5,716,691

DI GIACOMO
DI GIULIO
DI IORIO
DI LELLO
DIMAIO

DI MARIA
DI MARINO
DI MICHELE
DI MOLFETTA
DIMPERIO
DI MURO

DI NATALE
DIOLI
DIOTTO

DI PINTO
DI SEGNI
DISINGRINI
DISSEGNA
DIVELLA
DIZIOLI
DOLCI
DONADIO
DONARINI
DONATI
DONATO
DONDI
DONISETTI
DONZELLI1
DORA
DORATI
DORDONI
DORIA
DOSSENA
DOTO

DRAGO
pucoLl
DUILIO
DURO

D URSO

D URZO
DUSINI
EBAL1 ESSOMBA
EDDAOUDI
EL HARROUCHI
ELMLALHI

DANIELE
CARLOTTA
MICHAEL
NI1COLO
SALVATORE
FABIO
MATTEO
FEDERICO
FABIO
DARIO
FRANCESCA
MANUEL
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
NICOLO
DANIEL
STEFANO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
MAURIZI10
MIRKO VINCENZO
MATTEO
LORENZO
CARLO
MANUEL
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
MANUEL
MICHELE
SIMONE
ANGELO
MARCO DARIO
TOMMASO
GIACOMO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ONOFRI10
FILIPPO
ELISABETH MANTH
ANOIR
WALTER
OMAR

28-08-1988
2-02-1990
7-12-1987

18-12-1996

11-05-1994

29-10-1982

25-12-1991

21-11-1990

30-08-1995

21-07-1997
4-11-1991
4-05-1995
1-04-1997

14-05-1992
5-08-1993

23-06-1998

22-05-1997

13-02-1993

27-06-1993

13-01-1995

17-04-1997
8-04-1996

23-02-1994

17-03-1995

12-05-1992

25-05-1993
7-07-1989

29-04-1996

20-01-1994
2-10-1995

25-09-1996
3-10-1993

27-10-1989
4-12-1994

28-05-1992

30-10-1990

28-01-1992

15-01-1990

29-11-1997

10-10-1991

31-10-1994

22-12-1994

29-05-1992

13-07-1995

12-06-1997

12,340
42,390
3,250
920,584
65,552
932,141
915,447
33,480
675,590
930,007
938,048
64,114
918,787
54,900
933,813
62,185
205,623
3,250
42,760
919,033
932,113
55,690
915,601
675,745
77,211
65,205
51,120
64,175
66,546
65,404
68,286
12,390
930,012
675,757
914,006
937,663
69,385
932,141
8,020
79,921
72,607
932,293
33,270
2,350
932,113
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CERNUSCO L.
RIOZZESE
ARSAGHESE
LA BIGLIA
MASCAGNI
ASTRO
NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P. ASD
VILLA

SAN BIAGIO

CITTA DI SESTO
DREAMERS CF

MAGENTA

NIGUARDA CALCIO
VERGIATESE

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
BAGGIO SECONDO
BEREGUARDO

ARSAGHESE

RIVOLTANA

CASTEGNATO 1963

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
VILLA CORTESE

REAL CASAL A.S.D.
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
LA SPEZIA

SAN LAZZARO

SUISIO 2000

FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
CALCIO GHEDI

VARZI A.S.D.
CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
CERTOSA MARCIGNAGO
ENDINE GAIANO
A_CASATI CALCIO ARCORE
CESANO BOSCONE
SIZIANESE CALCIO
TORREVILLESE

ASTRO

BRUZZANO

C.0.B. 91

BASSA BRESCIANA
ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
GONZAGA

ANTONITANA

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE



3,969,998
4,448,483
5,353,451
4,191,219
3,816,028
4,790,909
4,426,453
3,813,327
2,295,051
3,997,543
4,300,023
4,316,959
4,681,836
3,956,579
6,530,447
5,269,792
6,748,102
3,985,004
4,675,410
5,178,862
5,455,685
5,464,446
5,415,040
6,619,930
4,764,875
5,037,001
4,179,940
4,230,405
4,498,570
4,912,320
4,985,267
5,692,386
4,177,797
5,138,745
4,791,532
4,944,607
4,196,039
2,252,602
5,456,708
3,994,383
5,044,160
4,343,069
2,290,042
4,976,414
4,463,648

ERBA
ERCOLI
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ES SABBAR
EVANGELISTA
FABBRIS
FABRIS
FABRIZIO
FACCHINETTI
FACCHINETTI
FACETO
FACHERIS
FACOETTI
FAINI
FAIPO
FALCETTI
FALGARI
FALSETTA
FANFANI
FANTI
FARASO
FARINA
FARINA
FARINA
FARIOLI
FARONI
FASANA
FASANI
FASSINA
FATIGATI
FATTORE
FATTORI
FAVALE
FAVARETO
FAVINI
FEDERICI
FEDR1GO
FELICE
FELLINE
FENAROL1
FERLITO
FERRARA
FERRARESI

ANDREA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
MIRKO
SIMONE
OSAMA
SIMONE
ALBERTO
MARTA
DANIELE
MORENO
NICOLA
SIMONE
NICOLA
DANIELE
NICHOLAS
FEDERICO
MASSIMO
NICOLA
ANDREA
SIMONE
CRISTIAN
MARCO
ALBERTO
MANUEL MARIA
MATTEO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
PAOLO
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
1VAN
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO ANTO
NI1COLO
OMAR
FEDERICO
YURI
SIMONE
LUCA PIERO
DAVIDE
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO

15-05-1991
22-07-1995
29-08-1996
21-12-1992
6-11-1992
17-01-1997
2-08-1994
22-06-1992
3-11-1994
25-07-1991
28-12-1988
27-02-1991
22-02-1996
14-12-1991
24-07-1998
2-11-1994
11-06-1998
12-02-1990
6-09-1992
30-09-1993
8-01-1996
24-05-1998
24-03-1993
24-03-1998
20-11-1992
4-08-1988
29-09-1991
3-01-1991
5-03-1995
28-10-1996
6-10-1997
24-05-1996
14-10-1994
19-03-1997
2-06-1996
16-09-1991
9-06-1992
8-12-1994
27-05-1996
22-03-1994
9-01-1992
11-09-1992
18-09-1996
30-10-1993
11-09-1994

932,113
64,175
933,900
3,850
68,284
81,075
915,447
68,284
938,241
73,307
932,432
917,220
64,175
930,666
932,113
933,822
932,113
675,872
32,970
64,114
78,762
68,297
62,179
676,032
64,175
937,713
917,128
2,870
675,121
74,584
205,623
675,590
675,219
81,058
675,590
933,813
81,075
675,217
74,470
675,590
915,601
675,521
76,261
205,623
915,430
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POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
BIASSONO

BREBBIA

GIUSSAGO

NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P. ASD
BREBBIA

MEDIOLANUM MILAN ACFD
TICINIA ROBECCHETTO
POLISPORTIVA CGB SSDRL
ALBANO CALCIO

FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
BREMBILLESE

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
FC MARMIROLO

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
MGM 2000

M0ZZ0

MAGENTA

SETTIMO MILANESE
SPORTING ADDA BOTTANUCO
VAREDO

VIRTUS MANERBIO
FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
BRESSANA 1918 A.S.D.
LAINATESE A.S.D.
ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.
TAVERNOLA

S.ZENO NAVIGLIO
BEREGUARDO

SAN BIAGIO

BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
ORCEANA CALCIO

SAN BIAGIO

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
GIUSSAGO

CESANO MADERNO
BRIOSCHESE

SAN BIAGIO

REAL CASAL A.S.D.
SOVERE CALCIO

AURORA INDUNO
BEREGUARDO

MUGGIO



4,158,621
6,508,458
6,571,273
3,809,579
4,311,257
4,031,272
4,158,646
3,947,332
3,822,941
4,180,926
4,029,276
2,093,679
2,301,223
3,853,974
4,190,948
6,736,601
4,158,663
5,574,330
4,031,948
3,815,430
5,675,449
4,228,930
4,713,234
4,158,692
5,198,513
6,935,676
4,034,255
3,947,360
6,986,591
4,681,840
4,179,631
3,814,286
6,500,767
5,480,888
4,158,717
6,988,380
4,674,907
4,262,407
4,507,369
4,479,341
5,607,747
6,587,313
3,947,385
4,397,869
3,961,543

FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARIO
FERRARIO
FERRARO
FERRARO
FERRAROL1
FERRETTI
FERRI
FERRI
FESTA
FESTI
FILIPPI
FILIPPI
FILIPPINI
FILIPPINI
FINA
FINAZZI
FINELLI
FINIZZA
FI0CCHI
FIORANI
FIORANI
FIORE
FI0ORE
FIORELLINO
FIORENZA
FIUMARA
FIUMICELLI
FLORIO
FODERO
FOGLIA
FOINI
FOLEGATTI

FOLGHERAITER

FONDRINI
FONTANA
FONTANA

ALESSI10
DAVIDE
DAVIDE VALENTIN
LUCA
MARCO
MICHELE
NICOLO
STEFANO
THOMAS
ANDREA
DANIEL
DANILO
OLGA
ROBERTO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
MATTEO
DANIELE
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDREA
GIACOMO
NICOLO
EMANUELE
GIOVANNA
SIMONE
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
MARCO
ANTONIO
MAURIZI10
ALESSI10
SEBASTIAN
VINCENZO ANDREA
MATTEO NICOLO
MICHAEL
SAMUELE
MATTEO
FABIO
GABRIELE
DAVIDE
DENIS
CARLO
MARCO

27-02-1990

6-01-1984
10-07-1997
28-12-1989
12-08-1991
18-01-1992
16-03-1995

4-03-1991

9-01-1990
10-04-1992
27-02-1992
25-06-1999
24-04-1999

9-08-1989
27-12-1990
17-01-1996

5-03-1988
12-09-1997
17-05-1992
28-11-1989

1-12-1996
12-05-1993

7-01-1996

1-08-1990
26-07-1992
26-10-1977

2-12-1993
23-02-1991
23-05-1997

8-05-1996
15-04-1993
13-02-1991

6-11-1982

4-08-1994
14-01-1993

6-10-1990
13-11-1991
13-11-1992
17-11-1994
29-01-1991
15-06-1995
21-05-1995
19-01-1990
14-10-1994
29-09-1990

937,663
204,818
60,803
675,011
675,186
42,870
933,820
62,179
932,413
933,812
78,762
59,034
938,241
932,113
675,815
918,787
917,108
932,024
937,709
935,537
932,285
935,540
21,040
60,170
932,140
932,293
930,024
57,838
62,918
68,286
675,966
61,788
62,145
57,837
60,170
932,141
59,016
54,900
40,240
675,074
918,787
918,787
53,360
937,705
937,705
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SIZ1ANESE CALCIO
NOVEDRATE
FOLGORE
PONTELAMBRESE
FRASSATI1 RANICA
ROBUR ALBAIRATE
BORNASCO ZECCONE
VAREDO

PIEVE 010

RESCALDINESE CALCIO

SETTIMO MILANESE
MACALLESI 1927

MEDIOLANUM MILAN ACFD
POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE

SAIANO
NIGUARDA CALCIO
ROBBIO

ARLUNO CALCIO 2010

NUOVA BOLGIANO
BUGUGGIATE

REAL CRESCENZAGO
BAGNOLESE
GERENZANESE
VILLANOVA
COLLE ALTO
ACCADEMIA

AUSONIA 1931
MOLINELLO A.S.D.

CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
SAN MASSIMILIANO KOLBE

FC TRADATE
ABBIATEGRASSO
BOLLATESE
VILLANOVA
ASTRO

SOLZESE SEZ.CALCIO

VERGIATESE
PRO LISSONE

BORGO SAN GIOVANNI

NIGUARDA CALCIO
NIGUARDA CALCIO

TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L
ANGERA CALCIO 1913
ANGERA CALCIO 1913

INVERUNO
VILLANTERIO CALCIO



5,353,941
4,600,116
6,738,353
5,453,963
6,661,062
3,930,933
5,122,377
4,326,626
5,352,400
4,699,989
4,617,402
5,721,654
4,705,473
4,959,783
5,678,927
6,556,121
4,158,769
4,317,183
4,371,780
4,639,794
3,823,010
4,241,996
6,520,541
5,206,099
4,190,212
4,214,706
6,932,466
4,574,523
4,180,881
4,718,502
4,944,404
5,357,414
4,681,828
4,180,582
5,428,222
3,886,599
4,797,499
4,983,073
4,705,106
5,420,440
6,527,929
4,218,821
6,659,133
3,997,363
3,736,641

FONTANA YURI
FOPPIANI STEFANO
FORANTE DAVIDE
FORELLO ALICE CORINA
FORGIONE GUGLIELMO
FORMATO R1CCARDO
FORMENTINI MATTIA
FORMENT INI SIMONE
FORMICOLA MATTEO RAFFAELE
FORNARA FILIPPO
FORNI ANDREA
FORTIN FILIPPO
FORTUNA ROBERTO
FORTUNATO VALERIO
FOZZER NOEMI
FRACASSETTI LUCA
FRACCHIA ANDREA
FRAGALA SEBASTIANO OLI1V
FRANCESCHIN DENNIS
FRANCESCHINI MICHAEL
FRANCHI LUCA MARIA
FRANCHI MARCO
FRANCIOSA NICHOLAS
FRANZA SIMONE
FRANZE MATTIA
FRANZONI STEFANO
FRAQUELLI R1CCARDO
FRASCOLI ANDREA
FRASCOLI1 SIMONE
FRASSINE MATTEO
FRATANTONIO DAMIANO
FRATELLI FABIO
FRATTI MARCO
FRATTINI ANDREA
FRATTINI CARLO DOMENICO
FRATUS WILLTAM
FRIBBI 1VAN
FRIGERIO MATTEO
FRIGERIO MICHAEL
FRIGNANI R1CCARDO
FRUSTERI CHIACCHIEGIUSEPPE
FUCARINO SALVATORE
FUCILI PAOLO

FUDA GIANLUCA
FULCINITI DOMENICO

16-04-1996
14-11-1991

2-01-1995
20-05-1992

1-10-1995
20-10-1991

1-12-1997
18-12-1995
21-05-1996
10-05-1996
12-06-1996

4-11-1991

1-05-1994

2-10-1995
11-08-1996

7-10-1998
19-10-1989

5-03-1995

3-03-1991
27-12-1995
25-02-1990
27-07-1988

5-10-1994
14-08-1993
14-12-1994
25-10-1991
29-07-1966
14-12-1995
23-10-1988
20-02-1996
26-05-1995
11-01-1998

3-04-1996
28-03-1989
10-02-1993
11-12-1993
17-09-1994
19-06-1996
25-01-1995
22-10-1993
16-10-1997

8-04-1987
10-05-1998
18-12-1990

5-09-1987

935,541
65,404
930,007
938,048
55,250
675,653
917,108
675,438
676,187
55,690
13,010
675,459
937,663
917,094
55,690
57,610
69,385
77,211
72,579
35,140
63,171
81,071
920,515
204,321
920,525
81,071
30,280
937,705
204,319
81,070
71,264
26,020
64,175
676,169
675,650
19,430
914,006
74,470
920,710
930,009
205,623
75,831
917,220
917,107
78,762
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SAN PAOLO SONCINO

VARZI A.S.D.

CITTA DI SESTO

DREAMERS CF

VICTOR

FIORENTE 1946 COLOGNOLA
ROBBI0O

SARGINESCO

STELLA AZZURRA AROSIO
VILLA CORTESE

CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
VI1ZZ0LO

SIZIANESE CALCIO
AFFORESE

VILLA CORTESE

VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA
TORREVILLESE

LA SPEZIA

CAMPAGNOLA DON BOSCO
GAVARDO

SPINESE ORATORIO

OME

NUOVA SA.MO. CALCIO
S.G.CRISOSTOMO
OR.CADORAGO ELIO ZAMPIERO
OME

MENAGGI0

ANGERA CALCIO 1913
RESCALDA A_S.D.

GUSSAGO CALCIO 1981
TRIBIANO

COLI1CODERVIESE

FANFULLA 1874 S_R.L.
INSUBRIA CALCIO

LOMELLO

FORZA E COSTANZA 1905
CESANO BOSCONE
BRIOSCHESE

CALCISTICA VALTENESI
S.EGIDIO E S.PIO X
BEREGUARDO

FULGOR LODI VECCHIO A.S.D
ALBANO CALCIO

REAL CINISELLO

SETTIMO MILANESE



4,271,563
4,017,934
3,990,556
5,714,618
4,148,051
4,306,612
3,821,327
3,816,986
5,327,865
2,056,468
4,316,951
4,757,782
3,931,216
4,639,481
5,421,899
5,391,987
3,813,329
4,725,286
6,625,827
4,587,794
5,573,330
4,318,819
4,158,865
4,820,701
5,230,681
4,658,495
3,809,693
3,947,472
4,770,259
3,804,559
4,359,634
4,074,644
5,236,238
4,301,320
4,010,976
4,522,127
4,522,089
4,354,319
4,381,247
4,681,573
3,807,535
4,627,819
4,158,902
4,272,514
4,158,908

FUMAGALLI
FUMAGALLI
FUMAGALLI
FUMAGALLI
FURLOTTI
FUSARI
FUSARI
FUSELLA
FUSELLI
GABBA
GABIATI
GAGLIARDI
GAGLIARDINI
GAGLIARDINI
GAGLIOTTO
GALBIATI
GALBIGNANI
GALIZIA
GAL1ZZ1
GALLERI
GALLERI
GALLETTI
GALLI
GALLI
GALLI
GALLI
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLO
GALLUCCI0O
GALLUCCIO
GAMBA
GAMBA
GAMBA
GANDAGLIA
GANDELLI
GANDINI
GANDINI
GANDINI
GANDINI
GANDOLF1
GANDOLFI1
GANGITANO
GARAU

ANDREA
ANDREA
MIRKO
R1CCARDO
MARCO
LUCA
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
DARIO
CHIARA
FEDERICO
MIRKO
ANDREA
MIRKO
LUCA
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO

LUCA STEFANO

ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
CHRISTIAN
ALESSANDRO
CRISTIANO
LUCA
MATTEO
MARCO
NICOLA
STEFANO
YURI
ALESSI10
RICCARDO
FABIO
MICHAEL
RICCARDO
GABRIELE
PAOLO OMAR
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
GIACOMO
ALBERTO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
GABRIELE

2-01-1990
3-09-1992
4-06-1993
7-02-1997
3-05-1993
15-06-1995
18-07-1994
13-11-1991
24-03-1995
14-07-1993
29-06-1995
20-02-1996
9-04-1992
1-02-1996
1-03-1996
11-06-1998
17-05-1993
1-01-1996
17-08-1989
19-08-1991
15-08-1995
5-09-1993
9-02-1990
30-11-1996
21-02-1997
13-09-1994
23-09-1990
7-03-1993
30-10-1996
4-01-1989
26-07-1989
30-03-1994
7-05-1997
11-01-1991
21-04-1988
6-02-1995
2-08-1996
3-08-1992
19-12-1993
22-06-1994
14-01-1990
24-12-1995
31-10-1995
11-03-1991
4-02-1994

934,026
675,642
60,794
932,113
6,340
63,482
68,300
919,107
57,610
930,018
57,837
914,036
62,129
51,880
675,219
10,750
937,705
915,449
930,666
675,253
675,253
935,834
937,708
675,219
935,527
932,111
26,020
79,921
915,447
75,132
71,198
930,007
932,113
32,970
937,699
917,101
54,900
62,922
675,642
60,803
77,924
675,121
81,716
917,278
930,018
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VIRTUS CALCIO CERMENATE
BORGOLOMBARDO

ARDOR LAZZATE

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
BESNATESE

CAVENAGO

SALVIROLA

VIGGIU CALCIO 1920
VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA
GROPELLO SAN GIORGIO
BOLLATESE

SAN LUIGI ALBIZZATE
PONTERANICA

TERNATESE CALCIO
BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
VALTRAVAGLIA CALCIO
ANGERA CALCIO 1913
PADERNO DUGNANO
BREMBILLESE

MATRANO AZZANO

MAIRANO AZZANO

CALUSCO CALCIO
LOMELLINA CALCIO
BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
PONTIROLESE A.S.D.
GAMBOLO GIFRA
COLICODERVIESE

C.0.B. 91

NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P. ASD
NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
CASATESEROGOREDO

CITTA DI SESTO

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
M0ZZz0

VILLANOVESE

GESSATE

VERGIATESE

LISSONE

BORGOLOMBARDO

FOLGORE

BELLUSCO 1947
TAVERNOLA

GARLASCO A.S.D.
MOZZATE CALCIO 1923
GROPELLO SAN GIORGIO



4,041,702
4,151,422
2,085,843
3,890,397
4,753,744
3,122,646
4,670,618
5,261,481
3,169,600
3,745,554
5,667,016
4,273,201
4,230,961
5,194,308
4,722,209
3,880,325
4,063,819
4,318,852
4,029,870
4,214,774
3,804,387
6,599,275
6,736,701
4,007,107
4,174,100
4,354,659
4,266,139
4,197,407
3,947,522
5,244,953
4,948,254
3,947,526
4,221,305
5,440,855
4,853,901
2,287,266
6,748,987
4,720,934
4,746,541
3,910,986
4,306,435
2,452,147
4,943,338
4,473,881
3,979,473

GARAVAGLIA
GARAVAGLIA
GARAVAGLIA
GARGANO
GARIBOLDI
GARIERI
GARLASCHE
GARLASCHI
GAROFFOLO
GASPARI
GASPAROTTI
GASTALDO
GATTI
GATTI
GATTINONI
GAUDIO
GAUDIOSO
GAVAZZ1
GAVEZZOLI
GAZZARDI
GAZZ1
GAZZOLA
GELO
GENNARI
GENNARI
GENOVA
GENTILE
GENTILI
GERARDI
GERARDO
GERRA
GERVASI0
GHEZZI
GHIELMETTI
GHIGLIESTRI
GHINI

GHIO
GHIONI
GHIRARDI
GHIRARDI
GHISALBERTI
GHISALBERTI
GHISLENI
GHIZZONI
GIACOMINI

GIORGIO
MARCO
NICOLE
SIMONE
LUCA
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
NICHOLAS
DAMIANO
ANDREA
MARA
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
SIMONE
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
LUCA

LUCA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
LORENZO
LORENZO
ALBERTO
FEDERICO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
SIMONE
MARCO
ROBERTO
FILIPPO
DANIELE
DANIELE
GIORDANO MARIA
MARCO
ROBERTO
NICOLA
NICOLA
MATTIA
MATTEO
LUCA

26-02-1992

7-11-1994
18-05-1994

6-02-1988
23-10-1994
20-11-1979

8-08-1996

8-11-1996
28-08-1981
29-02-1988
27-05-1993
31-07-1991

9-04-1990
10-09-1996
29-08-1996
30-04-1987
19-08-1993
25-05-1992
18-07-1994

3-03-1992
16-07-1990
20-04-1997

2-03-1995

1-03-1993

1-01-1995

5-10-1995
14-03-1990

6-05-1994
26-11-1993

8-08-1998
29-07-1991
22-05-1991
24-02-1990
31-10-1995
20-12-1997
13-03-1990
21-03-1996
16-04-1993
14-01-1996
10-09-1992
24-01-1991
27-05-1992
12-01-1995
18-04-1992
26-09-1990

66,544
72,548
932,293
935,813
15,610
81,793
60,163
71,221
62,179
66,546
675,238
23,660
78,965
935,539
9,440
81,716
918,788
932,113
917,101
937,705
934,110
79,936
935,542
935,539
3,250
918,787
63,168
937,718
61,465
917,099
21,040
932,569
675,745
205,420
81,716
937,663
53,750
917,092
55,690
65,540
675,576
913,885
913,847
56,710
59,019
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BARONA

BUSTO 81

ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
FOOTBALL SESTO 2012
AIROLDI

CISLIANO

MONTANASO LOMBARDO
LANDRIANO

VAREDO

CALCIO GHEDI

UNICA FUTURA

ITALA

AZZURRA

ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
CANTELLO CALCIO
GARLASCO A.S.D.

CITTA DI OPERA

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
GESSATE

ANGERA CALCIO 1913

DAK

FRANCO SCARIONI 1925
SPORTING VALLEAMBROSIA
ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
ARSAGHESE

NIGUARDA CALCIO

DORNO SAN ROCCO
ATLETICO S.GIULIANO 1936
OSAL NOVATE

SPORTING L E B
GERENZANESE

ELLE ESSE 96

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
C.D.G. VENIANO

GARLASCO A.S.D.
SIZIANESE CALCIO
UNIVERSAL SOLARO
SERENISSIMA CALCIO
VILLA CORTESE

ORDIVAL

ZOGNO 98 VALLE BREMBANA
ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
CAPRINO CALCIO

VIRTUS MALEO A.S.D.
PREVALLE



4,992,531
4,276,237
4,159,031
4,955,646
4,741,268
5,667,289
4,159,042
4,563,040
5,327,855
4,676,577
3,981,677
4,831,882
4,690,569
6,516,421
4,521,991
6,672,166
5,259,826
4,159,070
6,811,032
6,508,593
3,804,029
4,260,825
4,544,780
4,994,679
4,170,126
4,878,809
4,597,411
5,398,832
3,807,081
4,772,653
4,746,376
4,231,476
4,004,340
6,860,957
4,000,148
4,356,868
4,340,000
3,493,976
3,970,735
6,767,078
2,231,450
2,312,190
4,348,531
4,600,246
4,503,798

GIACONIA
GIANETTI
GIANFREDA
GIANNI
GIANNINI
GIANNONE
GIARDINI
GIARELLI
GIASSI
GIAVARDI
GIAVARINI
GILARDI
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIORGI
GIOVANELLI
GIOVANETTI
GIOVANNINI
GIRARDI
GIRELLI
GIUDICI
GIUDICI
GIUDICI
GIUGLIANO
GIULIANI
GIUMELLI
GIUSSANI
GODENZI1
GOGL10
GOl
GOJANI
GOTTARDI
GRAMMAUTA
GRANDE
GRANDI
GRASSI
GRASSI
GRASSIA
GRAZIO
GRAZIOLI
GRECCHI
GRECO

SIMONE
DAVIDE
LUCA
DAVIDE
PAOLO
ALESSIO
ALESSIO
ALESSANDRO
JACOPO
FILIPPO
TOMMASO
NI1COLO
ALESSIO

FRANCESCO PAOLO

MATTEO

MIRKO PASQUALE

R1CCARDO
ALESSANDRO
MATTIA
DAVIDE
STEFANO
SIMONE
MASSIMO
ARONNE
FEDERICO
MATTIA
ANDREA
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
DAVIDE
LUCA

GIAN STEFANO
ENDRI
STEFANO
LUCA
ANDREA
ANDREA
LUCA
SIMONE
SARA
BEATRICE
ALBERTO
AURELIO OLMO
DIEGO

2-10-1996
12-06-1994

5-01-1994

4-06-1997
17-02-1996
22-08-1996
24-05-1992
28-07-1990

6-02-1995
10-10-1995
26-03-1993

2-04-1996
12-08-1996
21-03-1990

2-12-1992
12-06-1987
22-01-1994
26-02-1990
15-08-1995
15-03-1993
29-06-1990
25-07-1990

5-04-1990
31-03-1997
18-04-1990
24-11-1998
16-06-1991
24-02-1996

7-10-1990
18-05-1996
18-01-1996
25-09-1991

6-03-1993
21-09-1997

6-07-1993
10-05-1990

3-09-1995
23-01-1982
12-02-1990
28-12-1998

8-05-1994
30-09-1994
27-01-1995
26-09-1996

4-01-1994

42,650
205,443
917,204

77,913
933,813

68,199

78,974
937,720

57,610

63,482
918,780

81,716

78,763
915,447

62,198
205,623

78,763

62,138
204,321
676,184
934,206
675,253
676,194
675,186
930,012

62,185
930,652
935,535

61,799

53,750

66,546
915,459

78,762
932,113

78,762
933,814

81,075

30,280
937,722

62,185
938,048
930,018
917,220
918,787

77,211
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RIVANAZZANESE
ROVELLESE

OLIMPIC CILAVEGNA
NORD VOGHERA

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO

LAVENO MOMBELLO
CALCI0 CERANOVA
BRENO FUTURA

VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA

CAVENAGO
ALCIONE
GARLASCO A.S.D.
OLGIATE OLONA

NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P. ASD

LA DOMINANTE
BEREGUARDO

OLGIATE OLONA
SIZ1ANO LANTERNA
S.G.CRISOSTOMO

REAL ANZANO

IVECO SUZZARA
MATRANO AZZANO
GHEDI

FRASSATI1 RANICA
ENDINE GAIANO
BAGGIO SECONDO
CASTEGGIO 18 98 A.S.D.
SELLERO NOVELLE
MERATE

UNIVERSAL SOLARO
CALCIO GHEDI
POLISPORTIVA SORDIO
SETTIMO MILANESE
POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
SETTIMO MILANESE
VIGNATE CALCIO
GIUSSAGO

MENAGGI0

PAULLESE CALCIO
BAGGIO SECONDO
DREAMERS CF
GROPELLO SAN GIORGIO
ALBANO CALCIO
NIGUARDA CALCIO

LA SPEZIA



2,088,369
4,909,342
4,400,067
4,306,575
3,804,101
4,805,386
5,375,563
4,178,218
5,358,927
3,990,912
5,378,806
5,314,287
4,605,261
4,389,886
4,159,166
5,414,234
3,947,632
5,608,313
5,610,583
2,417,388
4,604,321
4,230,252
4,706,674
5,831,900
4,600,155
4,479,585
3,947,645
3,820,003
4,658,603
5,450,433
4,652,344
5,033,599
4,526,868
4,381,372
6,503,396
1,002,903
3,986,912
4,272,874
4,273,241
6,680,585
4,181,280
5,794,024
4,221,785
2,085,844
6,530,778

GRECO
GRECO
GREGORI
GRIGOLI
GRIMALDI
GRIMALDI
GRIMALDI
GRIMOLDI
GRIONI
GRISENDI
GRISORIO
GRONI
GROSSI
GROSSI
GROSSI
GROTTO
GRUGNALE
GUADAGNINO
GUADAGNO
GUARDAMAGNA
GUARNASCHELLI
GUARNERI
GUARNIERI
GUATTEO
GUBERT
GUERCETTI
GUERCI
GUERINI
GUERINI
GUERRA
GUERRA
GUERRIERO
GUIDI
GUSELLI
HABILAJ
HALLOUM
HANAF1
IACOMELLA
IACONIS
IANNELLO
1ANNI
IANNIELLO
IANNOTTI
IBRAHIM
I1ENNACO

LUCA
SIMONE
LUCA
DIEGO
ANDREA
EMANUELE
MICHAEL
MATTEO
STEFANO
DAVIDE
SALVATORE
ALESSIA
DAVIDE
R1CCARDO
STEFANO
STEFANO
SIMONE
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
MARCO
ANDREA
SIMONE
PAOLO
LORENZO
STEFANO
LUCA
ALEX
FILIPPO
JACOPO
LUCA
WALTER
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
MARCO
ALBERTINO
ABDELLAH
MOHAMED
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCODAVIDE
MARCO
ANDREA CARLO
LUCA
MIRITAM
MATTEO

20-11-1994
5-11-1996
2-11-1995

26-07-1992

29-09-1992

10-04-1998

11-07-1991
5-04-1992

13-03-1996
5-06-1989
5-10-1993

18-12-1990
9-06-1991

26-04-1993
3-09-1992
1-07-1993
4-09-1989

15-04-1996

12-10-1996

10-03-1989
6-05-1990

13-03-1993

25-08-1989

15-03-1996

14-11-1996
3-01-1991

31-07-1989

30-07-1993
9-05-1995
9-08-1996
2-02-1992

21-06-1995
8-01-1991

13-03-1994

20-03-1995

27-10-1987

11-01-1991

17-06-1991

14-12-1991
2-06-1995
1-05-1990

10-07-1995

21-05-1990
8-06-1997

31-12-1995

59,455
5,990
2,350

65,205

933,913
68,339
930,668
12,150
913,930
81,728
920,584
676,080
937,713
77,214
930,731
62,918
930,007
937,696
2,970
78,768
675,217
675,359
80,972
932,106
675,480
915,447
2,870
63,482
932,158
8,320
15,080
930,007
933,964
915,601
675,650
913,885
675,642

72,556

64,834

68,286
3,250

68,286

675,745
932,293
675,653
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SOVICESE

BELGIOIOSO CONSTANTES
ANTONTANA

SAN LAZZARO

RIVALTA

GARIBALDINA 1932

SALUS ET VIRTUS TURATE
CENTRO GIOV.BOFFALORESE
FRASSATI1 CASTIGLIONESE
DESIO

LA BIGLIA

FOOTBALL MILAN LADIES
BRESSANA 1918 A.S.D.
QUINTO ROMANO A.S.D.
REAL TORRE

MOLINELLO A.S.D.

CITTA DI SESTO

ARCADIA DOLZAGO

ARDOR A.S.D.

CAVESE

CESANO MADERNO

CODOGNO 1908 A.S.D.
SEBINIA ALTO SEBINO
BUSCATE

CORBETTA F.C.

NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P. ASD
ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.
CAVENAGO

PRO MARUDO A.S.D.
CABIATE A.S.D.

DARFO BOARIO S_R.L.SSD.
CITTA DI SESTO
VEDUGGIO CALCIO

REAL CASAL A.S.D.
LOMELLO

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
BORGOLOMBARDO
CASNATESE

MARITANO CALCIO
CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
ARSAGHESE

CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
FIORENTE 1946 COLOGNOLA



6,983,269
4,684,407
5,577,001
3,709,760
4,510,702
4,159,241
3,973,163
5,208,135
3,816,835
3,947,696
4,152,079
4,610,337
4,535,727
3,809,605
5,687,958
5,793,080
5,035,906
4,658,643
5,838,671
3,815,633
4,372,977
4,921,473
4,321,899
4,179,525
5,165,359
5,779,064
5,724,978
4,735,584
4,448,892
5,778,293
4,356,894
4,181,312
4,658,659
4,516,028
4,178,367
4,150,948
5,527,504
4,598,003
2,458,288
4,257,427
5,057,693
3,976,142
4,993,665
3,947,739
3,947,776

1ERARDI
IETTO
IGNACCOLO
IMPELL I1ZZERI
IMPERATORI
INCERTO
INCONIS
INDACO
INFANTINO
INGEGNERI
INGLESE
INTERMAGGI0
INTINI
INTRIERI
INVERN1ZZI
INZIRILLO
IRRERA
IRRERA
IRRERA
1SGRO

1UL 1ANO
JELICIC
KUCI

KUHN
LABANCA

LA BELLA
LA BOMBARDA
LACQUAGNI
LAGADARI
LAKUN I SHOK
LAMANNA

LA MANNA
LA MATTINA
LAMBERTI
LAMPUGNANI
LANFREDINI
LANZANOVA
LANZONI
LAPOMARDA
LAROCCA
LAROSA
LATIN

LA TORRACA
LA TORRE
LAURENZA

LUCA
LORENZO
1VAN
ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
MELISSA
MICHELE
FABIO
JESSICA
SAMUEL
MASSIMO
GIULIO
NI1COLO
FILIPPO
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
MICHEL
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
GIACOMO
ALBI
CHRISTIAN
ENRICO
MARCO
LUCA
RICCARDO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
NICOLAS
SIMONE
VINCENZO
OMAR MARIA
LUCA
MIRKO
FEDERICO
DAVIDE
MARCO
GABRIELE

ANTONIO MATTEO

MATTEO
LAURA
ANTONIO
ANDREA

13-05-1997
4-02-1996
7-01-1996

22-10-1987

12-07-1990

14-02-1993

24-04-1992

21-02-1990

11-03-1993

12-01-1989

17-03-1994

19-05-1997

10-04-1995

18-01-1993
6-05-1999

17-07-1997

29-12-1996

31-08-1994

28-07-1996

15-06-1990

22-05-1995

11-06-1996

31-12-1992

15-10-1991
2-02-1998
8-11-1996
6-12-1991
1-05-1997
2-10-1994

20-05-1998

16-08-1990
6-12-1990

16-04-1997
2-05-1995

17-07-1994

21-10-1990
4-05-1996

18-11-1996

20-01-1994

25-12-1994

29-08-1996

14-06-1994
1-04-1989
3-03-1991
3-05-1991

937,666
675,219
77,214
66,546
932,432
675,366
915,762
920,584
28,170
675,238
675,112
675,745
675,219
932,109
71,269
81,075
676,147
63,168
66,510
71,068
917,099
918,779
915,436
21,040
6,340
932,285
57,837
60,803
77,924
62,185
676,148
920,584
205,623
53,750
35,670
914,063
55,430
78,762
61,071
675,480
82,013
49,840
62,179
675,366
5,590
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POL.OR.S_LUIGI CORSICO
BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
QUINTO ROMANO A.S.D.
CALCIO GHEDI
POLISPORTIVA CGB SSDRL
ROZZANO CALCIO
TERRANOVA 1992

LA BIGLIA

LUINO

UNICA FUTURA

LEMINE CALCIO

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
U.S.0. ZANICA

GIUSSAGO

LISCATE A.S.D.

DORNO SAN ROCCO

GORLA MINORE

CASTANESE

SPORTING L E B

TRIAL CORSICO

AURORA TRAVAGLIATO
GERENZANESE

BESNATESE

REAL CRESCENZAGO
BOLLATESE

FOLGORE

BELLUSCO 1947

BAGGIO SECONDO

ALDINI S_.S.D.AR.L.

LA BIGLIA

BEREGUARDO

UNIVERSAL SOLARO
OSSONA A.S.D.
POMPONESCO

VIGHIGNOLO

SETTIMO MILANESE

IRIS 1914

CORBETTA F.C.

CASSINA RIZZARDI
SOLBIASOMMESE CALCIO
VAREDO

ROZZANO CALCIO
BARANZATESE



4,029,672
4,004,189
4,700,470
4,893,637
5,464,932
4,159,369
4,260,760
4,181,084
4,658,685
5,374,005
3,930,268
5,572,138
4,159,371
4,382,108
4,514,261
4,531,162
4,221,350
3,972,870
3,947,796
4,159,387
6,588,610
6,588,612
4,604,446
4,604,440
5,355,120
5,507,152
3,930,412
4,040,555
3,978,937
4,317,014
4,794,794
4,611,624
4,696,053
5,011,197
4,694,366
2,416,952
3,820,728
4,943,445
4,272,911
3,877,582
4,208,492
3,931,331
4,159,440
4,455,282
4,202,880

LAURI
LAURI
LAURIA
LAVATELLI
LAVORGNA
LAZZARONI
LAZZARONI
LAZZATI
LEGNARO
LEGO
LEGRENZI
LELLA

LE NOCI
LENOSTI
LENTINI
LENTO
LEONE
LEONI
LEONI
LERMA
LETTIERI
LETTIERI
LEUCE
LEUCE
LICARI
LICCI
LICINI
LIMONE
LIMONTA
LINO
LIPARI
LIUNI
LIVELLI
LOCATELLI
LOCATELLI
LOCATELLI
LOCATELLI
LOCATELLI
LOCATELLI
LOCATI
LODDO
LODETTI
LODI
LODIGIANI
LODIGIANI

MARCO
MICHELE
MICHAEL
GIANLUCA
GEREMIA
ELIA
NICOLO
LORENZO
MATTIA
1VAN
MICHELE
MASSIMO
SIMONE
LUCA
ANDREA
NICOLO
R1CCARDO
JACOPO
R1CCARDO
ALESSI10
ERIKA
NOEMI
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ENRICO
MANUEL
CORRADO
GIULIA
PIERO
MATTIA
FILIPPO
ANDREA
DAMIANO
DANIELE
DAVIDE
LUCA
STEFANO
ARTANNA
ALBERTO
LUCA
MATTEO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO

30-12-1992
28-05-1991
4-02-1996
5-04-1998
3-10-1995
6-07-1994
15-01-1993
25-06-1992
15-01-1994
22-07-1997
23-04-1991
6-11-1990
20-10-1992
3-09-1995
1-08-1991
5-09-1990
19-04-1991
22-02-1990
31-01-1990
21-06-1994
26-09-1996
26-09-1996
19-11-1996
5-02-1997
3-01-1995
7-08-1995
25-03-1989
5-10-1994
3-05-1991
16-04-1995
4-09-1993
28-06-1996
5-07-1992
20-03-1995
13-02-1994
24-10-1997
5-01-1989
9-01-1992
13-05-1990
22-12-1989
4-03-1989
18-11-1989
26-10-1990
24-12-1991
16-12-1991

77,214
932,147
205,443

62,185

20,670

81,716
937,699
675,966

81,716

51,120
675,521
675,383

22,160

5,120

76,348
915,449
675,219
676,148
675,501

65,404
938,048
938,048
918,779

62,185

81,716
932,158
932,113
675,495
675,521
938,048
919,006
676,149

77,887

71,269
935,527

51,120
675,359
935,834

49,870
932,293
920,506

2,870

57,570

58,321

60,163
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QUINTO ROMANO A.S.D.
CITTA DI MONZA
ROVELLESE

BAGGIO SECONDO
GANDINESE A.S.D.
GARLASCO A.S.D.
VILLANOVESE

SAN MASSIMILIANO KOLBE
GARLASCO A.S.D.

SUISIO 2000

SOVERE CALCIO

LOCATE

GRAVELLONESE

AZZURRA

VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
PADERNO DUGNANO
BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
ALDINI S.S.D.AR.L.
BASIANO MASATE SPORTING
VARZ1 A.S.D.

DREAMERS CF

DREAMERS CF

TRIAL CORSICO

BAGGIO SECONDO
GARLASCO A.S.D.

PRO MARUDO A.S.D.

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
SENAGO CALCIO

SOVERE CALCIO
DREAMERS CF
ACQUAFREDDA
CINISELLESE A.S.D.
ORATORI0 STRADELLA
U.S.0. ZANICA
PONTIROLESE A.S.D.
SUISIO 2000

CODOGNO 1908 A.S.D.
CALUSCO CALCIO
SONDRIO CALCIO S.R.L.
ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
PORTO 2005

ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.
ZINASCO
VILLATAVAZZANO
MONTANASO LOMBARDO



4,818,534
4,345,586
4,180,551
4,180,609
4,608,372
4,325,965
4,495,064
2,270,000
4,159,464
2,077,227
3,947,843
4,556,909
3,931,145
4,471,838
4,546,888
4,154,342
4,208,545
4,506,108
4,004,166
5,515,621
4,952,089
4,783,965
5,026,919
3,945,090
5,683,969
3,815,921
4,249,496
5,683,976
4,902,938
4,434,553
3,822,226
4,159,495
4,330,558
3,822,857
4,301,464
6,759,260
5,556,935
6,527,392
5,438,379
4,441,146
4,664,705
4,286,595
5,405,278
5,036,206
5,139,345

LOMBARDI
LOMBARDI
LONDINO
LONGARETTI
LONGHI
LONGHI
LONGHI
LONGHI
LONGHITANO
LONGHI
LONGOBARDI
LONGONI
LONGONI
LONGONI
LONGONI
LONGONI
LONIGHI
LONIGRO
LOPEZ

LO PICCOLO
LOPILATO
LORELLO
LORENZO
LORENZON
LORINI

LO RUSSO
LOVERA
LOZZA
LUBRINO
LUCCHETTA
LUCCHETTI
LUCCHINI
LUCCI
LUCENTI
LUCINI
LUNARE
LUPI
LUPORI
LUSETTI
LUZZAGO
LUZZARDI
MACCABIANI

MACCARINELLI

MACCHI
MACCHI

VIENNA

ANDREA
NICOLANTONIO
VINCENZO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
MIRTAM
MARCO
NICOLE
GABRIELE
CARLO
ELIA MATTEO
LUCA
MANUEL
STEFANO
MATTEO
FABIO
BENJAMIN
MATTEO
VINCENZO
MANUEL
DENIS
FRANCESCO
GIORGIO
NICHOLAS
LORENZO
ANDREA
EMANUELE
AARON YURI
MANUEL
DAVIDE
LORIS
MATTEO
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
MARCO
STEFANO DANIELE
CORRADO
MATTEO
FABIO
SIMONE
SIMONE
SIMONE

2-11-1998
31-12-1987
17-07-1991
21-11-1990

7-12-1996
27-06-1995

9-12-1996
19-11-1990
12-01-1990
11-06-1998

9-09-1992

5-12-1992
20-03-1994
27-03-1995
18-12-1995
20-06-1990
13-04-1992
26-03-1995
22-03-1989
18-02-1994

9-03-1996

6-04-1996
28-11-1995

3-04-1991
24-10-1996

2-01-1992

4-09-1994
17-10-1996
15-05-1996
26-11-1993
24-06-1990

6-07-1992

4-08-1995

4-08-1992

4-01-1995
11-09-1996
16-03-1992

5-12-1979
26-03-1998

3-10-1994
29-06-1989
14-03-1992
26-02-1995
14-08-1996
27-11-1997

917,099
71,264
675,646
917,128
675,590
205,420
49,930
932,293
937,663
938,048
920,584
59,455
932,144
932,432
675,786
675,786
919,033
78,763
58,321
49,840
935,539
79,921
81,793
937,708
60,184
70,279
2,810
79,934
68,299
675,786
62,199
934,217
937,719
15,080
675,480
918,787
933,838
938,151
77,785
676,232
80,972
59,019
919,033
932,106
2,350
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SPORTING L E B
TRIBIANO

UNION TRE VALLI
LAINATESE A.S.D.

SAN BIAGIO

C.D.G. VENIANO
SORESINESE CALCIO A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
SIZIANESE CALCIO
DREAMERS CF

LA BIGLIA

SOVICESE

ATLETICO LEGNANO
POLISPORTIVA CGB SSDRL
VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
CASTEGNATO 1963
OLGIATE OLONA
VILLATAVAZZANO
SOLBIASOMMESE CALCIO

ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO

C.0.B. 91

CISLIANO

LOMELLINA CALCIO
RONCOLA

MORAZZONE
ARCONATESE

BERGAMO LONGUELO S.R.L.
ROMANENGO

VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
EXCELSIOR A_S.D.
ALBUZZANO
VALCERESIO A. AUDAX
DARFO BOARIO S.R.L.SSD.
CORBETTA F.C.
NIGUARDA CALCIO
GRAFFI1GNANA

VANZAGO CALCIO A 5
CARUGATE

REAL DOR S.EUFEMIA
SEBINIA ALTO SEBINO
PREVALLE

CASTEGNATO 1963
BUSCATE

ANTONITANA



5,055,095
3,972,804
4,420,077
4,712,237
5,439,139
4,271,774
4,271,775
4,671,409
5,372,216
3,947,889
4,996,712
3,981,922
4,387,516
4,691,069
4,956,111
3,947,900
4,039,127
4,343,623
4,265,648
4,180,674
5,728,399
4,432,434
4,159,578
3,947,913
4,227,294
4,159,586
3,925,059
5,183,354
4,658,768
2,301,602
5,267,224
3,822,764
4,199,389
4,015,450
4,159,615
3,823,140
4,605,680
4,000,221
6,980,420
5,712,020
4,728,213
4,906,584
4,599,710
6,757,662
5,209,504

MACOR
MADDALENA
MAESTRONI
MAFFEIS
MAFFIOLETTI
MAGANZINI
MAGATTI
MAGGI
MAGGI
MAGGIO
MAGGIONI
MAGGIONI
MAGGIONI
MAGGIONI
MAGITTERI
MAGNAGHI
MAGRI
MAGRI
MATFREDI
MATINARDI
MAINI
MATOCCHI
MATOCCHI
MAISTO
MALACRIDA
MALAGO
MALASP INA
MALEGORI
MALFI
MALFITANO
MALINVERNI
MALPETTI
MALPEZZ1
MANAGO
MANCINI
MANCINI
MANDUCI
MANDURRINO
MANELLA
MANENT
MANFREDINI
MANGANO
MANGIAROTTI
MANGIAROTTI
MANGILI

DANIELE
FEDERICO
DAVIDE

I1SAAC
DAVIDE PIETRO
SIMONE
MATTEO
EDOARDO
THOMAS
MARTINO
LORENZO
MATTIA
RICCARDO
SIMONE
LORENZO
DAVIDE
AMEDEO
GIULIO MARIA
SIMONE
MARCO

LUCA
ALBERTO
ANDREA

LUIGI
STEFANO
STEFANO
ANDREA
MATTEO
FILIPPO
SALVATORE
LUCA
RICCARDO
STEFANO
VINCENZO
DARIO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
GIULIO
SIMONE PIETRO
LORENZO
DAVIDE
TOMMASO MARIA
GIANLUCA
YURI

MATTIA LUIGI

13-04-1995
8-06-1991
26-01-1995
10-05-1996
13-11-1996
8-06-1989
12-03-1991
13-07-1994
9-10-1996
2-05-1989
5-12-1995
22-01-1992
30-07-1995
17-11-1996
8-08-1994
10-05-1992
20-07-1993
28-01-1994
21-11-1992
9-09-1994
23-01-1987
5-01-1993
28-02-1991
8-10-1991
2-01-1993
24-08-1987
13-01-1994
6-05-1992
1-07-1996
13-05-1985
2-07-1997
26-05-1993
27-06-1991
1-06-1994
7-02-1991
13-06-1991
16-06-1996
25-02-1992
26-03-1988
5-12-1997
10-06-1994
13-07-1995
26-07-1991
27-08-1995
11-06-1991

918,787
65,237
937,722
60,184
60,184
70,267
675,902
930,024
63,482
918,780
79,934
675,480
55,430
205,623
66,536
27,880
206,121
58,274
930,015
675,214
913,885
932,159
58,270
935,539
675,376
81,075
68,284
913,885
62,145
913,885
78,762
80,977
937,957
61,071
63,168
66,559
35,670
933,821
930,198
205,623
919,107
68,339
675,480
42,390
676,206
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NIGUARDA CALCIO
VERMEZZO

PAULLESE CALCIO

RONCOLA

RONCOLA

RONAGO AMBROSOLI A.S.D.
ROVELLASCA 1910 VICTOR B.
VILLANTERIO CALCIO
CAVENAGO

ALCIONE

BERGAMO LONGUELO S.R.L.
CORBETTA F.C.

VIGHIGNOLO

BEREGUARDO

EXCELSIOR SEZ.CALCIO
LODIVECCHIO

LONATE CEPPINO A.S.D.
CASALBUTTANO

ADRENSE 1909

BASE 96 SEVESO

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
ANNICCHESE CALCIO
VISTARINO

ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
SAN LORENZO

GIUSSAGO

BREBBIA

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
ABBIATEGRASSO

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
SETTIMO MILANESE
SARNICO FOOTBALL CLUB
REMEDELLO CALCIO

IRIS 1914

DORNO SAN ROCCO

OLMESE A.S.D.

OSSONA A.S.D.

VERCELLESE REAL

VIRTUS LOVERE A_S.D.
BEREGUARDO

VIGGIU CALCIO 1920
GARIBALDINA 1932
CORBETTA F.C.

RI0ZZESE

COMUN NUOVO 2003



3,976,132
4,388,658
4,945,941
5,547,164
4,952,750
4,015,794
4,274,215
3,970,027
3,970,395
3,970,388
3,808,143
4,181,336
4,952,230
4,159,668
5,385,476
4,159,672
5,349,531
4,699,978
4,702,735
4,055,458
4,363,323
4,159,677
4,740,747
4,393,022
4,276,938
3,815,493
4,441,455
3,967,239
5,458,020
6,745,663
4,744,346
5,398,934
4,181,337
4,501,480
4,420,159
4,833,455
4,159,722
4,544,802
5,408,682
6,573,917
4,456,395
4,826,486
3,822,218
4,159,728
4,066,212

MANTOVANI
MANUZZATO
MANZINI
MANZO
MANZO
MANZONI
MANZONI
MANZONI
MAPELLI
MAPELLI
MAPELLI
MARA
MARAGGIA
MARANGON
MARANO

MARASCHIELLO

MARCANDELLI1
MARCATO
MARCECA
MARCELLI
MARCHELLO
MARCHESANI
MARCHESANI
MARCHESE
MARCHESE
MARCHESI
MARCHESINI
MARCHETTI
MARCHETTI
MARCHI
MARCHINI
MARCIALLI
MARCIANESI
MARCUCCI
MARELLI
MARENCO
MARENGO
MARGINI
MARITA
MARTANI
MARITANI
MARTANI
MARITANI
MARIELLA
MARINI

MARCO
DENIS
ALESSI10
ANDREA
VINCENZO DENNIS
MANUEL
MARCO
SAMUELE
ALBERTO
ANDREAS
PAOLO
NICHOLAS
SIMONE
MATTEO
SIMONE
FABIO
SILAS ALESSANDR
FABIO
SAMUELE
PATRICK
R1CCARDO
BENTAMINO
ROBERTO
GIANLUCA
MARCO

LUCA
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
LUCA
ANDREA VALERIO
LUCA

LUCA
STEFANO
ANTONIO P10
STEFANO
MATTIA
DAVIDE
SIMONE
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
FABIO

LUCA
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA

27-05-1993
7-06-1993
7-04-1994

18-12-1995

16-03-1975

18-06-1991

28-06-1993

17-01-1992

16-04-1992
6-03-1993
9-03-1991

16-02-1994

17-04-1995

26-06-1995

23-06-1994

22-11-1993

30-11-1998

15-07-1996
2-01-1996

13-04-1994

30-01-1994

21-04-1989

17-01-1992
5-05-1995
6-12-1989

28-06-1992

10-11-1992
2-12-1991

26-05-1996

28-01-1989

24-04-1996

10-07-1996

25-02-1994
9-08-1993

18-06-1989
6-04-1996

12-12-1991
4-04-1995

29-09-1998

21-01-1996

21-06-1994

10-08-1992

27-04-1989
9-08-1990
4-08-1990

58,321
932,361
33,270
919,107
675,642
72,579
915,448
675,186
2,870
53,360
933,964
64,834
49,030
933,900
915,447
937,663
917,099
8,140
205,420
42,760
77,211
77,913
35,670
933,814
933,814
70,281
81,060
675,521
918,787
73,307
76,261
932,106
35,130
675,495
932,494
675,786
63,168
2,810
6,340
933,816
40,240
62,179
63,171
937,663
675,253
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VILLATAVAZZANO
VARESINA C.V.
GONZAGA

VIGGIU CALCIO 1920

BORGOLOMBARDO

CAMPAGNOLA DON BOSCO
E SPERA 1906

ARDISCI

FRASSATI1 RANICA

ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.
TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L

VEDUGGIO CALCIO
MARIANO CALCIO
SESTESE CALCIO

PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P. ASD

SIZ1ANESE CALCIO
SPORTING L E B
BUSTESE

C.D.G. VENIANO
RIVOLTANA

LA SPEZIA

NORD VOGHERA
OSSONA A.S.D.
VIGNATE CALCIO
VIGNATE CALCIO
VIZZOLA TICINO
S.FEREOLO
SOVERE CALCIO
NIGUARDA CALCIO

TICINIA ROBECCHETTO

AURORA
BUSCATE
CUGGIONO
SENAGO CALCIO
MEDA 1913

VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
DORNO SAN ROCCO
ARCONATESE
BESNATESE
SARONNO ROBUR
PRO LISSONE
VAREDO

SPINESE ORATORIO
SIZ1ANESE CALCIO
MAIRANO AZZANO

INDUNO



4,342,163
4,035,775
4,918,364
4,055,405
4,521,876
4,740,153
3,870,046
2,086,344
4,065,458
2,299,449
4,706,462
4,604,185
4,272,676
3,741,842
4,830,293
5,492,264
5,882,832
4,147,714
5,898,947
4,180,553
4,230,185
4,985,093
4,658,826
4,861,932
4,611,743
4,427,053
3,805,136
4,409,579
4,400,064
3,578,707
3,815,927
4,413,208
4,036,714
4,055,750
6,983,523
2,458,287
4,945,344
4,038,311
5,569,609
4,190,901
4,420,063
4,031,861
4,017,722
4,379,347
4,426,435

MARINI
MARINO
MARINO
MARINONI
MARINUZZI
MARIOLINI
MAROTTO
MARRAFFINI
MARRONE
MARSILIANI
MARTANI
MARTARELLI
MARTE
MARTINELLI
MARTINELLI
MARTINELLI
MARTINI
MARTINOIA
MARTINOLI
MARTOCCHIA
MARZATI1CO
MARZI
MARZOLA
MARZULLO
MASCHERONI
MASELLI
MASIERO
MASNADA
MASO
MASSA
MASTORGIO
MASTRANDREA
MASTRANDREA
MASTROGIACOMO
MASUZZ0
MATTEUCCI
MATTIOLI
MAURELLI1
MAURI
MAURI
MAURO
MAVERNA
MAYER
MAZZA
MAZZA

MARCO
LUCA
MATTEO
DARIO
ALEANDRO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
ANDREA
KATY
MARCO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
AARON
DAVIDE
MARCO
LUCA
MATTEO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
PAOLO
NICHOLAS
YLENIA
DAVIDE
SIMONE
SIMONE
JACOPO
GABRIELE
MICHELANGELO
ANDREA
DENNY
GIANNI
LUDOVICO
ALEX
VALENTINA
MARCO
RICCARDO
ALESSIO
ELEONORA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE

18-04-1995
12-05-1992

8-01-1997
14-08-1993
29-11-1994
30-09-1989

5-05-1989
24-09-1996
25-09-1990
23-07-1977
11-03-1990
30-05-1994
15-06-1991
29-01-1988
12-11-1996
25-06-1998
12-08-1996

1-02-1994
13-05-1999
26-01-1991
29-07-1991
22-02-1997
23-03-1995
25-10-1996
22-12-1996

1-02-1995
11-04-1993
20-02-1991

1-11-1995
23-07-1985

7-07-1990
29-05-1995
27-08-1994
27-04-1994

8-12-1993
19-10-1994

4-07-1994

7-07-1991
27-01-1997
12-06-1992
19-10-1994
15-02-1994
13-04-1993

4-07-1995
30-05-1994

935,542
676,149
932,149
66,544
920,515
937,720
676,164
79,921
932,390
938,048
917,098
919,107
49,840
49,870
71,269
917,099
932,554
935,537
64,309
80,980
913,930
71,221
77,913
81,728
918,787
60,163
75,132
60,179
934,252
68,284
6,340
77,211
81,725
40,240
915,762
61,071
42,760
918,788
932,293
675,011
3,250
16,940
913,885
64,175
60,163
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SPORTING VALLEAMBROSIA
CINISELLESE A.S.D.
NAVECORTINE CALCIO
BARONA

NUOVA SA_MO. CALCIO
BRENO FUTURA

A_C.0.S. TREVIGLIO CALCIO

C.0.B. 91

SPORTING SALERANO
DREAMERS CF

P.S.G. A.S.D.

VIGGIU CALCIO 1920
SOLBIASOMMESE CALCIO
SONDRIO CALCIO S.R.L.
U.S.0. ZANICA

SPORTING L E B
SPORTING PEGOGNAGA 2004
BUGUGGIATE

ORSA TRISMOKA

FOLGORE LEGNANO
FRASSATI CASTIGLIONESE
LANDRIANO

NORD VOGHERA

DESI0

NIGUARDA CALCIO
MONTANASO LOMBARDO
NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
LA TORRE

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
BREBBIA

BESNATESE

LA SPEZIA

TRIESTINA 1946

PRO LISSONE

TERRANOVA 1992

IR1IS 1914

RIVOLTANA

CITTA DI OPERA
ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
PONTELAMBRESE
ARSAGHESE

ENOTRIA 1908

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
FANFULLA 1874 S_R.L.
MONTANASO LOMBARDO



4,957,816
5,470,717
5,416,725
3,820,349
4,177,689
5,454,295
5,574,371
4,670,621
5,694,621
3,872,553
3,062,076
4,274,143
4,410,474
6,773,011
3,948,075
5,475,193
4,603,344
4,947,389
4,396,370
5,439,313
4,163,414
3,853,208
4,441,532
5,383,723
4,159,889
5,663,581
4,272,465
4,408,886
5,742,939
3,948,117
4,332,930
3,804,827
2,262,766
4,711,028
4,706,434
4,297,822
3,813,331
3,823,316
3,847,229
3,930,196
4,230,202
4,159,943
4,230,279
3,812,710
4,273,193

MAZZA
MAZZETTO
MAZZIA
MAZZINI
MAZZITELLI
MAZZOCCO
MAZZOLA
MAZZOLA
MAZZOLENI
MAZZOLERI
MAZZONI
MAZZUCCHI
MAZZUCCONI
MAZZUOCCOLO
MELE

MELI1

MEL1
MELONCELLI
MELZANI
MENEGHEL
MENSI
MEREGHETTI
MERLANTI
MERLI
MERLI
MERLI
MERONI
MERONI
MEZZADRELLI
MIANI
MICELI
MICHIELOTTO
MIGLIAZZA
MIGLIAZZI
MIGLIORATI
MIGLIORATI
MILAN
MILANESI
MILANI
MILESI
MILESI
MILONE
MINOIA
MIOTTO
MIRABELLI

SIMONE
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
CRISTIAN
MARCO LUIGI
SIMONE
SIMONE
MANUEL BATTISTA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
SIMONE
CARLO
ROBERTO
DANIELE
LUDOVICO
LUCA
FEDERICO
MATTEO
LUCA
RICCARDO
MANUEL
ELIA

LUCA
MASSIMO
ANDREA
LUCA

LUCA

AARON
MARIO
GABRIELE
FEDERICA FRANCE
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
SIMONE
CARLO

LUCA

FABIO
DAVIDE
STEFANO
GIULIO MARIA
GIANLUCA
MATTEO
FRANCESCO

23-08-1996

3-11-1996
24-02-1990
27-12-1991
12-04-1992
29-09-1990
20-04-1993
27-12-1995
11-01-1976

7-01-1994

8-01-1981
23-08-1993
22-11-1989
24-06-1989
15-02-1991

1-04-1996
26-11-1996

1-02-1996
11-10-1995
22-11-1992
18-01-1992

8-02-1988
17-02-1995
10-07-1996
10-10-1989
25-11-1994
16-05-1991

3-04-1990
26-06-1994
22-11-1990
12-08-1995
12-01-1992
29-05-1999
15-09-1996
13-06-1989
21-10-1993
28-01-1992

5-08-1993
31-05-1990

4-09-1989

5-08-1991

8-06-1995
25-10-1991
25-09-1992
18-01-1991

937,696
675,786
920,584
66,559
64,607
43,320
917,092
60,163
935,770
42,760
75,132
204,818
917,101
12,390
64,114
933,848
675,361
676,149
74,589
77,913
675,253
62,145
77,913
66,504
63,150
65,512
675,121
932,494
49,620
62,145
5,120
676,096
938,048
77,913
26,100
937,715
68,284
49,930
676,096
71,269
934,053
62,138
915,762
935,537
29,630
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ARCADIA DOLZAGO

VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

LA BIGLIA

OLMESE A.S.D.
PREGNANESE

RONDO DINAMO
SERENISSIMA CALCIO
MONTANASO LOMBARDO
POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO 2B
RIVOLTANA

NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
NOVEDRATE

GESSATE

CERTOSA MARCIGNAGO
MAGENTA

CASSINA CALCIO
ACCADEMIA S.LEONARDO ASD
CINISELLESE A_S.D.
PRO DESENZANO S.C.S.D.
NORD VOGHERA

MATRANO AZZANO
ABBIATEGRASSO

NORD VOGHERA
CASALPUSTERLENGO JUV.
BASTIDA

BREMBATESE

TAVERNOLA

MEDA 1913

SOAVE

ABBIATEGRASSO
AZZURRA

CASTEL D ARIO
DREAMERS CF

NORD VOGHERA
LEONCELLI A_S.D.
CLUSONE

BREBBIA

SORESINESE CALCIO A.S.D.
CASTEL D ARIO

U.S.0. ZANICA

EDERA TURANO A_S.D.
SIZ1ANO LANTERNA
TERRANOVA 1992
BUGUGGIATE
MASLIANICO A.S.D.



3,809,159
4,613,965
6,511,420
2,087,206
2,482,033
5,172,657
4,691,128
2,289,971
5,134,712
3,809,720
4,271,892
4,788,692
4,228,183
4,406,527
4,526,898
4,568,367
4,360,505
4,429,504
4,271,900
4,273,779
5,108,791
3,808,228
3,816,212
5,782,836
4,534,359
3,817,397
4,765,903
4,538,914
6,761,001
3,741,185
3,990,424
4,718,548
4,073,856
4,691,261
4,074,641
5,390,567
3,990,989
5,045,113
3,934,365
4,180,941
4,214,522
5,628,063
4,180,763
3,804,271
6,530,414

MIRABILE
MIRIGLTANO
MISMARA
MISMARA
MISMARA
MISMETTI
MISSORA
MOCCI

MOLA
MOLERI

MOL INARI
MOL INARI
MOLINELLI
MOLLO
MOLTENI
MOLTENI
MOLTENI
MOLTENI
MOLTENI
MOLTENI
MOLTENI
MOLTENI
MONACO
MONCADA
MONDELLINI
MONDELLINI
MONDINI
MONELLA
MONGIARDO
MONIGHINI
MONTAGNA
MONTALBANO
MONTALENTI
MONTANI
MONTARONE
MONTEDORO
MONTELEONE
MONTEVERDE
MONTI
MONTI1

MOR
MORANDI
MORELLI
MORETTI
MORETTI

ANDREA

MICHAEL VINCENZ

ALEX
FABIO
ROBERTO
MARCO
MATTEO
GAIA
ALESSI0
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDREA
DAVIDE
RAFFAELE
ALBERTO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDREA
LORENZO
LUCA
MARCELLO
MATTIA
LUCA
SAMUEL
ALEX
AXEL
LORENZO
HABTAMU
NICOLAS
ANDREA
VALENTINA
ANDREA
MICHELE
ANDREA
SIMONE

NICOLO MANUELE

FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO

CARLO ALBERTO

EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO

24-08-1990
10-12-1996
17-03-1983
23-10-1972
23-10-1972
18-01-1995

5-07-1995
12-02-1995
17-12-1997
29-10-1992
25-06-1989
31-03-1996

7-09-1994

1-01-1994
25-06-1994
30-08-1990

7-09-1991
30-07-1992
20-08-1990
27-06-1992

4-06-1994
10-09-1988

7-09-1993
13-12-1993
23-08-1994
23-12-1987
10-09-1996
27-12-1995

4-07-1999
26-11-1987
28-10-1986

8-11-1995
13-11-1988
22-11-1993
19-06-1994
14-12-1996
16-10-1994
28-09-1995
21-05-1991
20-10-1992
31-05-1993
24-08-1995

6-01-1992

5-08-1988
25-02-1997

77,924
78,762
913,885
913,885
913,885
933,819
60,803
938,048
78,768
40,240
933,964
935,537
920,517
930,007
675,896
62,179
675,896
204,818
675,104
935,546
935,547
935,547
6,340
29,010
675,013
675,013
21,040
937,705
81,793
60,170
932,293
675,650
917,108
675,778
13,010
81,075
42,760
29,010
62,118
933,812
915,436
53,580
933,813
933,913
932,113
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BELLUSCO 1947

SETTIMO MILANESE
ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
G.S. VERTOVESE

FOLGORE

DREAMERS CF

CAVESE

PRO LISSONE

VEDUGGIO CALCIO
BUGUGGIATE

RONCALLI

CITTA DI SESTO

SAN GIORGIO CASATENOVO
VAREDO

SAN GIORGIO CASATENOVO
NOVEDRATE

ARCELLASCO

F.M. PORTICHETTO
NIBIONNO

NIBIONNO

BESNATESE

MARCALLESE

CALCIO SAN GIORGIO A.S.D.
CALCIO SAN GIORGIO A.S.D.
GERENZANESE

ANGERA CALCIO 1913
CISLIANO

VILLANOVA

ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
LOMELLO

ROBBIO

MORTARA

CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
GIUSSAGO

RIVOLTANA

MARCALLESE

GAVARNESE CALCIO
RESCALDINESE CALCIO
AURORA TRAVAGLIATO
UBOLDESE

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
RIVALTA

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE



3,693,431
3,849,707
4,180,302
4,508,346
4,180,584
3,855,951
4,140,303
4,449,005
4,960,308
2,097,150
4,733,299
3,931,114
5,249,699
4,429,407
4,275,120
3,948,230
4,826,918
4,184,909
4,388,662
6,991,560
4,935,878
4,658,946
2,083,583
3,495,730
5,414,212
4,545,660
3,948,251
5,663,791
4,178,451
4,232,398
3,918,875
5,218,286
6,745,036
4,448,878
4,276,997
4,619,653
5,035,923
4,273,972
3,421,031
4,671,412
3,969,972
4,692,666
6,977,799
4,912,322
4,743,777

MORETTI
MORICONI
MORONI
MORONI
MORSTABILINI
MOSCA
MOSCA
MOSCA
MOSCARDI
MOSCATELLI
MOSCHETTI
MOSSALI
MOSSI
MOTTA
MOTTA
MOTTA
MOTTA
MOTTI
MOUKDAR
MUCCI
MUHAREMI
MUNARI
MUSCELLA
MUSI1CCO
MUSSA
MUTTI
NAITZA
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NAPOL ITANO
NAPOLITANO
NAPOL ITANO
NARDI
NARDIELLO
NASI
NATALIZI1
NAVA

NAVA

NAVA
NECCHI
NEGRI
NEGRI
NEGRINI
NEGRINI
NEMESIO

STEFANO
LORENZO

DAVIDE

NI1COLO

DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
NICOLAS
ANDREA

ALEX

ANDREA

MATTIA

ANDREA

MANUEL

NICOLO

SIMONE
NICHOLAS ANDREA
ALI

ALBERTO DAVIDE
GIORDAN
GIANLUCA

MARCO

MARCELLO
DANIELE SANTO
MICHELE

PAOLO
FRANCESCO MARIA
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
MATTIA

PATRICK ANTONY
LUCA

LORENZO
PIERTANCREDI
CAMILLO

NICOLO MARIA
WILLIAM FRANCES
GIANLUCA

LUCA

NICHOLAS

LAURA

LUCA

GIUSEPPE

21-09-1986
24-06-1993
4-03-1993
7-02-1994
19-04-1989
21-07-1988
29-12-1989
6-04-1993
25-10-1994
2-08-1997
4-06-1996
19-10-1991
10-07-1996
18-06-1994
31-01-1992
21-01-1991
15-02-1994
15-04-1991
20-03-1995
10-04-1996
8-08-1995
16-09-1996
29-08-1992
6-06-1982
1-11-1992
3-02-1989
1-03-1991
5-10-1995
25-05-1992
9-02-1992
12-01-1990
1-09-1998
13-02-1996
24-06-1993
20-07-1990
20-01-1991
25-05-1994
1-11-1992
16-08-1984
26-12-1994
28-08-1991
30-01-1995
12-09-1988
11-07-1996
18-01-1996

68,284
60,170
35,670
35,670
53,500
915,441
66,542
59,455
60,822
930,007
64,175
19,430
937,708
26,060
81,716
8,110
915,430
65,205
3,250
918,779
934,252
81,716
934,124
913,885
75,631
933,825
78,762
40,240
67,307
71,259
675,885
932,134
675,653
53,360
77,785
71,205
915,449
675,011
914,006
933,820
675,186
205,623
932,293
74,584
918,782
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BREBBIA
VILLANOVA
OSSONA A.S.D.
OSSONA A.S.D.

TURBIGHESE A.S.D.1921
SCANZOPEDRENGO CALCIO ASD

S.BERNARDO
SOVICESE
CITTA DI

CITTA DI SESTO

FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
FORZA E COSTANZA 1905

LOMELLINA CALCIO
LENTATESE
GARLASCO A.S.D.
BUSNAGO

MUGGIO

SAN LAZZARO
ARSAGHESE

TRIAL CORSICO

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.

GARLASCO A.S.D.

SPORTING ABBIATEGRASSO
ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
CASTELVERDE A.S.D.
NUVOLERA

RIGAMONTI
SETTIMO MILANESE
PRO LISSONE
VERBANO CALCIO
SOLBIATESE

ARES REDONA
VIDARDESE

FIORENTE 1946 COLOGNOLA
TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L

CARUGATE
CONFIENZA
PADERNO DUGNANO
PONTELAMBRESE
CESANO BOSCONE
BORNASCO ZECCONE
FRASSAT1 RANICA
BEREGUARDO
ACCADEMIA
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO

SANT ANGELO 1907 S.R.L.

DALMINE A.S.D.

INVERUNO



4,231,467
4,743,236
6,748,105
4,236,348
3,507,430
3,814,314
4,471,721
4,308,110
3,896,778
4,486,520
3,815,245
4,795,276
5,086,085
5,373,866
4,160,187
3,948,293
4,202,923
4,030,015
6,519,744
4,431,715
4,783,934
4,709,557
4,180,889
5,155,150
4,073,228
4,150,742
3,805,415
4,943,805
3,948,312
4,209,985
4,003,514
5,011,209
4,996,716
4,600,117
4,276,979
4,768,028
2,083,688
6,543,347
3,815,347
5,008,730
4,055,782
5,511,688
2,291,037
3,809,692
6,564,807

NERVETTI
NERVETTI
NESI
NICASTRI
NICOLETTI
NICOLINI
NOLLI
NORELLI
NORIS
NOVELLO
NOVELLO
NOVENTA
NOVI
NOZZA
NUCCIO
NUCERA
ODDONE
ODELLI
OGGIONNI
OGNISSANTI
OLDANI
OLDANI
OLDRINI
OLIVA
OLIVATO
OLIVERIO
OLIVETTI
OLMO
OMOBONO
ONORATO
OPRANDI
OPRENI
ORLANDI
ORRICO
ORSENI1GO
0S10
OTTAVIANI
OTTOLINA
PACCHIONI
PACE
PADOVANI
PAESETTI
PAGANELLI
PAGANI
PAGANI

LUCA
PAOLO
TOMMASO
ANDREA
SIMONE
MARCO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
1VAN
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
LORENZO
MICHAEL
ANDREA
LUCA
CARMELO ANDREA
JACOPO
DIEGO
MARCO
ANDREA
R1CCARDO
SIMONE
LUCA
STEFANO
ELIA
ANTONIO
MARCELLO
LUCA
VIRGILIO
EDOARDO
ALBERTO
LUCA
PAOLO
RUBEN
MATTEO
SAMUEL
EDOARDO
DAVIDE
NICOLO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
ANNA MARIA
ANDREA ZAVERIO
MARCO
NICHOLAS

9-06-1991
26-01-1996
9-10-1998
9-08-1994
5-05-1983
4-12-1987
31-10-1988
12-02-1996
30-04-1992
5-02-1995
14-09-1988
30-11-1995
12-08-1999
21-03-1997
23-03-1992
17-01-1992
23-01-1992
15-02-1990
15-07-1997
10-02-1992
10-04-1996
19-09-1996
6-12-1989
6-05-1997
11-10-1988
11-03-1993
14-12-1987
14-09-1989
6-02-1993
9-01-1992
25-04-1993
18-12-1995
14-01-1995
24-09-1991
2-07-1989
25-03-1991
7-08-1997
28-10-1996
22-11-1993
6-10-1997
24-01-1994
12-01-1994
6-09-1984
14-04-1990
26-11-1997

63,482
68,286
932,113
918,813
75,132
5,120
675,452
675,796
930,011
914,036
9,440
932,149
68,339
932,113
932,111
937,724
63,482
675,788
81,075
930,123
912,961
81,793
933,813
74,584
71,205
914,063
75,132
933,813
930,041
675,388
59,019
71,269
32,970
77,913
932,432
675,761
918,787
675,217
78,763
8,020
81,793
75,828
53,360
71,198
60,184
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CAVENAGO

CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
SUPREMA ODB

NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
AZZURRA

POZZUOLO CALCIO
CANNETESE

ORATORIO COSTA DI MEZZATE
SAN LUIGI ALBIZZATE
CANTELLO CALCIO
NAVECORTINE CALCIO
GARIBALDINA 1932

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
GAMBOLO GIFRA

SPERANZA AGRATE
CAVENAGO

PI1AN CAMUNO

GIUSSAGO

DEVILS

ASSAGHESE CALCIO
CISLIANO

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO
CONFIENZA

POMPONESCO

NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
SCUOLACALCIO MAGENTA 2008
VIRGILIO

PREVALLE

U.S.0. ZANICA

MOZZ0

NORD VOGHERA
POLISPORTIVA CGB SSDRL
DELLESE

NIGUARDA CALCIO

CESANO MADERNO

OLGIATE OLONA

BRUZZANO

CISLIANO

DOVERESE A.S.D.

TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L
CASATESEROGOREDO
RONCOLA



5,182,960
4,746,536
5,699,806
4,040,187
4,076,167
4,815,151
4,271,985
5,695,691
4,869,058
4,600,307
4,532,036
4,689,896
6,946,298
3,803,541
3,991,025
4,065,498
5,177,669
4,007,328
4,735,184
5,047,437
4,863,144
5,897,578
4,332,139
3,961,379
4,659,062
3,820,753
4,527,919
5,332,946
4,163,422
4,409,810
3,956,733
4,273,968
4,605,649
2,290,291
3,571,043
2,290,043
4,605,664
5,057,267
3,734,050
4,422,985
4,003,299
5,443,865
4,160,315
4,167,312
4,984,609

PAGANI
PAGANINI
PAGGIARO
PAGHERA
PAGLIARO
PAGNONCELLI
PALADINO
PALEARI
PALEARI
PALERMO
PALETTI
PALLADINI
PALMIERI
PALMIERO
PALMITESSA
PALOMBA
PALOSCHI
PALOSCHI
PALUMBO
PANARA
PANARELLI
PANDOLFI
PANELLA
PANIZZIERI
PANTALEO
PANTALEONI
PANTEGHINI
PANTUSA
PANZERI
PANZERI
PANZERI
PANZETTA
PANZINI
PAOLETTA
PAOLETTI
PAOLI
PAOLINI
PAPA
PAPALIA
PAPETTI
PAPETTI
PAPINI
PARI
PARIGI
PARINI

STEFANO
MARCO
MATTEO
LORENZO
DANILO SALVATOR
MATTIA
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
GABRIELE
MATTEO
CHRISTOPHER
VIRGINIA ADELE
LUCA
ANDREA
STEFANO
DARIO
GIANLUCA
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
SARA
FEDERICO
SIMONE
MATTIA
MICHELE
ROBERTO
ANDREA
LORENZA
DAVIDE
MART INO
OMAR
MARTINO
MARCO
GRETA MICHELLE
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
GIANMARCO
MARCO
TIZIANA
GIACOMO
MARCO
FILIPPO
DANIELE
ROBERTO
DIEGO

26-09-1989
18-04-1996
29-06-1996
4-03-1989
7-06-1993
29-11-1995
28-01-1989
11-07-1996
6-12-1996
8-07-1996
2-01-1990
4-10-1995
15-07-1998
6-07-1993
18-01-1993
27-11-1993
7-02-1995
14-01-1991
17-04-1996
6-08-1998
17-11-1990
10-03-1994
26-06-1995
20-06-1994
8-05-1993
9-12-1991
30-05-1990
7-08-1994
5-04-1994
17-08-1995
10-02-1992
28-10-1992
25-07-1996
7-10-1991
10-07-1986
19-11-1996
28-05-1996
29-05-1999
7-08-1987
2-11-1995
21-06-1990
23-04-1991
10-02-1992
12-02-1995
11-02-1992

675,359
55,690
935,539
933,825
675,745
932,112
675,011
59,455
71,198
933,848
935,540
930,652
938,048
918,811
934,252
53,360
8,490
937,718
80,965
60,811
932,293
932,459
80,965
937,705
12,390
915,601
937,720
937,880
61,799
676,111
915,630
8,140
8,020
938,048
60,796
76,261
79,921
81,793
932,293
63,482
77,896
915,450
917,304
930,021
73,307
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CODOGNO 1908 A.S.D.
VILLA CORTESE
ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
RIGAMONTI NUVOLERA
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
CORNATESE

PONTELAMBRESE

SOVICESE
CASATESEROGOREDO
CASSINA CALCIO
BAGNOLESE

CASTEGGIO 18 98 A.S.D.
DREAMERS CF

DON BOSCO A.S.D.

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L

CALCENSE

ATLETICO S.GIULIANO 1936
CINISELLO

VIRTUS BINASCO A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
CAPPUCCINESE A.S.D.
CINISELLO

ANGERA CALCIO 1913
CERTOSA MARCIGNAGO

REAL CASAL A.S.D.

BRENO FUTURA

FEMMINILE AUSONIA

MERATE

ORATORIO SAN GIOVANNI
POLISPORTIVA D. PRESEZZO
BUSTESE

BRUZZANO

DREAMERS CF

CELLATICA

AURORA INDUNO

C.0.B. 91
CISLIANO
ACCADEMIA
CAVENAGO
CITTA DI CERNUSCO SN
CALOLZI10CORTE
ALAGNA

CITTA DI SEGRATE
TICINIA ROBECCHETTO

INVERUNO



5,497,168
6,524,427
5,048,153
4,320,585
5,192,301
5,766,418
3,821,224
4,686,548
4,968,273
4,222,249
4,706,004
4,775,832
4,519,632
3,928,370
5,354,069
4,659,090
4,674,151
4,220,171
3,821,588
4,667,734
4,388,631
4,791,742
3,948,409
4,328,784
4,287,610
4,180,346
4,411,801
6,983,714
5,393,408
6,739,870
6,529,652
5,161,428
4,601,840
4,670,620
3,813,139
4,361,120
4,473,474
4,971,718
4,713,356
6,530,457
5,292,201
3,948,435
4,478,842
4,728,201
4,447,781

PARISOTTO
PARISSE
PARMA
PARMA
PARMIGIANI
PAROL I
PAROLINI
PARON
PARRILLA
PASETTI
PASETTO
PASINI
PASINO
PASOLINI
PASQUALE
PASQUALIN

PASQUARIELLO

PASQUINELLI
PASQUINO
PASSERA
PATELLA
PATERLINI
PATRUNO
PATRUNO
PATUZZO
PAVESI
PAVESI

PEA
PECCHI0
PEDOJA
PEDRAZZINI
PEDRAZZINI
PEDRETTI
PEDRINELLI
PEDRON
PEDRONI
PEDROTTI
PEJANO
PEL1ZZA
PEL1ZZOLI
PEL1ZZOLI
PELLEGATA
PELOSI
PELUCCHI
PENNA

CHRISTIAN
ENZOPAOLO PIO
GIACOMO
NI1COLO
TOMMASO BARNABA
DANIELE
MATTIA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
JACOPO
MICHELE
FILIPPO
MATTEO
ANDREA
CRISTIANO
LORIS
JESSICA
STEFANO
ILARIA
RUBEN

OMAR
CHRISTIAN
DAVIDE
LUCA GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
ALESSIA
ANDREA
TIMOTHY
NICCOLO
NI1COLO
MATTIA
NICHOLAS
LORENZO
NICOLAS
ANTONIO
STEFANO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
LORIS
GIANCARLO
MAURO
GABRIELE
MARCO

4-01-1998
6-01-1994
2-05-1994
10-12-1992
23-11-1995
14-09-1994
26-12-1991
27-11-1991
4-02-1996
25-05-1990
23-08-1996
7-02-1993
18-12-1992
16-12-1990
3-12-1998
7-03-1998
3-06-1992
30-05-1988
11-06-1994
26-08-1996
30-05-1994
4-03-1992
19-04-1994
9-05-1995
5-03-1990
3-05-1991
17-04-1993
12-12-1997
12-05-1997
8-03-1992
5-02-1997
3-01-1995
20-03-1994
20-06-1995
17-08-1991
23-09-1995
5-07-1993
5-07-1997
11-03-1996
12-12-1998
22-04-1997
6-01-1990
15-07-1994
19-03-1992
18-06-1993

932,655
675,744
933,964
675,953
675,480
933,824
68,299
57,570
932,554
63,156
68,199
64,565
937,708
9,440
932,113
675,747
42,390
79,934
42,390
920,535
937,719
62,198
81,728
918,787
64,317
17,440
676,167
938,241
81,075
937,719
938,061
68,286
675,253
68,286
935,890
935,527
8,540
51,880
81,716
932,113
932,113
918,780
675,459
77,225
676,155
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GIOVANILE CARBONARA
CANTU GS SANPAOLO
VEDUGGIO CALCIO

CENTRO SPORTIVO VILLANOVA

CORBETTA F.C.

G.B. VIGHENZI
ROMANENGO

ZINASCO

SPORTING PEGOGNAGA 2004
SANMART INESE

LAVENO MOMBELLO

COS10 VALTELLINO
LOMELLINA CALCIO
CANTELLO CALCIO

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
GIOVANILE LUNGAVILLA
RI0ZZESE

BERGAMO LONGUELO S.R.L.
RI0ZZESE

ORATORI0 SABBIONI CREMA
VALCERESIO A. AUDAX
LA DOMINANTE

DESIO

NIGUARDA CALCIO
CASTREZZATO

FAGNANO

SERMAZZANO

MEDIOLANUM MILAN ACFD
GIUSSAGO

VALCERESIO A. AUDAX
ATLETICO MILANO
CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
MATRANO AZZANO
CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
JUVENTUS GEMONIO F.C.
PONTIROLESE A.S.D.
CALCINATO

TERNATESE CALCIO
GARLASCO A.S.D.

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
ALCIONE

V1ZZ0LO

COMUNALE TAVERNOLA
CERIANO LAGHETTO



3,835,859
4,581,261
3,986,960
4,160,405
3,803,691
6,742,625
4,408,565
5,332,113
4,510,671
5,722,400
5,033,477
5,492,398
4,232,829
4,756,468
5,011,021
4,160,431
4,490,379
4,535,852
2,287,267
3,850,503
4,718,482
3,804,684
6,983,570
4,995,031
4,314,098
5,747,658
4,348,996
4,203,062
3,976,729
3,696,433
4,559,188
5,561,539
5,516,632
5,516,635
4,272,024
4,822,761
4,612,747
4,404,881
4,968,224
4,319,131
4,022,559
5,659,116
4,343,390
4,236,978
4,311,097

PENNATI
PENNATI
PENSA
PEPE
PERALTA
PERAZZOLI
PEREGO
PEREGO
PEREGO
PEREGO
PEREGO
PEREGO
PERGOLI1ZZ1
PERLETTI
PEROLARI
PEROTTI
PEROTTI
PERRONE
PERSEGONI
PERUFFO
PERUZZOTTI
PESCHIERA
PESENTI
PESENTI
PESENTI
PESSINA
PETAZZI
PETRELLI
PETRESINI
PETRONE
PETRONI
PETRUCCI
PETRUZZELLI
PETRUZZELLI
PETRUZZI
PEVERELLI
PEZZALI
PEZZ1
PEZZINI
PEZZOTTA
PIACENTINI
PIACENTINI

P1ANCIAMORE

PIANTA
PIAZZA

FEDERICO
PAOLO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
MATTIA
ANDREA
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
GIOVANNI
TOMMASO
ANTONINO
R1CCARDO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
ANNA
ALESSANDRO
MIRKO
LORENZO
EMANUELE
EDOARDO
DANIELE
LUCA
PAOLO
LEONARDO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
DANIEL
CHRISTIAN
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
LIDIA
SERENA
MATTEO
MARCO
ALESSI10
MATTIA
LUCA
NI1COLO
LUCA
NICOLA DAVIDE
STEFANO
CRISTIANO
MATTEO

16-05-1986
14-07-1995
13-10-1991
18-05-1990
24-05-1993
13-03-1993
23-01-1991
14-12-1998

6-07-1990
26-09-1996
16-04-1996
18-12-1996
11-07-1989
14-02-1994
21-09-1996
18-01-1991

9-05-1994
14-04-1992
18-02-1986

9-09-1994
11-05-1996
15-10-1992
12-07-1983
15-01-1996

7-02-1992
18-07-1997
27-04-1993
23-01-1989
27-07-1990

6-09-1987
24-02-1992
29-07-1995
19-07-1999
13-11-1997
18-08-1990
12-09-1997

2-07-1996

4-08-1990
21-07-1997
13-03-1992
31-08-1994

8-09-1995
29-09-1995
19-07-1992

2-07-1993

8,110
935,540
43,370
937,663
675,438
42,650
62,179
937,724
73,305
675,808
914,006
4,350
675,074
676,065
62,129
930,652
938,048
66,516
675,381
915,431
81,070
75,132
29,150
60,179
675,220
918,787
915,761
676,162
932,113
675,745
77,924
53,580
675,925
675,925
930,022
918,787
79,921
66,504
932,611
675,186
34,370
675,253
675,104
933,814
932,112

A_C.D.

ASD.US

POL.
A.S.D.
POL.
u.s.
FBC.D.
A.S.D.
POL.
POL.
A.C.
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BUSNAGO

BAGNOLESE

ROSATESE

SIZIANESE CALCIO
SARGINESCO
RIVANAZZANESE

VAREDO

SPERANZA AGRATE

DI PO VIMERCATESE
TRIUGGESE

CESANO BOSCONE
AURORA CALCIO

BORGO SAN GIOVANNI
CAPRIOLESE S.R.L.
PONTERANICA
CASTEGGIO 18 98 A.S.D.
DREAMERS CF

S.ALBINO S._DAMIANO
SEDRIANO

ASOLA A.S.D.

GUSSAGO CALCIO 1981
NUOVA A_C. CURTATONE
MARTANO DALMINE

LA TORRE

BREMBATE SOPRA CALCI101947
NIGUARDA CALCIO
ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
BUCCINASCO

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
BELLUSCO 1947
UBOLDESE

FEMMINILE VARESE
FEMMINILE VARESE
CASTELLANZESE 1921
NIGUARDA CALCIO
C.0.B. 91
CASALPUSTERLENGO JUV.
VOLTESI

FRASSATI1 RANICA
OFFANENGHESE A_.S.D.
MATRANO AZZANO
ARCELLASCO

VIGNATE CALCIO
CORNATESE



2,291,985
5,330,566
4,778,798
4,035,557
4,504,909
3,977,234
5,054,564
3,888,150
3,807,561
4,949,306
5,413,543
5,413,154
3,796,756
3,948,503
3,896,506
4,516,223
3,860,468
4,725,647
5,000,212
4,152,073
4,750,313
4,069,332
4,055,483
4,710,858
5,392,002
4,946,491
4,460,268
3,822,468
5,013,911
4,324,599
5,736,453
4,616,168
2,093,022
4,479,153
5,355,373
3,972,901
4,581,205
4,323,395
4,519,484
4,519,488
3,871,092
4,441,045
3,967,225
4,389,977
4,389,976

PIAZZA
PIAZZALUNGA
PI1AZZ1
PIAZZOLLA
PICCINI
PICCINI
PICCIRILLO
P1CCO
PI1CCOLI
PICETTI
PIELLA
PI1EMONTESE
PIERI
PIETRA
PIETROPOLLI
P1GOZZ1
PILAT
PILATO
PINCIROLI
PINESSI
PINOS
PINZONE VECCHIO
PIONNI
PIOVERA
PIOVERA
PIRAS
PIRAS
PIRAS
PIROLA
PIRONDINI
PIROVANO
P1SANI
PISANO
PI1SATI
PISCIOTTA
PITESA
PIUBENI
PIURI

PIVA
P1ZZACANI
PIZZOLANTE
PLACENZA
PLEBANI
PODENZANA
PODENZANA

VINCENZO
LORENZO
EMILIANO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
DANIELE
MATTIA
GABRIELE
MASSIMILIANO
MAXIMILTANO
MATTIA STEFANO
COSIMO
ROBERTO
CRISTIAN
MATTIA
DAVIDE
MIRKO
GIACOMO
DANIEL
R1CCARDO
ANTONIO
MATTIA
MARCELLO
MICHELE
DANIEL
EMANUELE
MATTIA
DAVIDE GIUSEPPE
LUCA

MATTEO

LUCA
MICHELE
DANIELE
LUCA

TONI
GIORGIO
SIMONE
EDOARDO
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA

MATTEO
DAVIDE
MATTIA

2-11-1996
13-11-1998
21-01-1996
27-05-1994
13-01-1989
22-10-1991
13-09-1997

1-03-1988

8-11-1991
25-09-1995

5-08-1989
10-08-1993

7-01-1994

8-01-1992
31-12-1993
12-02-1995
24-04-1988
27-01-1996
20-01-1994
27-09-1989

4-02-1996
10-07-1989
14-03-1992

6-10-1995

2-07-1997
25-04-1991

5-03-1994
22-01-1992
12-07-1996

1-07-1995
10-11-1997
11-07-1994

6-10-1996

6-04-1993
28-07-1996
23-05-1990

6-02-1995

2-01-1995
10-11-1995

3-01-1995
30-08-1988

2-05-1995
20-09-1991
24-09-1995
24-09-1995

675,827
932,113
932,285
81,725
915,447
675,391
930,007
675,650
82,020
676,220
9,440
40,240
33,480
76,267
933,819
76,259
62,198
935,539
81,075
913,885
53,750
46,630
43,370
675,650
675,650
7,950
80,965
64,175
60,791
75,132
72,546
62,922
918,779
915,459
35,670
73,307
935,540
918,787
675,214
917,101
81,075
934,252
932,463
917,099
917,099
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CARIMATE

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
REAL CRESCENZAGO
TRIESTINA 1946

NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P. ASD
CASTELVETRO INCROCIATELLO
CITTA DI SESTO

LOMELLO

0.S.G.B. MERATE
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO
CANTELLO CALCIO

PRO LISSONE

VILLA

ATLETICO CINISELLO

G.S. VERTOVESE

MARNATE NIZZOLINA

LA DOMINANTE

ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
GIUSSAGO

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
UNIVERSAL SOLARO
S.MARCO

ROSATESE

LOMELLO

LOMELLO

BRUGHERIO CALCIO 1968
CINISELLO

FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
CALCIO BRUSAPORTO

NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
BRIVIO

LISSONE

TRIAL CORSICO
POLISPORTIVA SORDIO
OSSONA A.S.D.

TICINIA ROBECCHETTO
BAGNOLESE

NIGUARDA CALCIO

BASE 96 SEVESO

GESSATE

GIUSSAGO

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
CASAZZA CALCIO

SPORTING L E B

SPORTING L E B



4,231,504
4,612,883
4,232,938
4,070,650
4,216,933
4,180,307
3,858,582
3,674,860
3,931,321
4,029,992
4,402,426
4,697,818
4,707,560
3,805,264
4,160,575
4,160,578
3,918,074
5,667,834
4,610,226
2,286,897
4,372,023
4,990,194
4,031,856
4,160,591
4,526,900
4,456,510
4,034,263
4,180,635
4,380,863
4,740,920
4,972,832
4,381,490
4,265,306
4,659,198
5,408,105
5,675,126
3,930,964
2,288,065
4,699,505
3,973,619
3,564,670
4,222,084
4,659,202
4,171,983
6,504,429

POIANI
POLENGHI
POLENGHI
POLI

POLI

POLI

POL IDORO
POLLIERE
POLONI
POLONIOLI
PONTI
PONZONI
POREN
PORRINI
PORTALUPI
PORTALUPPI
POSENATO
POSSIDENTE
POVIA
POZZANI
POZZI1
POZZ1
POZZI1
POZZ1
POZZI1
POZZOBON
POZZOLI1
PRANDINA
PRAVETTONI
PREDOTI
PREITE
PREMOLI
PRESTI
PREVEDINI
PREVITALI
PREVITALI
PREVITALI
PREZI10SI
PRIVITERA
PROCOPI10
PROFETA
PROFETA
PROTTI
PROVENZANO
PULICI

LUCA
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
ANDREA
SIMONE
JACOPO
ANTONIO
MATTIA
DANIEL
JACOPO
LUCA

JURI
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
MATTIA
GIORGIO
FILIPPO
ANGELO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
FAUSTO
GIORGIO
MANUEL
DAVIDE
STEFANO
CRISTIAN
ANTONIO
EDOARDO MARIA
STEFANO
GUIDO
MATTEO
ALEX
DAVIDE
GIOVANNI
MARCO
FABIO
DANIEL
ANDREA
LUCA

LUCA
GIUSEPPE EROS
STEFANO

9-09-1993
16-06-1996
16-04-1992

9-08-1990
18-05-1992
26-03-1993
18-11-1987
21-05-1987

3-03-1990
19-04-1990
17-02-1991
27-09-1994

9-01-1996
11-05-1993
29-04-1992

5-04-1993
21-09-1988

8-01-1996
15-09-1996
11-11-1987

8-01-1990
16-05-1995

7-06-1994
19-05-1995
28-05-1994
24-03-1991

2-02-1993
24-06-1989
14-04-1995

8-01-1996

2-02-1995
20-05-1990
12-03-1993
27-11-1993
22-07-1998
28-03-1997

4-06-1991
14-06-1990

7-06-1991
13-04-1994
22-06-1986
22-02-1990

6-04-1995

1-04-1992
25-11-1996

64,175
937,723
932,390
933,825

71,068
204,319

53,580
933,815
917,220

15,080
675,495
933,820

59,455
918,811
205,623
933,900

40,240

75,132
935,539
630,058
933,964
932,112

80,965
675,590

69,323
937,938
937,663
675,902
937,719
933,813
918,787
675,459
675,391

57,570

51,120
932,113

53,360
915,450
935,843

81,723

79,921
917,093
675,747
676,149

81,728
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FANFULLA 1874 S_R.L.

RHODENSE

SPORTING SALERANO
NUVOLERA

RIGAMONTI
CASTANESE

RESCALDA A.S.D.

UBOLDESE
OLMI CESANO
ALBANO CALCIO

DARFO BOARIO S.R.L.SSD.

SENAGO CALCIO

BORNASCO ZECCONE

SOVICESE

DON BOSCO A.S.D.

BEREGUARDO

PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE

PRO LISSONE

NUOVA A_C. CURTATONE
ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
VILLIMPENTESE CALCIO 1994
VEDUGGIO CALCIO

CORNATESE
CINISELLO
SAN BIAGIO
CARNATESE

ATLETICO MONTENEGRO
SIZIANESE CALCIO
ROVELLASCA 1910 VICTOR B.
VALCERESI0O A. AUDAX
FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
NIGUARDA CALCIO

VI1ZZ0LO
CASTELVETRO
ZINASCO
SUISIO 2000

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L

CALOLZI10CORTE

M.G_M. CALCIO A.S.D.
ACCCALCIOCORBETTAVITTUONE

C.0.B. 91

CREMA 1908 A.S.D.
GIOVANILE LUNGAVILLA
CINISELLESE A_S.D.

DESIO

INCROCIATELLO



4,735,192
4,490,613
5,067,743
4,640,286
2,142,463
6,502,553
3,808,392
2,092,716
6,748,568
5,154,961
4,551,811
4,070,073
3,877,562
3,995,397
4,599,711
4,160,696
4,160,697
4,170,043
4,160,699
4,013,793
5,042,653
4,731,111
4,595,536
4,786,285
4,079,169
4,588,268
4,985,110
4,311,070
5,655,393
3,080,277
4,256,651
3,808,163
4,992,331
5,672,746
4,180,240
4,718,389
4,613,922
5,708,162
4,160,744
6,746,068
4,328,613
4,179,131
4,338,262
6,546,660
3,858,919

PUORRO
PUTRINO
QUADRELL
QUAGL IONE
QUARESMIN
QUARLERI
QUARTIERI
QUARTIERI
QUIETI
QUINZANINI
RABAIOLI
RACCAGN I
RADANO
RAINA
RAINOLDI
RAINOLDI
RAINONE
RAMAZZINI
RAMELLA
RAMPOLD
RANCATI
RANDAZZO
RANDO
RANZANI
RAPACCIUOLO
RAPELLI
RASTELLI
RATTI
RAVANELLI
RAVARELLI
RAVARELLI
RAVASI
RAZZITTI
RE

RE

REA

REALE
REALE
REALI
RECAGNO
REDAELL I
REFRASCHINI
REGATTIERI
REGGIORI
REGON I

MATTEO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
DANIELE
SIMONE
R1CCARDO
ANDREA
RUBEN
RICCARDO
NICOLA
MIRCO
ALESSIO
NICHOLAS
FEDERICO
LORENZO
MATTIA
LUCA
NICOLA
EDOARDO
TOMMASO
ANDREA
LUCA
DANIELE
MATTEO
GAETANO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
CLAUDIO ENRICO
CRISTIANO
FRANCESCO
NI1COLO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
MATTIA
MICHELE
MARCO
SIMONA CINZIA
ANDREA
RICCARDO
MATTIA
KELVIN AYRTON
ALESSANDRO

14-08-1994
2-03-1995
25-03-1996
2-02-1996
3-08-1996
30-09-1994
17-12-1991
23-10-1984
12-03-1996
14-10-1995
27-03-1991
9-09-1994
3-08-1989
3-10-1991
4-01-1991
8-02-1989
11-04-1990
31-08-1989
10-08-1989
21-06-1992
12-08-1999
20-09-1990
11-08-1996
10-02-1996
9-10-1994
14-01-1996
21-03-1997
16-07-1993
12-07-1995
11-06-1981
17-05-1994
6-04-1991
25-06-1996
19-01-1993
30-10-1990
21-01-1996
5-07-1996
24-05-1997
15-10-1990
1-09-1994
21-12-1994
14-02-1992
2-03-1995
9-07-1997
20-12-1989

917,103
71,068
932,141
675,786
74,584
69,385
675,204
932,390
933,848
935,540
675,253
934,252
930,123
675,492
12,390
12,390
42,650
930,012
57,570
54,900
60,811
918,819
43,370
2,810
8,020
64,175
933,820
72,579
675,054
917,108
64,175
2,810
15,080
57,570
54,900
917,108
935,539
675,186
81,075
938,048
73,305
933,813
82,259
68,199
930,012

>TC>»UP>>OP>PP>P>CCO>PIPI>PPCPIP>POUIUOCI>>C>CI> > >>>ITO>I>I>00>

wnr
O nVLLLOOOLOLOLW!M

N -

owm:
NONVNEFOLLOLOLOOLOLOLOOLOHLOLOOOLIENLOLOOLOLOLOW!m

wn

o

)

o

OC OO

O O O

lw)

lw)

O O

O

lw)

O O

O

D

FANSPORT PERO
CASTANESE

ASTRO

VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO
TORREVILLESE

ORATORIO LOMAGNA A.S.D.
SPORTING SALERANO
CASSINA CALCIO
BAGNOLESE

MAIRANO AZZANO
LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
DEVILS

ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE
CERTOSA MARCIGNAGO
CERTOSA MARCIGNAGO
RIVANAZZANESE

ENDINE GAIANO

ZINASCO

VERGIATESE

VIRTUS BINASCO A.S.D.
VOLANTES O0.S.A.
ROSATESE

ARCONATESE

BRUZZANO

FANFULLA 1874 S_R.L.
BORNASCO ZECCONE
CAMPAGNOLA DON BOSCO
BARADELLO CLUSONE
ROBBIO

FANFULLA 1874 S_R.L.
ARCONATESE

DARFO BOARIO S_.R.L.SSD.
ZINASCO

VERGIATESE

ROBBIO

ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO

FRASSATI
GIUSSAGO
DREAMERS CF

DI PO VIMERCATESE
FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
CASTELLUCCHIO

LAVENO MOMBELLO

ENDINE GAIANO

RANICA



2,301,606
4,310,205
4,016,063
5,133,898
4,608,215
5,566,691
3,948,687
3,829,945
4,608,479
2,269,999
4,876,274
3,870,028
4,172,234
4,294,575
4,428,053
3,970,074
4,540,860
4,434,332
5,472,705
4,311,038
4,675,079
5,406,184
3,890,477
4,387,162
5,826,440
5,356,095
4,738,253
3,970,870
4,018,078
4,272,489
4,029,256
4,990,000
3,815,744
5,730,911
4,525,461
5,177,834
4,160,847
4,917,480
4,029,193
4,160,852
5,416,729
4,665,036
7,012,672
3,822,761
4,070,619

REMONTI
RESA
RESP1Z71
REZZOLA
RHO
RIBBENI
RIBOLDI
RICCI
RICCI
RICCI
RICCIARDI
RICCIO
RIGHETTI
RIGHINI
RIGHINI
RINALDI
RINALDI
RIONDINO
RIPAMONTI
RIVA
RIVA
RIVA
RIVA
RIVA
RIVA
RIVETTI
RIVETTI
RIZZELLI
R1ZZ1
R1ZZ1
RIZZITELLI
R1ZzOL1
R1ZZUTO
ROBUSTELLI
ROCCO
ROLFI
ROLFINI
ROMAIOLI
ROMANI
ROMANI
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMANO

GIANLUCA
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
DAVIDE
GUIDO
LORENZO
MARTA
FRANCESCO
CARMEN
DAVIDE
LUCA
MATTIA
ANDREA
MARCO
CHRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
LUCA
MARCO VITTORIO
MATTIA
MICHAEL
ROBERTO
SIMONE
DAVIDE
STEFANO
MATTIA
NICOLA
NI1COLO
FEDERICO
CARLO
MATTIA
LUCA
MARCO
DEBORAH
LUCA
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO LEONE
TOMMASO
ALESSI10
ALEX
JESSICA
LUCA
MARCO

24-07-1980
19-08-1995
22-07-1992

2-08-1997

5-10-1996
21-01-1996

3-06-1992
10-01-1991
22-12-1996
26-08-1989
14-04-1994

1-07-1987
25-06-1994

3-03-1992
19-08-1995
28-11-1993

2-03-1989

7-11-1993

4-05-1998
19-04-1990
30-06-1996
25-04-1997
16-12-1992
28-07-1988

2-10-1998
24-01-1996
30-04-1995
18-07-1991
14-07-1994
29-10-1991
30-07-1992
22-01-1979

4-11-1991
17-06-1992
17-10-1995

9-01-1992
26-01-1994
10-04-1996
31-01-1993

6-07-1994
23-02-1993
22-06-1989
16-10-1992
28-05-1993
11-11-1990

913,885
62,138
675,361
676,232
59,011
917,278
675,745
919,104
8,020
932,293
917,531
932,293
675,011
64,607
937,718
60,822
62,179
675,495
675,186
82,020
675,590
28,710
935,834
71,198
64,309
10,870
68,282
60,163
26,100
675,104
73,422
913,885
937,705
75,828
917,101
934,197
918,782
74,584
913,836
69,385
62,198
8,140
932,293
58,274
59,019
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ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
SIZIANO LANTERNA
ACCADEMIA S_LEONARDO ASD
REAL DOR S.EUFEMIA
CASORATE PRIMO

MOZZATE CALCIO 1923
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
MILANESE CORVETTO 1920ASD
BRUZZANO

ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
VERDELL INESE

ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
PONTELAMBRESE
PREGNANESE

ATLETICO S.GIULIANO 1936
CITTA DI DALMINE A.S.D.
VAREDO

SENAGO CALCIO

FRASSATI1 RANICA
0.S.G.B. MERATE

SAN BIAGIO

LUCIANO MANARA

CALUSCO CALCIO
CASATESEROGOREDO

ORSA TRISMOKA

CASSOLESE

CALCI0 BOVEZZO
MONTANASO LOMBARDO
LEONCELLI A_S.D.
ARCELLASCO

SETTALESE

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
ANGERA CALCIO 1913
DOVERESE A.S.D.

GESSATE

FRANCIACORTA TEAM

SANT ANGELO 1907 S.R.L.
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO
VISCONTINI

TORREVILLESE

LA DOMINANTE

BUSTESE

ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
CASALBUTTANO

PREVALLE



5,471,053
5,564,947
5,455,180
3,956,558
5,429,054
4,035,366
4,498,562
4,501,386
4,160,864
4,731,885
6,529,506
4,604,259
4,299,262
3,576,818
3,812,736
4,971,198
2,988,728
3,814,748
4,427,822
4,180,960
4,035,845
4,232,588
4,686,097
5,176,682
4,538,771
4,791,647
5,030,220
3,976,576
4,360,666
6,748,103
3,970,011
2,301,610
6,738,220
3,976,786
3,807,740
5,414,675
5,812,575
4,960,907
4,180,688
2,297,581
4,822,089
6,615,365
4,448,338
5,386,200
3,820,786

ROMANO
ROMENI
ROMEO
RONCALLI
RONCALLI
RONCARI
RONCHETTI
RONCHI
RONCOLETTA
RONDENA
RONDI
RONZANI
RONZONI
ROSA
ROSADINI
ROSSETTI
ROSSETTI
ROSSETTI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI MORI
ROSSINI
ROSSINI
ROSSINI
ROSSO
ROSSO
ROSSONI
ROTA
ROTA
ROTA
ROTA
ROTA
ROTA
ROTA
ROTINI
ROTINI
ROTONDO
ROTTA
ROVELLI
ROVESCALA
RUBBINI
RUFFIN
RUFFINI

NICOLA STEFANO

ALESSANDRO
VINCENZO
LUCA
TOMMASO
MATTEO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
CRISTINA
VASCO BRYAN
DAVIDE
ELIA
DAVIDE
LUCA
JONATA
LORENZO
MICHELE
ALEX
DANIEL
GIANLUCA
MATTEO
MATTEO
ANDREA
JACOPO
MARCO
OTTAVIO
SIMONE
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
DANILO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
NICOLAS
STEFANO
LUCA
NICOLA
RICCARDO

DAVIDE DEJAN

ROLANDO
PAOLINO
GIULIO
LUCA
PAOLO

29-12-1990
4-10-1994
30-05-1995
9-05-1990
11-08-1994
26-07-1994
21-09-1995
21-02-1993
3-10-1988
16-09-1986
25-11-1997
16-06-1996
21-12-1994
21-01-1986
5-03-1992
7-08-1997
1-07-1980
8-02-1993
8-12-1995
23-10-1992
28-05-1993
19-07-1994
29-07-1996
29-05-1992
28-12-1995
24-03-1996
14-04-1996
19-12-1993
8-04-1991
4-01-1998
19-04-1991
28-09-1992
1-09-1998
23-06-1991
9-04-1989
27-02-1995
5-03-1998
14-07-1993
9-02-1994
29-07-1992
15-12-1989
7-03-1995
9-07-1994
28-03-1995
8-07-1990

71,265
932,285
934,252
675,186

26,060
917,278
675,121
675,396
675,650
932,293
932,113
676,149
204,818
913,885
937,719
918,787

42,760

67,505
934,252
934,252

81,793
934,252

65,205

46,630
933,814

29,010

62,138
920,584
932,113
932,113
675,616
913,885
932,113

59,452

82,020

53,360
932,113
675,220
675,217
937,663
675,953

78,768

60,163

68,284
932,413
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VANZAGHESE

REAL CRESCENZAGO
LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
FRASSATI1 RANICA
LENTATESE

MOZZATE CALCIO 1923
TAVERNOLA

CALCI0 CARUGATE 87
LOMELLO

ACCADEMIA INVERUNO

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
CINISELLESE A.S.D.
NOVEDRATE

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
VALCERESIO A. AUDAX
NIGUARDA CALCIO
RIVOLTANA

CARAVATE

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
CISLIANO

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
SAN LAZZARO

S.MARCO

VIGNATE CALCIO
MARCALLESE

SIZ1ANO LANTERNA

LA BIGLIA

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
ORATORI0O VERDELLO
ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
GHISALBESECALCINATESE
0.S.G.B. MERATE

TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
BREMBATE SOPRA CALCI101947
CESANO MADERNO

SIZIANESE CALCIO

CENTRO SPORTIVO VILLANOVA

CAVESE

MONTANASO LOMBARDO
BREBBIA

PIEVE 010



3,866,059
3,816,633
4,459,213
4,714,245
5,411,309
3,989,952
3,809,695
4,160,958
6,532,185
3,804,399
4,354,392
3,961,485
4,035,572
4,396,658
4,178,097
5,526,957
4,473,792
4,595,399
4,339,528
4,531,185
3,808,120
4,473,385
4,439,115
4,678,132
4,652,770
4,179,902
4,710,168
3,760,090
4,201,298
4,473,855
6,738,359
4,161,041
5,441,495
4,952,544
4,179,214
4,161,049
3,976,450
4,659,346
4,659,347
3,822,716
3,948,840
4,375,420
4,603,292
3,851,063
4,154,973

RUGGERI
RUGGERI
RUGGERI
RUGGIERO
RULLI
RUSCONI
RUSCONI
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSTICALI
RUTA
SABATINO
SABATINO
SABELLA
SACCHETTO
SACCHI
SACCHI
SACCHI
SAIBENE
SAINI
SALA

SALA

SALA

SALA
SALANDINI
SALERI
SALERNO
SALUSTI
SALVADORI
SALVI
SALVIONI
SAMBUGARO
SANA

SANA
SANDRI
SANGREGORIO
SANSEVERINO

SANTAGOSTINO

SANTARSIERO
SANTINELLI
SANTOBUONO
SANTOLI
SANTORO
SAPONARO
SARDINA

FABRIZIO
LUCA
PAOLO
MATTIA
DANIELE
ANDREA
MANUEL
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
NICHOLAS
LUIGI
LUIGI
FABRIZIO
LORENZO GIUSEPP
ANDREA
GABRIELE
1VAN
NICHOLAS
ELIA
FEDERICO
MARCO
STEFANO
THOMAS
FABIO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
LUCA
ANDREA
ANDREA
LUCA
MATTIA
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
GAETANO
MATTEO
ANDREA
STEFANO
MIRKO
CESARE MARIA
ALESSIO
ANTONIO
EMANUELE

24-08-1989
16-02-1989
16-05-1995
24-09-1991
1-01-1992
29-07-1990
3-03-1990
4-04-1994
21-01-1999
20-01-1993
3-08-1991
12-09-1992
17-09-1993
20-01-1995
20-07-1989
28-02-1997
6-01-1992
4-09-1997
25-05-1995
8-09-1991
14-08-1991
4-08-1994
8-08-1991
16-12-1995
7-01-1995
16-10-1992
7-10-1996
2-10-1991
4-04-1991
14-08-1992
31-03-1995
13-09-1991
12-03-1993
26-01-1994
18-06-1993
6-03-1992
9-05-1989
12-08-1997
26-03-1995
18-11-1991
20-03-1991
15-06-1995
29-07-1996
19-08-1993
20-11-1994

915,630
930,022
64,309
57,570
65,226
34,370
26,020
81,075
675,388
930,009
64,309
937,705
65,237
23,770
918,780
918,787
915,762
918,787
21,040
68,297
933,964
74,584
920,619
675,214
72,607
930,022
53,500
76,348
915,459
933,810
930,007
930,018
915,630
675,638
917,278
937,663
676,155
81,716
932,158
59,452
676,154
55,430
29,010
933,822
932,147
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POLISPORTIVA D. PRESEZZO
CASTELLANZESE 1921
ORSA TRISMOKA

ZINASCO

PALADINA

OFFANENGHESE A.S.D.
COLICODERVIESE
GIUSSAGO

VIRGILIO

S.EGIDIO E S.PIO X
ORSA TRISMOKA

ANGERA CALCIO 1913
VERMEZZO

JERAGHESE

ALCIONE

NIGUARDA CALCIO
TERRANOVA 1992
NIGUARDA CALCIO
GERENZANESE

SPORTING ADDA BOTTANUCO
VEDUGGIO CALCIO
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO

LORA LIPOMO 1962

BASE 96 SEVESO

BASSA BRESCIANA
CASTELLANZESE 1921
TURBIGHESE A.S.D.1921
VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
POLISPORTIVA SORDIO
GRUMELLESE

CITTA DI SESTO
GROPELLO SAN GIORGIO
POLISPORTIVA D. PRESEZZO
SAN PAOLO D ARGON CALCIO
MOZZATE CALCIO 1923
SIZIANESE CALCIO
CERIANO LAGHETTO
GARLASCO A.S.D.

PRO MARUDO A.S.D.
GHISALBESECALCINATESE
TREZZANO CALCIO
VIGHIGNOLO

MARCALLESE

FC MARMIROLO

CITTA DI MONZA



4,686,100
5,009,998
4,463,426
4,689,672
4,730,267
3,803,775
5,217,099
4,807,143
4,314,140
4,256,333
4,072,850
4,775,983
3,877,579
3,988,079
4,574,572
4,681,686
3,948,866
5,623,464
5,390,966
4,587,768
6,628,734
4,473,572
6,995,469
3,803,000
4,179,066
6,510,173
4,651,980
6,992,346
6,992,371
5,009,052
4,231,645
5,067,721
4,772,967
4,315,491
3,948,883
3,948,884
5,871,168
5,509,879
4,161,148
3,821,645
5,760,561
4,740,028
4,730,046
4,273,478
4,603,320

SARDINI
SARICA
SARNO
SARRA
SARTORI
SARZI
SASSATELLI
SASSO
SASSO
SAVARESE
SAVERINO
SAVINO
SAVINO
SBARDELLATI
SCAFIDI
SCALA
SCALABRINO
SCALDAFERRI
SCALDELAI
SCALVENZI
SCALVINI
SCALVINI
SCALVINI
SCANDOLA
SCANDROGLIO
SCANSANI
SCARANTINO
SCARIOT
SCARIOT
SCARNIGLIA
SCARNIGLIA
SCARPAZZA
SCARPINI
SCARTINELLI
SCAVETTA
SCAVETTA
SCEPI

SCESA
SCHIAVETTA
SCHIAVINI
SCHIAVONE
SCHIAVONI
SCHIFINO
SCHI0PPA
SCIANNAMEA

MILAN

TERAN

MARCO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
ANDREA
DAVE
MATTIA
ANDREA
LORENZO
LUCA

EROS
MATTIA
CRISTIAN
LUCA
ANDREA
ELIA
SIMONE
MANUEL
JHINNO XAVIER
ANDREA MASSIMIL
MATTIA
ANDREA
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
1ACOPO
MATTIA
PIETRO
FABRIZIO
DAVIDE
SIMONE
FABRIZI10
PIERFRANCESCO
MICHAEL
STEFANO
MATTIA GIOVANNI
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
EDOARDO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
MATTIA
ANDREA

24-09-1995
27-02-1996
14-05-1995

4-08-1996
11-01-1993
13-08-1993
12-03-1993
20-10-1996
19-01-1994
13-10-1990
18-05-1994
15-06-1996
10-01-1990
30-05-1992

9-03-1991
14-01-1996
27-03-1991
26-03-1995
16-05-1994

6-08-1991
10-03-1998
10-07-1993

4-05-1997
27-02-1993
25-09-1991
13-06-1996
18-02-1996
26-01-1995

2-06-1997
17-02-1996
30-09-1994
13-08-1997
26-10-1990

2-09-1995
10-09-1992

8-03-1990
17-07-1997
12-03-1998
30-04-1991

5-02-1992
13-03-1997

3-03-1997

4-03-1996

4-03-1991
30-06-1997

75,132
54,900
53,750
937,696
3,250
65,205
65,237
80,965
937,724
13,830
78,762
65,243
917,107
919,191
937,708
68,286
920,584
21,040
78,974
66,546
70,214
70,214
57,610
930,009
675,219
932,554
9,440
81,075
81,075
60,163
60,163
919,107
35,130
918,787
675,214
675,744
917,531
6,340
81,716
42,760
59,010
918,787
62,933
935,546
64,114
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NUOVA A_C. CURTATONE
VERGIATESE

UNIVERSAL SOLARO
ARCADIA DOLZAGO
ARSAGHESE

SAN LAZZARO

VERMEZZO

CINISELLO

SPERANZA AGRATE
CONCORDIA

SETTIMO MILANESE
ATLETIC TREZZANO
REAL CINISELLO
CORTEFRANCA FRANCIACORTA
LOMELLINA CALCIO
CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
LA BIGLIA
GERENZANESE

CALCI0 CERANOVA
CALCIO GHEDI
BORGOSATOLLO
BORGOSATOLLO

VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA
S.EGIDIO E S.PIO X
BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
SPORTING PEGOGNAGA 2004
CANTELLO CALCIO
GIUSSAGO

GIUSSAGO

MONTANASO LOMBARDO
MONTANASO LOMBARDO
VIGGIU CALCIO 1920
CUGGIONO

NIGUARDA CALCIO

BASE 96 SEVESO

CANTU GS SANPAOLO
VERDELL INESE
BESNATESE

GARLASCO A.S.D.
RIVOLTANA

CENTRO SCHUSTER
NIGUARDA CALCIO
GUANZATESE

F_M. PORTICHETTO
MAGENTA



3,755,404
4,012,780
5,156,320
4,276,308
4,161,161
4,161,165
3,750,465
3,948,923
4,470,129
5,451,589
4,860,829
3,565,100
4,292,947
5,377,928
4,976,387
6,502,770
4,694,501
5,592,359
6,754,149
5,420,475
4,605,971
4,598,221
4,350,899
4,978,777
5,173,525
4,211,890
4,792,238
4,029,541
5,043,615
5,161,803
4,031,982
4,557,066
4,178,827
5,116,784
3,816,632
2,103,308
2,291,038
4,256,177
4,256,175
4,699,702
2,083,323
2,086,660
4,035,431
4,429,513
3,819,861

SCIOLI
SCONFIETTI
SCOTTI
SCOTTI
SCOTTI
SCOTTI
SCUBLA
SCUDERI
SCUTERI
SEBASTIANI
SELLA
SELMO
SEMINATI
SEMINERIO
SENIS
SERAFINI
SERAFINI
SERGIO
SERMATTEI
SERPELLA
SERRONE
SERVIZI
SETTI
SETTI
SETTINO
SGRENZAROLI
SGUAITZER
SIDOTI
SILIPIGNI
SILVA
SILVESTRE
SIMEONE
SIMONE
SIMONETTI
SIMONETTI
SINATRA
SINISCALCHI
SIOoLI

SioLl
SIRTOLI
SITZIA
SNIDARO
SOFFIENTINI
SOLDA
SOLDATI

BOSCHI

MARCO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
AXEL
FEDERICO
MARCO
FABIO
LUCAS
ANDREA CARMELO
ANDREA
MARCO INNOCENTE
NICHOLAS
SIMONE
GIANLUCA
FABRIZI10
DANIELE
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
R1CCARDO
NICOLO MATTIA
DAVIDE
STEFANO
MATTEO
NICCOLO
ALDO AXEL
NICOLA
NICOLA
ORLANDO
ANDREA
LORENZO
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRA
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
NICOLA
MATTEO
VITO EDUARDO
SIMONE
STEFANO
LUCAS
SAMUELE
DANIELE
MATTIA
SIMONE
FABIO

4-06-1988
30-12-1989
19-09-1996

1-09-1994
17-12-1991
24-07-1989
18-03-1988

2-07-1989
18-11-1995
12-02-1994

6-07-1989
16-04-1986
21-09-1990
12-01-1996

3-04-1997
23-08-1992
24-01-1993
24-10-1993
24-10-1995
23-06-1993
17-02-1996
23-04-1996
12-04-1989
10-01-1991
25-01-1992
13-09-1992
27-09-1996

3-08-1994
20-10-1997
10-05-1991
30-06-1994

1-11-1988

1-04-1989
23-01-1996

8-03-1988
25-06-1996
15-10-1985
15-12-1994
15-12-1994
17-10-1993

3-01-1996

5-08-1985
18-03-1992
10-07-1994

4-12-1990

66,546
675,503
60,796
74,431
935,529
937,663
70,222
675,217
914,006
930,007
675,112
675,013
918,880
77,214
81,075
915,601
60,791
78,763
930,007
81,075
935,539
675,745
62,138
79,485
60,163
630,058
75,132
675,642
59,453
80,965
16,940
676,068
930,022
74,584
932,180
918,779
53,360
64,607
5,680
19,430
79,921
913,885
62,138
915,449
62,199
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CALCIO GHEDI

ZIVIDO

CELLATICA

VILLAGUARDIA

ACCADEMIA PAVESE
SIZIANESE CALCIO
CIVIDINO QUINTANO

CESANO MADERNO

CESANO BOSCONE

CITTA DI SESTO

LEMINE CALCIO

CALCIO SAN GIORGIO A.S.D.
ARX G.S. ARCENE

QUINTO ROMANO A.S.D.
GIUSSAGO

REAL CASAL A.S.D.

CALCI0O BRUSAPORTO
OLGIATE OLONA

CITTA DI SESTO

GIUSSAGO

ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
SIZ1ANO LANTERNA

DINAMO GONZAGA

MONTANASO LOMBARDO
VILLIMPENTESE CALCIO 1994
NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
BORGOLOMBARDO

ARDOR BOLLATE

CINISELLO

ENOTRIA 1908

OLIMPIA PAITONE
CASTELLANZESE 1921
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO

BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C. SRL
TRIAL CORSICO

TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L
PREGNANESE

BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
FORZA E COSTANZA 1905
C.0.B. 91

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
SIZIANO LANTERNA

PADERNO DUGNANO
EXCELSIOR A.S.D.



4,232,774
5,031,116
4,276,163
4,021,499
4,161,266
4,669,556
6,986,596
4,404,855
4,297,355
4,161,287
5,459,643
2,084,396
4,832,348
4,161,300
4,172,880
5,044,793
4,568,835
4,353,927
6,526,483
4,608,516
5,404,533
4,409,829
4,167,645
5,489,783
5,192,297
4,394,326
4,055,595
5,390,622
3,990,567
4,163,240
3,970,611
3,804,875
4,408,902
3,813,141
4,227,260
4,726,306
4,659,459
3,982,003
6,744,722
4,070,026
5,413,109
4,180,487
4,222,414
4,434,315
4,785,927

SOLIANI
SOLIMINE
SOMADOSSI
SOMENZI
SOMMARIVA
SONZOGNI
SOPRANA
SOTTOCASA
S0ZZA
S0zZ1
SPADINO PIPPA
SPAGGIARI
SPAGNOLI
SPAMP INATO
SPARTA
SPARTA
SPATAFORA
SPATARO
SPAZZINI
SPECIALE
SPERONI
SPERTINI
SPEZIARI
SPIGA
SPINA
SPINA
SPINA
SPINELLI
SPINELLI
SPINGOLA
SP1Zz1
SPOSITO
SPOTTI
SQUINZANI
STAGNITTI
STAPANE
STASULLO
STELLA
STELLINI
STERZA
STEVANELLA
STRAMETTO
STRANO
STRANO
STRAZZERA

CLAUDIO
MICHAEL
RICCARDO
MICHELE
DARIO
MATTEO
STEFANO
NI1COLO
MIRKO
GIOVANNI
TOMMASO
DAVIDE
RICCARDO
R1CCARDO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
LORENZO
MARCO
DANIELE
LUCA
CAMILLO
MICHELE
LORIS ROBERTO
ALEX

LUCA
MIRKO
ALESSIO EMIDDIO
RAFFAELE
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
ORAZI10
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
DANIEL
ANTONIO
CRISTIAN
ALESSI10
MICHAEL
LUCA
DAVID
ANTHONY
SEAN
MATTEO LORENZO

30-01-1992

4-03-1996
31-05-1994
21-11-1992
23-03-1990
25-05-1994
18-02-1997
27-02-1991
23-12-1989

5-03-1990

4-03-1999
20-01-1977
27-04-1996
25-03-1992

7-08-1991
21-11-1996
31-12-1993
22-06-1989
10-03-1995
11-02-1996
27-11-1996

9-03-1994
28-10-1991

4-06-1996
21-06-1992
23-06-1993
26-04-1990

5-03-1997
24-02-1993

4-12-1994
25-09-1994
30-09-1989
13-12-1990
27-05-1991
16-09-1994
17-05-1996
24-04-1996
29-07-1992

3-02-1994

5-10-1994

3-12-1995

9-07-1992
30-12-1989
21-05-1994

4-11-1996

930,696
932,180
675,121
935,749
915,459
675,186
62,918
915,601
932,494
933,820
917,220
30,280
74,584
935,529
676,232
49,840
76,348
13,010
79,921
918,780
675,219
675,253
2,870
918,779
77,924
917,278
81,051
930,024
8,020
29,010
675,359
920,506
8,320
68,199
46,630
66,510
60,803
57,837
932,024
932,144
60,184
675,902
71,264
65,552
914,006
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U.Z.S. SAN MATTEO
BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C.
TAVERNOLA

CASALE CREMASCO
POLISPORTIVA SORDIO
FRASSATI1 RANICA
MOLINELLO A.S.D.
REAL CASAL A.S.D.
MEDA 1913

BORNASCO ZECCONE
ALBANO CALCIO
MENAGGIO

S.ZENO NAVIGLIO
ACCADEMIA PAVESE
REAL DOR S.EUFEMIA
SOLBIASOMMESE CALCI0
VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
C.0.B. 91

ALCIONE

BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
MATRANO AZZANO

ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.
TRIAL CORSICO

BELLUSCO 1947

MOZZATE CALCIO 1923
ORATORIO SENNA LODIGIANA
VILLANTERIO CALCIO
BRUZZANO

MARCALLESE

CODOGNO 1908 A.S.D.
PORTO 2005

CABIATE A_S.D.

LAVENO MOMBELLO

S.MARCO

GORLA MINORE

FOLGORE

BOLLATESE

ARLUNO CALCIO 2010
ATLETICO LEGNANO

RONCOLA

ROVELLASCA 1910 VICTOR B.
TRIBIANO

MASCAGNI

CESANO BOSCONE

SRL



4,313,835
3,872,379
4,196,012
4,567,156
4,161,350
5,071,570
4,331,041
4,523,649
4,337,320
4,023,415
4,272,277
4,489,729
6,757,511
4,161,373
4,180,031
4,844,051
2,083,685
4,309,129
3,931,246
4,283,515
5,165,150
4,042,625
4,948,958
4,221,777
4,630,164
4,733,576
6,782,967
3,804,275
2,086,897
2,663,968
4,150,631
3,976,264
4,947,472
4,178,634
3,814,930
3,803,937
4,987,310
4,040,415
4,972,682
2,319,417
6,530,444
4,161,441
4,487,133
4,707,193
5,391,812

STRINGO
STROPPA
STROPPA
STUCCHI
STURARO
SUCCI CIMENTINI
SUMMO
SUPPA
TACCHELLA
TACCHIO
TAGLI1ABUE
TAGLI1ABUE
TAGLIALATELA
TAGLIANI
TALLARICO
TALLARITA
TALLONE
TAMBONE
TANFERNA
TANFOGLIO
TARCHINI
TARTAGL IONE
TASSAN PAGNOCHIT
TASSONCINI
TASSONE
TATAVITTO
TATULLO
TAZZOLI
TEGAS
TEMELIN
TERRANOVA
TERRIBILE
TERRIERI
TESORO
TESTA

TIA
TIBERIO
TIBONI
TIBURZIO
TIMONI
TIRONI
TIRRITO
TITARO
TOCCI
TODISCO

EROS
LUCA
MATTEO
SIMONE
EDOARDO
SIMONE
STEFANO
GIANLUCA
MATTEO
EMANUELE
DANIELE
DAVIDE
ANDREA
LORENZO
PASQUALE

LUCA ROSARIO
ANDREA

DANIELE

ANDREA

SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE

ALBERTO
FEDERICO
GIORGIO

ROBERTO
SEBASTIAN ANDRE
MARCO

DAVIDE LUCIANO
GIANLUCA
RAFFAELE
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
SALVATORE

MARCO

LEONARDO

IVAN

MONICA

HA1 RICCARDO
MICHELE

MANUEL

MATTIA

LEONARDO
CHRISTIAN

I1SIDORO

11-02-1991
7-08-1991
26-04-1994
17-06-1994
24-05-1990
16-06-1997
15-05-1995
18-01-1995
4-06-1995
6-04-1994
20-09-1990
12-02-1994
27-02-1992
21-01-1992
13-07-1991
23-01-1993
30-05-1996
13-07-1995
25-02-1992
7-05-1991
13-10-1997
29-08-1990
7-04-1996
19-02-1990
28-11-1995
1-03-1995
21-01-1995
10-04-1990
4-05-1984
5-08-1976
4-08-1992
21-07-1993
20-11-1991
7-03-1990
19-03-1992
24-04-1989
6-03-1997
8-08-1990
25-01-1989
27-07-1996
2-07-1997
7-12-1990
9-05-1995
19-06-1996
5-04-1996

68,299
915,441
81,725
77,924
675,778
51,880
935,543
59,455
935,539
7,950
932,494
81,728
920,584
65,404
12,150
26,060
918,787
918,779
42,760
74,584
57,610
917,278
917,128
5,680
675,121
66,542
675,366
933,913
933,964
59,452
81,075
204,321
675,383
933,813
74,586
933,913
675,786
35,140
675,238
71,259
932,113
10,870
53,360
55,250
81,075
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ROMANENGO

SCANZOPEDRENGO CALCIO ASD

TRIESTINA 1946
BELLUSCO 1947
MORTARA
TERNATESE CALCIO
MELEGNANO CALCIO
SOVICESE

ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
BRUGHERIO CALCIO 1968

MEDA 1913
DESIO

LA BIGLIA
VARZ1 A.S.D.

CENTRO GIOV.BOFFALORESE

LENTATESE
NIGUARDA CALCIO
TRIAL CORSICO
RIVOLTANA
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO

VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA
MOZZATE CALCIO 1923

LAINATESE A.S.D.

BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO

TAVERNOLA
S.BERNARDO
ROZZANO CALCIO
RIVALTA
VEDUGGIO CALCIO

GHISALBESECALCINATESE

GIUSSAGO
S.G.CRISOSTOMO
LOCATE

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO

GAVIRATE CALCIO
RIVALTA

VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
GAVARDO
UNICA FUTURA
SOLBIATESE

POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE

CASSOLESE

TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L

VICTOR
GIUSSAGO



5,731,650
4,674,989
4,699,776
4,700,968
5,692,476
5,627,034
5,735,075
2,090,073
2,090,072
3,825,331
4,481,758
2,087,929
3,658,180
4,674,063
5,516,661
5,575,207
5,394,523
4,744,361
4,319,056
4,199,779
4,691,168
4,035,479
4,149,187
6,786,087
4,024,005
6,522,734
4,476,095
4,476,099
4,040,419
4,833,413
4,468,163
5,373,728
4,477,143
6,796,027
4,382,130
4,161,489
3,802,767
2,050,570
4,659,530
6,751,238
4,161,502
4,973,211
4,161,505
4,161,508
4,999,617

TODISCO
TOGNI
TOGNI
TOGNI
TOGNOLI
TOMA

TOMAS DOBLAS

TOMASETIG
TOMASETIG
TOMASI
TOMASONI
TOMASONI
TOMASONI
TORCIVIA
TORNIAMENTI
TORO
TORRENTE
TORRESIN
TORRI

TORRI

TORTI
TORTORELLA
TOSCA
TOSCANO
TRAININI
TRAMALLONI
TRAPASSO
TRAPASSO
TRAVERSI
TREMOLADA
TREMOLADA
TREMUOTO
TRENTIN
TRENTIN
TREVISAN
TREVISAN
TRIGLIA
TRIOLO
TRISCARI
TROMMINO
TRONCONI
TROVALUSCI
TROVAMALA
TRUCCO
TRUPTANO

PAZZITTO

MATTEO
LUIGI

MARCO
SAMUELE
STEFANO
ASJA SERENA
MICHAEL
GIULIA
RAFFAELA
PIETRO
ANDREA
ANDREA LUCA
MAURO
STEVEN
CHIARA

EMANUELE VINCEN

ALFREDO
DAVIDE
ALBERTO
FABIO
LUCA
ANGELO
MARCO
FEDERICO
VITTORIO
DAVIDE

FABIO CARMELO

SIMONE
MIRKO
MATTIA
NICOLO
LUCA

DANIELE EUGENIO

MARCO
LORENZO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
GIORGIA
FEDERICO
CHRISTOPHER
RICCARDO
IGOR
ALBERTO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI

12-06-1998
10-02-1994

3-10-1995

9-07-1996

8-12-1993
11-10-1994
29-07-1992
16-04-1997
16-04-1997
18-05-1993
30-03-1995
13-04-1989
23-03-1987
14-02-1993
12-11-1996
23-12-1993
25-07-1994
14-08-1996
20-04-1992

9-05-1991
24-01-1993
23-08-1993

4-10-1994
12-11-1994
19-05-1992
14-02-1995

3-04-1995

3-04-1995
30-01-1990
29-08-1994
19-03-1991
30-08-1995
24-11-1995

7-01-1995
14-02-1995
26-10-1994

6-06-1988
23-04-1998
30-08-1993
14-11-1991
31-03-1995
19-08-1996
15-05-1994
11-05-1992

1-09-1996

62,185
930,014
918,796

42,650
930,007
932,293

65,237

76,407

76,407
933,913
675,761

71,259

65,236
930,024
675,925
204,321
675,054

9,440

77,225
919,033

63,150

78,762

76,261
937,724

58,274
935,542

81,721

81,721
675,761
675,214

72,579

3,250
930,123

71,259

77,887

69,385
919,033
938,048

81,075

54,580
933,839
932,180

63,150
917,204
200,730
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BAGGIO SECONDO
FIORENTE GRASSOBBIO
ROMANESE
RIVANAZZANESE

CITTA DI SESTO
ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
VERMEZZO

FULGOR SEGRATE

FULGOR SEGRATE

RIVALTA

DELLESE

SOLBIATESE

CONCESI0 CALCIO
VILLANTERIO CALCIO
FEMMINILE VARESE
S.G.CRISOSTOMO
BARADELLO CLUSONE
CANTELLO CALCIO
COMUNALE TAVERNOLA
CASTEGNATO 1963
BASTIDA

SETTIMO MILANESE
AURORA INDUNO

SPERANZA AGRATE
CASALBUTTANO

SPORTING VALLEAMBROSIA
ACCADEMIA COLOGNO CALCIO
ACCADEMIA COLOGNO CALCIO
DELLESE

BASE 96 SEVESO
CAMPAGNOLA DON BOSCO
ARSAGHESE

DEVILS

SOLBIATESE

ORATORI0O STRADELLA
TORREVILLESE
CASTEGNATO 1963
DREAMERS CF

GIUSSAGO

VEDANO

CALCIO MOTTESE
BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C. SRL
BASTIDA

OLIMPIC CILAVEGNA
EDELWEISS



4,039,949
6,674,715
4,544,992
3,994,943
3,869,960
5,315,582
3,804,256
6,576,528
4,524,679
4,448,078
5,284,651
4,949,023
5,392,741
3,926,395
4,232,430
4,290,850
3,748,457
6,545,832
4,557,928
2,289,415
4,076,325
4,308,990
4,981,066
6,625,900
4,389,019
6,604,598
6,518,387
5,257,798
4,275,995
5,232,178
3,848,433
4,917,473
4,668,159
7,073,522
4,884,106
4,242,222
4,015,786
5,659,513
4,740,074
4,697,326
4,029,254
4,161,592
4,732,291
4,335,735
4,161,599

TULLO STEFANO
TURATI LUIGI
TURCATO ANDREA
TURCHI ANDREA SIMONE
TURCO MICHELE
TURIELLO GIORGIA STELLA
TURINI ELIAS

TURRA SIMONE
UBEZIO LUCA

UGGE ELENA MARIA
ULISSE CHIARA
ULLRICH MARTIN
URIARTE LUCA NICOLAS
VACCARO SALVO
VACIRCA P10

VAGO DAVIDE
VAILATI ANDREA
VALENSINDELLATORREGIORGIO
VALENTE PASQUALE
VALENTI DEMIL
VALENZA DAVIDE
VALERI STEFANO
VALESI JACOPO

VALLE GABRIELE ANDREA
VALLI ANDREA

VALLI LEONARDO
VALLI MASSIMILIANO
VALLI NICOLAS
VALSECCHI MICHELE
VALSECCHI STEFANO
VALTULINI PARIDE
VALTULINI ROBERTA
VANOLI1 ELIA

VARALLI ANDREA GUIDO
VARESI ALICE

VARINI NI1COLO
VARISCO CHRISTIAN
VASSALLO MARCO
VATTIMO FRANCESCO
VECCHI WALTER
VECCHIO DANIELE
VECCHIO MARCO

VELLA SIMONE MATTIA
VENNERI ANDREA
VENTRICE STEFANO

10-06-1992
8-09-1979
9-08-1995
8-03-1992

22-01-1989

31-08-1998
1-02-1990

12-06-1998

13-03-1997
3-11-1992
2-11-1982

16-08-1994
7-01-1997

28-03-1993
5-08-1990

29-04-1995
6-11-1987

20-05-1996
6-11-1995
7-03-1991

28-10-1992

25-02-1992

11-05-1997

19-05-1991

20-11-1990

30-04-1999
5-01-1995
8-06-1996
5-01-1994

16-12-1997

23-07-1988
7-09-1993

21-04-1996

15-02-1998

11-10-1996

18-04-1994
7-08-1993
6-03-1992

26-01-1996

26-05-1992
2-03-1992

11-01-1994

15-07-1990
9-09-1994

13-07-1991

77,913
938,151
64,114
53,360
60,822
938,048
933,913
74,466
53,500
937,942
77,913
932,144
205,623
12,390
1,990
934,026
676,162
78,763
933,813
57,570
676,023
77,211
81,075
81,723
933,828
71,269
675,054
9,440
49,870
932,113
2,870
676,068
919,107
62,185
42,390
675,966
675,237
81,075
8,780
78,768
65,237
675,366
675,642
675,728
675,650
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NORD VOGHERA

VANZAGO CALCIO A 5

MAGENTA

TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L
DALMINE A.S.D.

CITTA DI
DREAMERS CF
RIVALTA

ROBBIATE CALCIO A.S.D.
TURBIGHESE A.S.D.1921

ACADEMY FANFULLA
NORD VOGHERA
ATLETICO LEGNANO
BEREGUARDO

CERTOSA MARCIGNAGO

AMICI DELLO SPORT

VIRTUS CALCIO CERMENATE

BUCCINASCO
OLGIATE OLONA

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO

ZINASCO
FROG MILANO
LA SPEZIA
GIUSSAGO

ACCCALCIOCORBETTAVITTUONE
MISSAGLIA SPORTIVA

U.S.0. ZANICA
BARADELLO CLUSONE
CANTELLO CALCIO

SONDRIO CALCIO S.R.L.
POL. CURNO CALUSCHESE
ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.

OLIMPIA PAITONE

VIGGIU CALCIO 1920

BAGGIO SECONDO
RIOZZESE

SAN MASSIMILIANO KOLBE

AURORA DESIO 1922
GIUSSAGO
CALVAIRATE
CAVESE
VERMEZZO
ROZZANO CALCIO
BORGOLOMBARDO
CASTELNUOVO
LOMELLO



5,134,624
3,997,836
4,230,247
4,673,129
4,161,610
4,468,845
5,003,521
4,389,147
4,540,865
4,713,716
4,677,620
4,471,729
3,967,211
4,161,631
3,949,228
4,986,772
3,931,011
4,353,962
6,518,850
4,427,812
4,427,860
5,562,361
4,828,379
4,161,642
4,531,167
4,507,549
4,790,916
4,427,631
5,546,350
4,074,282
4,331,469
4,265,346
4,763,899
4,820,940
5,329,316
5,680,394
4,501,227
3,812,357
4,778,974
3,877,589
4,675,378
4,272,390
4,277,032
3,930,799
5,339,331

VENTURA
VENTURINI
VERCESI
VERDE
VERDI
VERDINI
VERGANI
VERGANI
VERGANI
VERONELLI
VEZZONI
VICARDI
VICINI
VICINO
VIERI
VIGANI
VIGANO
VIGANO
VIGANO
VIGNATI
VIGNATI
VIGNATI
VIGNATI
VIGNATI
VILLA
VILLA
VILLA
VILLANI
VILLANTIERI
VILLELLA
VINCENZI
VINO
VIOLA
VISCARDI
VISCARDI
VISCARDI
VISMARA
VITA
VITAGLIANO
VITAGLIANO
VITALI
VITALI
VITALI
VITALI
VITALI

RAFFAELE
FABIO
RICCARDO
RAFFAELE
MATTIA
DIEGO
ALBERTO
LUCA
MICHELE
ALESSIO
MANUEL
ANDREA
MIRKO
VANESSA
ALESSIO
MICHELE
ALEX
FEDERICO
MATTEO PIETRO
ALEX
GIACOMO
GIORDANO
JACOPO ANDREAS
MATTIA
ANDREA
LUCA
NI1CCOLO
ALESSANDRO DONA
LUCA LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
MATTIA
LUCA
JACOPO
ALESSIO
DANIELE
MATTIA
MATTIA
SALVATORE
LUCA
MARCO
FEDERICO
MARCO
MARCO
OSCAR
SIMONE

30-05-1992
15-08-1991
14-01-1993
17-01-1996
5-04-1990
23-02-1993
8-01-1995
7-07-1992
13-06-1989
2-05-1996
29-01-1996
21-06-1993
9-01-1990
13-11-1993
26-03-1991
5-01-1996
4-02-1991
21-02-1989
15-02-1994
15-05-1995
16-10-1995
24-10-1996
4-07-1996
2-03-1995
8-01-1992
18-02-1989
22-06-1990
19-10-1995
9-05-1994
6-04-1994
20-06-1995
22-09-1991
16-06-1996
2-02-1996
16-04-1993
25-04-1997
14-06-1993
26-04-1991
8-10-1996
7-05-1990
22-05-1992
5-10-1987
3-05-1989
17-12-1989
16-03-1997

937,663
915,449
75,364
935,537
937,713
937,722
59,455
69,365
72,579
920,619
932,141
933,814
675,638
930,018
930,024
675,521
676,206
675,786
77,211
920,517
920,517
933,813
68,286
81,716
80,965
62,179
57,826
675,590
63,482
917,106
934,110
919,033
64,175
81,728
79,930
57,610
59,455
675,219
62,922
918,819
675,500
675,327
66,516
68,297
29,150
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SIZ1ANESE CALCIO
PADERNO DUGNANO
CASELLE LANDI
BUGUGGIATE

BRESSANA 1918 A.S.D.

PAULLESE CALCIO
SOVICESE

POLISPORTIVA ARGENTIA
CAMPAGNOLA DON BOSCO

LORA LIPOMO 1962
ASTRO
VIGNATE CALCIO

SAN PAOLO D ARGON CALCIO
GROPELLO SAN GIORGIO
VILLANTERIO CALCIO

SOVERE CALCIO
COMUN NUOVO 2003
VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
LA SPEZIA
RONCALLI
RONCALLI

FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.

GARLASCO A.S.D.
CINISELLO
VAREDO

VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A.

SAN BIAGIO
CAVENAGO

REAL MILANO

DAK

CASTEGNATO 1963

FANFULLA 1874 S_R.L.

DESIO

NUOVA ATLETIC ALMENNO S.B
VILLA D ALME VALBREMBANA

SOVICESE

BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO

LISSONE
VOLANTES O.S.A.
REAL BORGOGNA
BULGARO

S.ALBINO S.DAMIANO
SPORTING ADDA BOTTANUCO

MARIANO DALMINE

A_S.D.



6,758,416
4,272,391
5,332,383
3,961,413
4,284,743
4,409,346
3,816,047
3,816,544
5,662,456
4,740,903
3,949,270
5,341,467
4,010,388
4,480,487
5,057,590
4,867,067
4,949,999
4,659,617
4,243,786
3,669,092
4,354,399
6,750,056
4,055,946
3,705,343
5,081,358
5,584,780
4,816,753
4,161,745
4,749,856
5,397,832
4,805,088
3,820,529
4,480,259
4,997,712
3,967,213
4,328,601
3,816,022
2,092,013
4,342,603
4,055,515
3,803,806
4,067,736
3,237,780
4,325,868
4,411,805

VITRO
VITTANI
VITTORI
VITTORIO
VIVIANI
VIVIANI
VIZZA
VIZZA
V1ZZUSO
VOLPATO
VOLPE
VOLPINI
VULLO
VULLO
VUOLO
ZAFFALON
ZAFFINO
ZAHID
ZAID
ZAINA
ZAMBELLI
ZAMBELLI
ZAMBELLI
ZAMBOTTI
ZAMUNER
ZANARDI
ZANCO
ZANFINO
ZANI
ZANIRATO
ZANNI
ZANONI
ZANONI
ZANONI
ZANOTTI
ZANOTTI
ZANZI
ZAPPA
ZAPPELLA
ZAPPIA
ZARATTONI
ZAZA
ZAZZARA
ZECCHINELLI

ZENONE GAROFALO

DAVIDE
PATRICK
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ANDREA
EMANUELE
STEFANO
LUCA
ANDREA
MATTIA
MATTIA
ANDREA
DANIEL
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIO
ADNAN
MOHAMED
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
MATTIA
MAURO
FABIO
MATTEO
EDOARDO
MARCO
MAURO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA

MATTEOMART INO

MIRCO
ANGELO
FLAVIO
ANDREA
LUCA MARIA
LUCA

MARCO
EDOARDO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
CHRISTIAN

3-11-1994
15-04-1990
10-12-1994
20-11-1994
22-01-1994
28-06-1995
30-12-1991
23-12-1993

6-05-1996
14-03-1996
20-09-1993
23-01-1995
17-05-1990

4-12-1995

8-11-1996
18-12-1996

1-08-1995
19-06-1997

4-03-1995
15-09-1987
10-10-1991
21-07-1997

5-05-1990
26-11-1984
25-11-1997

1-11-1998
25-02-1995
25-08-1989
11-12-1995
15-01-1996

6-03-1997
13-08-1992
20-11-1988

4-11-1994
22-11-1990
16-04-1995
23-02-1993

5-02-1995
13-08-1993

4-02-1991
16-05-1992
23-09-1992
17-05-1979

9-02-1995
21-07-1993

935,543
29,630
930,012
76,261
72,607
675,220
9,440
17,440
78,762
933,813
675,642
934,026
66,544
77,211
932,361
21,040
35,670
205,623
675,642
66,546
919,033
675,112
675,214
71,264
918,787
35,140
675,214
932,111
78,762
675,757
57,838
26,100
81,075
933,923
933,825
72,607
915,815
77,785
918,796
918,945
75,132
919,104
913,885
918,787
58,321
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MELEGNANO CALCIO
MASLIANICO A.S.D.
ENDINE GAIANO
AURORA INDUNO
BASSA BRESCIANA

BREMBATE SOPRA CALCI101947

CANTELLO CALCIO
FAGNANO

SETTIMO MILANESE
FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
BORGOLOMBARDO

VIRTUS CALCIO CERMENATE
BARONA

LA SPEZIA

VARESINA C.V.
GERENZANESE

OSSONA A.S.D.
BEREGUARDO
BORGOLOMBARDO

CALCIO GHEDI
CASTEGNATO 1963
LEMINE CALCIO

BASE 96 SEVESO
TRIBIANO

NIGUARDA CALCIO
GAVARDO

BASE 96 SEVESO
GAMBOLO GIFRA
SETTIMO MILANESE
A_CASATI CALCIO ARCORE
AUSONIA 1931
LEONCELLI A.S.D.
GIUSSAGO

CALCI0 RUDIANESE
RIGAMONTI NUVOLERA
BASSA BRESCIANA
ISPRA ANGERA CALCIO
CARUGATE

ROMANESE

GUDO VISCONTI 2007
NUOVA A_C. CURTATONE

MILANESE CORVETTO 1920ASD

ORATORIO VILLAGGIO SPOSI
NIGUARDA CALCIO
VILLATAVAZZANO



3,805,062
6,676,070
4,611,700
3,931,159
3,949,321
3,753,589
5,898,174
6,619,932
3,985,349
4,583,037
4,213,507
5,474,565
3,812,940
4,073,207
5,153,123
4,161,810
4,369,831
3,912,430

ZENTILINI
ZERLOTTINI
ZERO
ZIGRINO
ZINGARO
ZINI
ZOCCANTE
ZOGNO
ZoLl1

ZONI
ZONTA
ZOPPETTI
ZOTTI
ZUBLENA
ZUCCA
ZUCCHELLA
ZUCCOTTI
ZUCCOTTI

NICOLA

ITALO ROBSON
DAVIDE
SIMONE

1VAN

GIACOMO
FEDERICO
NICOLAS
MICHELE
PAOLO
NICCOLO
BEATRICE LUIGIA
STEFANO

LUCA

DANIELE
CRISTIAN
LUCA

MIRKO

10-05-1993
21-09-1995
21-06-1996
12-03-1991
19-01-1989
13-01-1988

3-07-1997

1-12-1998
19-01-1994
21-03-1994

5-02-1991
30-10-1999
10-01-1991
12-11-1992
20-07-1996
30-06-1990
15-05-1991
19-05-1992

919,033
7,950
62,185
675,186
934,252
675,253
35,140
676,032
915,601
66,546
630,058
937,942
23,770
71,205
676,162
63,150
5,590
63,150
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CASTEGNATO 1963
BRUGHERIO CALCIO 1968
BAGGI0O SECONDO

FRASSATI1 RANICA

LEGNANO CALCIO 1913 ASD.
MAIRANO AZZANO

GAVARDO

VIRTUS MANERBIO

REAL CASAL A.S.D.

CALCIO GHEDI
VILLIMPENTESE CALCIO 1994
ACADEMY FANFULLA
JERAGHESE

CONFIENZA

BUCCINASCO

BASTIDA

BARANZATESE

BASTIDA



